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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dan McLean             M 30-34      1/340    4:53       24:13
2     Teshome Kokebe         M 30-34      2/340    4:54       24:18
3     Gregory Leak           M 20-24      1/165    4:54       24:20
4     Eric Garner            M 30-34      3/340    4:56       24:28
5     Ben Mangrum            M 30-34      4/340    4:58       24:38
6     Joshua Ricardi         M 30-34      5/340    5:01       24:54
7     Rick Bogatay           M 25-29      1/364    5:02       24:57
8     Steve Dekoker          M 30-34      6/340    5:03       25:05
9     Blake Medhaug          M 20-24      2/165    5:06       25:20
10    Jesse Williams         M 30-34      7/340    5:09       25:33
11    Daniel Julian          M 30-34      8/340    5:11       25:41
12    Eric Sofen             M 25-29      2/364    5:12       25:46
13    Tahoma Khalsa          M 25-29      3/364    5:16       26:11
14    Keith Laverty          M 25-29      4/364    5:19       26:25
15    Chris Fendrich         M 40-44      1/230    5:20       26:26
16    Tyler Vandooren        M 20-24      3/165    5:23       26:45
17    Claudia Copeland       F 35-39      1/279    5:25       26:51
18    Pete Hanson            M 30-34      9/340    5:26       27:00
19    Ari Schorr             M 20-24      4/165    5:27       27:03
20    John Berta             M 40-44      2/230    5:27       27:04
21    Lois Keller            F 25-29      1/531    5:28       27:08
22    Josh Fountain          M 20-24      5/165    5:31       27:23
23    Ian McMorran           M 30-34     10/340    5:34       27:36
24    Jamin King             M 20-24      6/165    5:35       27:42
25    Ray Prentice           M 50-54      1/132    5:35       27:45
26    Kailey Campbell        F 20-24      1/303    5:35       27:45
27    Samuel Njenga          M 30-34     11/340    5:36       27:48
28    David Nelson           M 30-34     12/340    5:36       27:50
29    Rose Wetzel            F 30-34      1/389    5:38       27:56
30    Megan Heyer            F 30-34      2/389    5:39       28:02
31    Aaron Olsen            M 30-34     13/340    5:39       28:02
32    Sarah MacKay           F 25-29      2/531    5:39       28:03
33    Matthew Kallappa       WH M19+        1/3    5:40       28:10
34    Michael Van Deusen     M 30-34     14/340    5:41       28:13
35    Kyle Suver             M 15-19      1/122    5:43       28:25
36    Zachary Ames           M 40-44      3/230    5:45       28:34
37    Eduardo Carrillo       M 30-34     15/340    5:45       28:35
38    Trevor Sytsma          M 15-19      2/122    5:46       28:39
39    Nancy Ellis            F 35-39      2/279    5:48       28:49
40    Carlos Brito           M 35-39      1/222    5:51       29:04
41    Laura Mickelson        F 25-29      3/531    5:51       29:05
42    Ian Ballentyne         M 25-29      5/364    5:52       29:09
43    Austin Henderson       M 15-19      3/122    5:53       29:12
44    Scott Greene           M 40-44      4/230    5:53       29:15
45    Brian Comer            M 15-19      4/122    5:54       29:19
46    Bob Sundine            M 30-34     16/340    5:55       29:24
47    Tyler Nilsen           M 20-24      7/165    5:56       29:26
48    Allison Linnell        F 20-24      2/303    5:56       29:28
49    Kevin Ross             M 35-39      2/222    5:57       29:33
50    IvÁn Arenas            M 35-39      3/222    5:57       29:34
51    Heidi Laabs-Johnson    F 20-24      3/303    5:57       29:35
52    Andrew Christianson    M 15-19      5/122    5:58       29:38
53    Garett Nakamoto        M 35-39      4/222    5:58       29:38
54    Paul Mannino           M 35-39      5/222    5:59       29:40
55    Kevin McCain           M 40-44      5/230    5:59       29:41
56    Kimber Lemon           F 25-29      4/531    5:59       29:42
57    Nick Laccinole         M 1-14       1/169    5:59       29:43
58    Demetrio Cabanillas    M 30-34     17/340    5:59       29:44
59    Brian Meenaghan        M 40-44      6/230    5:59       29:44
60    Natalie Rasmussen      F 25-29      5/531    6:00       29:46
61    Brian Kutzera          M 45-49      1/168    6:00       29:49
62    Jake Feinman           M 15-19      6/122    6:01       29:53
63    Natty Plunkett         F 20-24      4/303    6:02       29:55
64    Jacob Cooper           M 25-29      6/364    6:02       29:56
65    Brett Perkins          M 25-29      7/364    6:03       30:01
66    Timothy Gannon         M 25-29      8/364    6:04       30:06
67    Eugene Agichtein       M 35-39      6/222    6:04       30:09
68    Neal Potts             M 40-44      7/230    6:05       30:10
69    Brady Houck            M 35-39      7/222    6:05       30:11
70    Marcy Mathers          F 40-44      1/245    6:05       30:12
71    Jeff Dull              M 20-24      8/165    6:05       30:13
72    Jake Koopmans          M 25-29      9/364    6:06       30:15
73    Greg Wittendorf        M 25-29     10/364    6:06       30:15
74    Joe Matheson           M 15-19      7/122    6:06       30:19
75    Jerry Zyskowski        M 55-59       1/83    6:07       30:24
76    Steven Stivers         M 30-34     18/340    6:08       30:27
77    Christopher Gunderson  M 45-49      2/168    6:09       30:34
78    Kevin Hall             M 20-24      9/165    6:10       30:39
79    Quinn Yackulic         M 20-24     10/165    6:11       30:42
80    Jacob Olson            M 25-29     11/364    6:11       30:44
81    Carl Rossi             M 45-49      3/168    6:12       30:47
82    Hans Larson            M 30-34     19/340    6:13       30:49
83    Nick Holt              M 20-24     11/165    6:17       31:11
84    Janet McDevitt         F 35-39      3/279    6:17       31:12
85    Shane Hause            M 25-29     12/364    6:18       31:19
86    Bobeya Krishnek        F 25-29      6/531    6:19       31:22
87    Phillip Steinke        M 1-14       2/169    6:20       31:27
88    Joe Baisch             M 25-29     13/364    6:21       31:29
89    Somer Kreisman         F 20-24      5/303    6:21       31:31
90    Mark Pearson           M 30-34     20/340    6:21       31:33
91    Chris Ahl              M 25-29     14/364    6:22       31:34
92    Dustin Leighton        M 25-29     15/364    6:22       31:34
93    Mike Koslosky          M 50-54      2/132    6:22       31:37
94    Jack Wamble            M 15-19      8/122    6:23       31:40
95    Jordan Tigani          M 35-39      8/222    6:23       31:42
96    Jay Kuehner            M 40-44      8/230    6:24       31:47
97    Lukas Lorenzini        M 25-29     16/364    6:25       31:50
98    John Cain              M 40-44      9/230    6:25       31:51
99    Thomas Leptich         M 30-34     21/340    6:26       31:56
100   Bryce Bolen            M 20-24     12/165    6:27       32:02
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101   Matt Wakefield         M 30-34     22/340    6:27       32:02
102   Linnea Baysinger       F 15-19      1/109    6:29       32:09
103   Neal Colodner          M 45-49      4/168    6:29       32:11
104   Ethan Bernstein        M 25-29     17/364    6:29       32:11
105   Riley Coan             M 1-14       3/169    6:29       32:14
106   Vicente Varas          M 15-19      9/122    6:30       32:15
107   Alyson Littman         F 35-39      4/279    6:30       32:16
108   Cassie Marino          F 25-29      7/531    6:31       32:20
109   Scott Breiler          M 25-29     18/364    6:31       32:21
110   Carlos De La Torre     M 40-44     10/230    6:31       32:22
111   J.D. Klingman          M 50-54      3/132    6:31       32:23
112   Matthew Gee            WH M19+        2/3    6:31       32:23
113   Ryan Currie            M 25-29     19/364    6:31       32:23
114   Adam Koehler           M 1-14       4/169    6:31       32:23
115   Ian Courtnage          M 25-29     20/364    6:32       32:24
116   Ed Clarke              M 45-49      5/168    6:32       32:26
117   Patrick Dean           M 35-39      9/222    6:32       32:27
118   Dani Schuster          F 25-29      8/531    6:33       32:30
119   Brian Corrigan         M 40-44     11/230    6:33       32:30
120   Tyler Phillips         M 15-19     10/122    6:33       32:33
121   Mark Houghton          M 55-59       2/83    6:34       32:35
122   Michael Ernst          M 30-34     23/340    6:34       32:35
123   Riley Schaefer         M 15-19     11/122    6:34       32:37
124   Patrick Kelly          M 15-19     12/122    6:35       32:39
125   Tony Nymeyer           M 30-34     24/340    6:35       32:40
126   Vincent Villa          M 30-34     25/340    6:35       32:42
127   Alexander Zimmerman    F 35-39      5/279    6:35       32:43
128   Reece Lumsden          M 35-39     10/222    6:36       32:45
129   Carla Darr             F 50-54      1/107    6:36       32:46
130   Brian Schultz          M 30-34     26/340    6:36       32:46
131   Tyler Mendiola         M 20-24     13/165    6:36       32:48
132   Steve Greer            M 25-29     21/364    6:37       32:50
133   Ken Hamm               M 50-54      4/132    6:37       32:51
134   James Deyoung          M 30-34     27/340    6:37       32:51
135   Brenna Brown           F 20-24      6/303    6:37       32:51
136   Oliver Pitschka        M 25-29     22/364    6:37       32:52
137   Andy Crane             M 30-34     28/340    6:37       32:52
138   Michael Arnette        M 30-34     29/340    6:37       32:53
139   Will Swales            M 30-34     30/340    6:38       32:55
140   Salvador Cabral        M 25-29     23/364    6:38       32:58
141   Mike Huber             M 25-29     24/364    6:38       32:59
142   Michael Wampold        M 40-44     12/230    6:39       32:59
143   Rob Paek               M 15-19     13/122    6:39       32:59
144   Marc Malone            M 40-44     13/230    6:39       33:00
145   Nathan Klosterman      M 25-29     25/364    6:39       33:03
146   Sean Wood              M 20-24     14/165    6:39       33:03
147   Scott Greenberg        M 40-44     14/230    6:40       33:05
148   Gael Thomson           F 35-39      6/279    6:40       33:06
149   Emily Kruger           F 25-29      9/531    6:40       33:07
150   Simon Skaria           M 35-39     11/222    6:41       33:09
151   Brian Poon             M 25-29     26/364    6:41       33:09
152   Megan Blunk            WH F19+        1/4    6:41       33:10
153   Paari Gopal            M 1-14       5/169    6:41       33:10
154   Michel McClung         M 25-29     27/364    6:41       33:10
155   Sankara Narayan Venkat M 30-34     31/340    6:41       33:10
156   Brian Gallagher        M 40-44     15/230    6:41       33:10
157   Mike Reynolds          M 35-39     12/222    6:41       33:10
158   Julia Eng              F 20-24      7/303    6:41       33:11
159   Brian Hile             M 50-54      5/132    6:41       33:11
160   Dana Pantley           M 45-49      6/168    6:41       33:12
161   Tina Gall              F 25-29     10/531    6:42       33:18
162   Alexander Laucius      M 1-14       6/169    6:42       33:18
163   Gavin Parpart          M 1-14       7/169    6:42       33:18
164   Alex Kuehl             M 20-24     15/165    6:43       33:21
165   Tara Schwager          F 25-29     11/531    6:43       33:22
166   Jim Alling             M 50-54      6/132    6:44       33:24
167   William Kent           M 25-29     28/364    6:44       33:24
168   Steve Johns            M 35-39     13/222    6:44       33:25
169   Timothy Mathis         M 30-34     32/340    6:44       33:27
170   Marc Schneider         M 35-39     14/222    6:45       33:29
171   Paul Kazemersky        M 30-34     33/340    6:45       33:29
172   Luci Bockelie          F 20-24      8/303    6:45       33:32
173   Kenny Towner           M 30-34     34/340    6:45       33:33
174   Nick Bliesner          M 1-14       8/169    6:46       33:33
175   Barry Faught           M 35-39     15/222    6:46       33:35
176   Dana Pierce            F 20-24      9/303    6:46       33:36
177   Johann Rehberger       M 30-34     35/340    6:46       33:36
178   Frank Shaw             M 45-49      7/168    6:46       33:36
179   Christopher Ireton     M 1-14       9/169    6:46       33:37
180   Larry Quesada          M 40-44     16/230    6:47       33:40
181   Justin Krayenhagen     M 25-29     29/364    6:47       33:41
182   Marie Hansen           F 40-44      2/245    6:47       33:42
183   Corey Preugschat       M 25-29     30/364    6:47       33:43
184   Shane Carothers        M 30-34     36/340    6:48       33:45
185   Maggie Conion          F 25-29     12/531    6:49       33:50
186   Mirabel Byrne          F 35-39      7/279    6:49       33:50
187   Flo Booth              F 40-44      3/245    6:49       33:52
188   Enad Troyer            M 25-29     31/364    6:49       33:52
189   Randy Grover           M 55-59       3/83    6:50       33:53
190   Kurt Hellwig           M 15-19     14/122    6:50       33:55
191   Peter Fonfara          M 70-UP        1/7    6:50       33:55
192   Aliza Kreisman         F 20-24     10/303    6:50       33:55
193   Thomas Nash            M 35-39     16/222    6:50       33:56
194   Michael Cagle          M 45-49      8/168    6:50       33:58
195   Wilson Turk            M 1-14      10/169    6:50       33:58
196   Masako Houghton        F 45-49      1/165    6:51       34:02
197   Mark Braegelmann       M 40-44     17/230    6:51       34:02
198   Rashaad Taylor         M 15-19     15/122    6:52       34:03
199   Mark Cliggett          M 50-54      7/132    6:52       34:04
200   Michael Dean           M 20-24     16/165    6:52       34:06
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201   David Kornfield        M 25-29     32/364    6:52       34:06
202   Anthony Santilli       M 25-29     33/364    6:52       34:06
203   Lauren Rock            F 25-29     13/531    6:52       34:06
204   Jorin Arriola          M 20-24     17/165    6:53       34:09
205   Lewis McMurran         M 50-54      8/132    6:53       34:09
206   Joshua Mehlhaff        M 15-19     16/122    6:53       34:09
207   Kira Harrison          F 25-29     14/531    6:53       34:12
208   Nick Evonomou          M 15-19     17/122    6:53       34:12
209   Michael Hominda        M 60-64       1/43    6:53       34:13
210   Roz Krebsbach          F 25-29     15/531    6:54       34:14
211   Philip Welch           M 60-64       2/43    6:54       34:14
212   Kevin Kincade          M 40-44     18/230    6:54       34:15
213   Steven Mummert         M 20-24     18/165    6:54       34:16
214   Christian Guerrero     M 35-39     17/222    6:54       34:17
215   Brian Cunningham       M 30-34     37/340    6:54       34:17
216   Mike Recupero          M 35-39     18/222    6:54       34:17
217   Stuart Olsen           WH M19+        3/3    6:54       34:18
218   Michael Rose           M 40-44     19/230    6:55       34:18
219   Sam Whitaker           M 20-24     19/165    6:55       34:20
220   Zach Hagen             M 25-29     34/364    6:55       34:21
221   Cale Will              M 30-34     38/340    6:55       34:21
222   Sean McKeever          M 25-29     35/364    6:55       34:22
223   Owen Rice              M 30-34     39/340    6:55       34:22
224   Craig Schieber         M 55-59       4/83    6:55       34:22
225   Tyson Hesser                          0/0    6:55       34:22
226   Allyn Van Hout         M 25-29     36/364    6:56       34:24
227   Kathy Wilson           F 20-24     11/303    6:56       34:24
228   Bryce Tillack          M 25-29     37/364    6:56       34:27
229   Brian Deplace          M 35-39     19/222    6:56       34:27
230   Sal Marino             M 25-29     38/364    6:57       34:29
231   Ron Horne              M 45-49      9/168    6:57       34:30
232   Jill Bruyere           F 35-39      8/279    6:57       34:31
233   Mike Yabe              M 25-29     39/364    6:57       34:32
234   Johnson Nguyen         M 25-29     40/364    6:57       34:32
235   Dustin Setzer          M 15-19     18/122    6:57       34:33
236   Monica Pantley         F 45-49      2/165    6:58       34:33
237   Cody Sealey-Burgess    M 15-19     19/122    6:58       34:34
238   Thomas Rauen           M 50-54      9/132    6:58       34:34
239   Connor Rosin           M 15-19     20/122    6:58       34:36
240   Joseph Waskom          M 1-14      11/169    6:58       34:36
241   Eric Deplace           M 35-39     20/222    6:58       34:37
242   Cody Stark             M 25-29     41/364    6:58       34:37
243   Kimberly Ruf           F 30-34      3/389    6:58       34:37
244   Sarah Bliesner         F 1-14       1/122    6:58       34:38
245   Wood Brownlow          M 25-29     42/364    6:59       34:39
246   Jesse Roark            M 20-24     20/165    6:59       34:40
247   Chris Holstein         M 30-34     40/340    6:59       34:40
248   Patrick Olmsted        M 15-19     21/122    7:00       34:44
249   Donald Hanley          M 25-29     43/364    7:00       34:45
250   Heidi Pflugrath        F 25-29     16/531    7:00       34:46
251   Kenneth MacDonald      M 30-34     41/340    7:00       34:47
252   Oliver Murray          M 20-24     21/165    7:00       34:47
253   Aaron Johnson          M 35-39     21/222    7:01       34:49
254   Jenny Perham           F 20-24     12/303    7:02       34:55
255   Emma Corey             F 25-29     17/531    7:02       34:56
256   Wendy Baer             F 30-34      4/389    7:02       34:56
257   Paul Roney             M 35-39     22/222    7:02       34:57
258   Kylen Johnson          F 20-24     13/303    7:03       34:58
259   Chris Evans            M 35-39     23/222    7:03       34:59
260   Daniel Seo             M 20-24     22/165    7:03       35:00
261   Peter Caretto          M 25-29     44/364    7:03       35:00
262   Alex Hong              M 20-24     23/165    7:03       35:01
263   William Iffrig         M 70-UP        2/7    7:03       35:01
264   Andie Roff             F 30-34      5/389    7:03       35:01
265   Greg Hillard           M 40-44     20/230    7:03       35:02
266   Barbara Ann Carey      F 15-19      2/109    7:04       35:04
267   Gregg Collette         M 35-39     24/222    7:04       35:05
268   Gus Coluccio           M 1-14      12/169    7:04       35:05
269   Joey Torres            M 30-34     42/340    7:04       35:06
270   James Lang             M 25-29     45/364    7:05       35:10
271   Adam Johnson           M 35-39     25/222    7:05       35:11
272   Glenn Kelman           M 35-39     26/222    7:06       35:13
273   Joseph Cartano         M ??-??       1/10    7:06       35:13
274   Chelsea Cartaho        F ??-??       1/13    7:06       35:13
275   Elizabeth Russell      F 20-24     14/303    7:06       35:14
276   Martin Zukowski        M 25-29     46/364    7:06       35:14
277   Angel Mathis           F 30-34      6/389    7:07       35:19
278   Timm Nelson            M 30-34     43/340    7:08       35:24
279   Kendall Hirano         M 40-44     21/230    7:08       35:27
280   Doug Livas             M 25-29     47/364    7:08       35:27
281   Brian Saelens          M 40-44     22/230    7:09       35:29
282   Jacob Jones            M 15-19     22/122    7:09       35:29
283   Linda Crippen          F 45-49      3/165    7:10       35:33
284   Angela Treleven-Persic F 30-34      7/389    7:10       35:34
285   Anthony Jones          M 35-39     27/222    7:10       35:34
286   Jordan Thornburg       M 25-29     48/364    7:10       35:35
287   James Bernard          M 40-44     23/230    7:10       35:36
288   Neil Henly             M 20-24     24/165    7:10       35:36
289   Michael Dennis         M 40-44     24/230    7:10       35:37
290   Nathan Decker          M 30-34     44/340    7:11       35:39
291   John Mehlhaff          M 15-19     23/122    7:11       35:39
292   Kevin McDaniel         M 30-34     45/340    7:11       35:39
293   Scott Wanner           M 15-19     24/122    7:11       35:39
294   Darin Goehner          M 40-44     25/230    7:11       35:40
295   Dave Noreen            M 35-39     28/222    7:11       35:40
296   Michael Wanner         M 15-19     25/122    7:11       35:40
297   Alan Scott             M 20-24     25/165    7:11       35:41
298   Joel Smith             M 15-19     26/122    7:11       35:42
299   Ben Garrettt           M 1-14      13/169    7:11       35:42
300   Grant Livingstone      M 20-24     26/165    7:11       35:42
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301   Jonathan Quackenbush   M 25-29     49/364    7:12       35:44
302   Thomas Den             M 55-59       5/83    7:12       35:44
303   Michael Crisera        M 35-39     29/222    7:12       35:44
304   Raymond Pigg           M 40-44     26/230    7:12       35:45
305   Mike Hainsworth        M 40-44     27/230    7:12       35:45
306   Philip Smith           M 50-54     10/132    7:12       35:46
307   Uryah Messmer          M 35-39     30/222    7:12       35:46
308   Ian Schweickart        M 15-19     27/122    7:12       35:47
309   Jack O'Neill           M 20-24     27/165    7:12       35:47
310   Peter Martin           M 55-59       6/83    7:12       35:47
311   Doug Beck              M 40-44     28/230    7:12       35:47
312   Thomas Jensen          M 50-54     11/132    7:13       35:48
313   Jennifer Lovin         F 30-34      8/389    7:13       35:48
314   Steve Minor            M 25-29     50/364    7:13       35:49
315   Dan Mayeda             M 50-54     12/132    7:13       35:49
316   Geoff Melrose          M 45-49     10/168    7:13       35:50
317   Micki Hopkins          F 35-39      9/279    7:13       35:50
318   Tim Ma                 M 25-29     51/364    7:14       35:56
319   Robert Sorensen        M 25-29     52/364    7:15       35:58
320   Matt Haskins           M 30-34     46/340    7:15       35:59
321   Andrew Locke           M 20-24     28/165    7:15       35:59
322   Sullivan Morse         M 15-19     28/122    7:15       36:00
323   Alex Keenan            M 15-19     29/122    7:15       36:01
324   Ellie Pickering        F 15-19      3/109    7:15       36:01
325   Shannon Harrison       F 20-24     15/303    7:16       36:03
326   Ricky Tucker           M 25-29     53/364    7:16       36:04
327   Mike Larson            M 35-39     31/222    7:16       36:05
328   Kelly Askew            F 45-49      4/165    7:16       36:05
329   Jeff Dirks             M 45-49     11/168    7:16       36:06
330   John Kennedy           M 30-34     47/340    7:16       36:06
331   Canaan Bontadelli      M 35-39     32/222    7:16       36:06
332   Michael Gilpin         M 25-29     54/364    7:16       36:07
333   Andy Sullivan          M 30-34     48/340    7:17       36:08
334   Steve Urlacher         M 40-44     29/230    7:17       36:09
335   Kristopher Haskins     M 30-34     49/340    7:17       36:11
336   Wesley Schulz          M 25-29     55/364    7:17       36:11
337   Constantine Constantin M 25-29     56/364    7:17       36:12
338   Kyle Metzger           M 15-19     30/122    7:17       36:12
339   John Pembroke          M 50-54     13/132    7:18       36:16
340   Toby Escarez           M 25-29     57/364    7:18       36:17
341   Lincoln Miller         M 40-44     30/230    7:18       36:17
342   Henry Cycyota          M 20-24     29/165    7:19       36:18
343   William Bowden         M 30-34     50/340    7:19       36:19
344   Matt McCorkle          M 20-24     30/165    7:19       36:19
345   Lawrence Lee           M 20-24     31/165    7:19       36:19
346   Michelle Strub         F 25-29     18/531    7:19       36:20
347   Jana Smith             F 35-39     10/279    7:19       36:21
348   John Doherty           M 50-54     14/132    7:19       36:22
349   Jim McGill             M 60-64       3/43    7:19       36:22
350   Greer Smith            M 35-39     33/222    7:19       36:22
351   Selso Luanava          M 35-39     34/222    7:19       36:22
352   Nathan Maris           M 15-19     31/122    7:20       36:23
353   Ron Lewis              M 35-39     35/222    7:20       36:24
354   Jhomar Small           M 25-29     58/364    7:20       36:25
355   Will Zimmer            M 20-24     32/165    7:20       36:26
356   Don Clayton            M 40-44     31/230    7:20       36:26
357   Keith Andreews         M 40-44     32/230    7:21       36:27
358   J.D. Phung             M 25-29     59/364    7:21       36:27
359   Mark Embry             M 30-34     51/340    7:21       36:29
360   Lucas Chen             M 1-14      14/169    7:21       36:29
361   Michael Weinberg       M 25-29     60/364    7:21       36:30
362   James Coyne            M 35-39     36/222    7:21       36:30
363   Bryan Hester           M 45-49     12/168    7:21       36:31
364   Kelley Kohout          M 30-34     52/340    7:21       36:31
365   Ryan Anderson          M 20-24     33/165    7:21       36:31
366   Eric Knigge            M 20-24     34/165    7:21       36:32
367   Zeb Burke-Conte        M 1-14      15/169    7:21       36:32
368   George Gullufsen       M 55-59       7/83    7:22       36:33
369   Blake White            M 20-24     35/165    7:22       36:33
370   Christopher Hoy        M 30-34     53/340    7:22       36:33
371   Aj Peacocke            M 1-14      16/169    7:22       36:33
372   Corrie Yackulic        F 50-54      2/107    7:22       36:34
373   John Rosin             M 45-49     13/168    7:22       36:34
374   Benjamin Larson        M 30-34     54/340    7:22       36:36
375   Fritz Weiss            M 35-39     37/222    7:23       36:38
376   Kate Iiams             F 55-59       1/43    7:23       36:38
377   Daria Lipka            F 30-34      9/389    7:23       36:39
378   Shilpen Patel          M 35-39     38/222    7:23       36:39
379   Eric Koosmann          M 30-34     55/340    7:23       36:42
380   Julia Behrends         F 20-24     16/303    7:24       36:43
381   Tyler Krebsbach        M 25-29     61/364    7:24       36:43
382   Sarah Beyler           F 25-29     19/531    7:24       36:43
383   Cao Triet (dan) Huynh  M 30-34     56/340    7:24       36:43
384   Lawrence Frazier       M 25-29     62/364    7:24       36:44
385   Oliver Gano            M 15-19     32/122    7:24       36:44
386   Leah Behrends          F 20-24     17/303    7:24       36:44
387   Travis McMahon         M 40-44     33/230    7:24       36:44
388   Kyan Feller            M 1-14      17/169    7:24       36:46
389   Chandler Olsen         M 15-19     33/122    7:24       36:47
390   Aram Meade             M 40-44     34/230    7:25       36:48
391   James Mudrovich        M 15-19     34/122    7:25       36:48
392   Michael Fleming        M 25-29     63/364    7:25       36:48
393   Michael Nunes          M 35-39     39/222    7:25       36:49
394   Michael Twedt          M 35-39     40/222    7:25       36:49
395   Ryan Brownfield        M 35-39     41/222    7:25       36:49
396   Matt Lang              M 25-29     64/364    7:25       36:49
397   Colin Williams         M 40-44     35/230    7:25       36:50
398   Rowan Kent             M 1-14      18/169    7:25       36:50
399   Lynnette Smith         F 40-44      4/245    7:25       36:51
400   Ruben Luthra           M 1-14      19/169    7:25       36:52
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401   Perry Chang            M 20-24     36/165    7:26       36:53
402   Ryan Hodgson           M 35-39     42/222    7:26       36:54
403   Ben Lansdell           M 25-29     65/364    7:26       36:54
404   Mark Sloane            M 25-29     66/364    7:26       36:54
405   Will Burnside          M 30-34     57/340    7:26       36:54
406   William Bloxom         M 50-54     15/132    7:26       36:54
407   Eric Romanuk           M 30-34     58/340    7:26       36:55
408   Naomi Mason            F 50-54      3/107    7:26       36:55
409   Bettina Paek           F 35-39     11/279    7:26       36:56
410   Brandon Powers         M 1-14      20/169    7:26       36:56
411   Alexander Matora       M 40-44     36/230    7:26       36:57
412   Tim Marshall           M 20-24     37/165    7:27       36:58
413   Martin Cordell         M 35-39     43/222    7:27       36:59
414   Edward Doheny          M 25-29     67/364    7:27       36:59
415   Lacy Coan              F 15-19      4/109    7:27       36:59
416   Travis Mitchell        M 20-24     38/165    7:27       37:00
417   Kieran Sanders         M 15-19     35/122    7:27       37:00
418   Snow Peterson          F 30-34     10/389    7:27       37:00
419   Al Smith               M 55-59       8/83    7:27       37:01
420   Peter Nelson           M 55-59       9/83    7:27       37:01
421   Rebecca Doheny         F 25-29     20/531    7:27       37:02
422   Shane Peterson         M 1-14      21/169    7:28       37:03
423   Bob Mullaney           M 40-44     37/230    7:28       37:03
424   Chester Weir           M 30-34     59/340    7:28       37:03
425   Elisa Willman          F 35-39     12/279    7:28       37:03
426   Jim Ivers              M 30-34     60/340    7:28       37:03
427   Helena Woods           F 20-24     18/303    7:28       37:03
428   Madison Judkins        F 20-24     19/303    7:28       37:04
429   Carey Olson Findley    F 25-29     21/531    7:28       37:04
430   Jerry Hunter           M 45-49     14/168    7:28       37:05
431   Jonathan Thompson      M 20-24     39/165    7:28       37:06
432   Nathan Brand           M 15-19     36/122    7:29       37:08
433   Peter Drabble          M 55-59      10/83    7:29       37:08
434   Adam Erickson          M 30-34     61/340    7:29       37:09
435   Ashley Service         F 25-29     22/531    7:29       37:09
436   Mark Meniu             M 30-34     62/340    7:29       37:10
437   Sean Foley             M 30-34     63/340    7:29       37:11
438   Jennifer Leichtman     F 25-29     23/531    7:29       37:11
439   Patrick Haluptzok      M 40-44     38/230    7:29       37:11
440   Freda Liu              F 30-34     11/389    7:30       37:12
441   Rachel Harvey          F 30-34     12/389    7:30       37:12
442   Lydia Ngai             F 20-24     20/303    7:30       37:13
443   Bill Connelly          M 45-49     15/168    7:30       37:14
444   Shane Binder           M 30-34     64/340    7:30       37:15
445   Katherine Reay         F 40-44      5/245    7:30       37:16
446   Nick Gass              M 15-19     37/122    7:30       37:16
447   Stacy Ventura          F 25-29     24/531    7:30       37:16
448   Eric Neely             M 50-54     16/132    7:30       37:16
449   Margaret O'Mara        F 40-44      6/245    7:30       37:16
450   Sean Waldron           M 30-34     65/340    7:30       37:17
451   Patrick Hoffman        M 20-24     40/165    7:30       37:17
452   Jennifer Anderson      F 35-39     13/279    7:31       37:17
453   Jt Johnson             M 15-19     38/122    7:31       37:18
454   Jessica Barnes         F 30-34     13/389    7:31       37:20
455   Lindsay Oliveira       F 30-34     14/389    7:31       37:20
456   Christopher Gee        M 35-39     44/222    7:31       37:21
457   David Hopkins          M 50-54     17/132    7:31       37:21
458   Jordan Dirks           M 1-14      22/169    7:31       37:21
459   Derek Klock            M 25-29     68/364    7:32       37:22
460   Scott Lawrence         M 45-49     16/168    7:32       37:22
461   Karen O'Donnell        F 45-49      5/165    7:32       37:22
462   John Ngo               M 30-34     66/340    7:32       37:23
463   Chad Wilsey            M 35-39     45/222    7:32       37:23
464   Erin Cooley            F 20-24     21/303    7:32       37:24
465   Lisa Taylor            F 25-29     25/531    7:32       37:24
466   Heidi Hansen           F 30-34     15/389    7:32       37:25
467   Kevin Li               M 15-19     39/122    7:32       37:26
468   David Jones            M 55-59      11/83    7:32       37:27
469   Rick Streamer          M 25-29     69/364    7:33       37:27
470   Andrea Miller          F 30-34     16/389    7:33       37:27
471   Unknown Mills          F 25-29     26/531    7:33       37:27
472   Andres Garcia          M 25-29     70/364    7:33       37:27
473   Daniel Bernier         M 30-34     67/340    7:33       37:29
474   Blaine Smith           M 50-54     18/132    7:33       37:29
475   Greg Murphy            M 40-44     39/230    7:33       37:29
476   Tsubasa Takahashi      M 15-19     40/122    7:33       37:29
477   Tony Daversa           M 35-39     46/222    7:33       37:29
478   Alicia Whitney         F 30-34     17/389    7:33       37:30
479   Anand Vijayakumar      M 30-34     68/340    7:33       37:30
480   Charlie Roberts        M 35-39     47/222    7:33       37:31
481   Joseph Burdine         M 1-14      23/169    7:33       37:31
482   Pascal Lafont          M 30-34     69/340    7:34       37:32
483   Mike Oliveira          M 35-39     48/222    7:34       37:33
484   Nathan Ryals           M 15-19     41/122    7:34       37:34
485   Dave Estes             M 50-54     19/132    7:34       37:35
486   Solomon Chan           M 30-34     70/340    7:34       37:36
487   Cris Leffler           M 40-44     40/230    7:34       37:36
488   Kyle Aoki              M 15-19     42/122    7:34       37:37
489   Brent Levander         M 40-44     41/230    7:35       37:38
490   Donny Trieu            M 30-34     71/340    7:35       37:39
491   Joel Casebeer          M 25-29     71/364    7:35       37:39
492   Scott Walters          M 25-29     72/364    7:35       37:40
493   Jordan Atlas           M 30-34     72/340    7:35       37:40
494   Amy Mohelnitzky        F 35-39     14/279    7:35       37:41
495   Rachelle Rivera        F 25-29     27/531    7:35       37:41
496   James Poppell          M 30-34     73/340    7:36       37:42
497   Alan Scott             M 60-64       4/43    7:36       37:43
498   Adam White             M 25-29     73/364    7:36       37:43
499   Vera Chang             F 25-29     28/531    7:36       37:44
500   Josh Abells            M 30-34     74/340    7:36       37:44
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501   Andrea Smith           F 20-24     22/303    7:36       37:44
502   Kevin Hoffman          M 20-24     41/165    7:36       37:44
503   MacKenzie Bachmeier    F 15-19      5/109    7:36       37:45
504   Sara Sargent           F 25-29     29/531    7:36       37:45
505   Liza Rickey            F 30-34     18/389    7:36       37:45
506   Joseph Polito          M 25-29     74/364    7:36       37:45
507   Kate Kerschbaum        F 35-39     15/279    7:36       37:45
508   Roy Drennon            M 60-64       5/43    7:36       37:46
509   Brian Doyle            M 25-29     75/364    7:36       37:46
510   Ming-Kuan Chyan        M 50-54     20/132    7:36       37:46
511   Sara Young             F 25-29     30/531    7:36       37:46
512   Bindi Milham           F 40-44      7/245    7:36       37:46
513   Devin Whittle          M 20-24     42/165    7:36       37:47
514   Marla Aginian          F 70-UP        1/2    7:36       37:47
515   Eddie Bergeeff         M 40-44     42/230    7:37       37:47
516   Colin Kirby            M 15-19     43/122    7:37       37:47
517   Jay Jack               M 50-54     21/132    7:37       37:47
518   Gary McGaughey         M 40-44     43/230    7:37       37:48
519   Emily McGaughey        F 15-19      6/109    7:37       37:48
520   Alyssa Gwinn           F 1-14       2/122    7:37       37:48
521   Mark Ottele            M 30-34     75/340    7:37       37:48
522   Lance Albertson        M 50-54     22/132    7:37       37:49
523   Peter Dwersteg         M 20-24     43/165    7:37       37:49
524   Samuel Swartz          M 35-39     49/222    7:37       37:49
525   Lindsey Phelps         F 25-29     31/531    7:37       37:49
526   Kyle Libra             M 15-19     44/122    7:37       37:49
527   Jonathan Chandler      M 25-29     76/364    7:37       37:50
528   Quang Nguyen           M 30-34     76/340    7:37       37:50
529   Diane Gillings         F 45-49      6/165    7:37       37:50
530   Jason Mitchell         M 40-44     44/230    7:37       37:50
531   Benjamin Choi          M 35-39     50/222    7:37       37:51
532   Mike Ritscher          M 45-49     17/168    7:37       37:52
533   Luke Bonnell           M 15-19     45/122    7:38       37:52
534   Dan Drennon            M 30-34     77/340    7:38       37:53
535   Peter Berge            M 15-19     46/122    7:38       37:53
536   Ly Chang               F 40-44      8/245    7:38       37:53
537   Matthew Herring        M 20-24     44/165    7:38       37:54
538   Adam Wiener            M 30-34     78/340    7:38       37:54
539   Joshua Perez           M 15-19     47/122    7:38       37:55
540   Jeff Anderson          M 45-49     18/168    7:38       37:55
541   Marc Foster            M 30-34     79/340    7:38       37:55
542   Henry Li               M 45-49     19/168    7:38       37:55
543   Jacob Bodge            M 15-19     48/122    7:38       37:56
544   Jason Curlanis         M 15-19     49/122    7:38       37:56
545   Ham Kong               F 35-39     16/279    7:39       37:57
546   Danny Suver            M 1-14      24/169    7:39       37:57
547   Leo Suver              M 50-54     23/132    7:39       37:57
548   Jeremy Blanchfield     M 40-44     45/230    7:39       37:58
549   Deanna Dukes           F 35-39     17/279    7:39       37:59
550   Tony Demuri            M 25-29     77/364    7:39       38:00
551   Scott Meden            M 45-49     20/168    7:39       38:00
552   Heather MacPhee        F 35-39     18/279    7:39       38:01
553   Casey Otley            M 40-44     46/230    7:39       38:01
554   Kyle Corra             M 30-34     80/340    7:39       38:01
555   Kimberly Geddes        F 20-24     23/303    7:40       38:02
556   Taylor Hutton          M 30-34     81/340    7:40       38:02
557   Alec Nelson            M 20-24     45/165    7:40       38:03
558   Connor Obrien          M 30-34     82/340    7:40       38:04
559   Jenn Watt              F 30-34     19/389    7:40       38:06
560   Matt Brady             M 40-44     47/230    7:40       38:06
561   Tyler Whitman          M 15-19     50/122    7:40       38:06
562   Matt Demaranville      M 30-34     83/340    7:40       38:07
563   Joshua Kilpatrick      M 35-39     51/222    7:40       38:07
564   Zoe Dodds              F 45-49      7/165    7:41       38:07
565   Blaine Smith           M 55-59      12/83    7:41       38:07
566   Betsy Meacham          F 30-34     20/389    7:41       38:07
567   Michael Shouse         M 65-69       1/15    7:41       38:07
568   Timothy Blackburn      M 40-44     48/230    7:41       38:08
569   Nathaniel Tulloch      M 25-29     78/364    7:41       38:09
570   Bryan Keefe            M 30-34     84/340    7:41       38:10
571   Erika Brown            F 20-24     24/303    7:41       38:10
572   Nicholas Fielden       M 15-19     51/122    7:41       38:11
573   Sean Walsh             M 40-44     49/230    7:42       38:13
574   German Rangel          M 45-49     21/168    7:42       38:15
575   Mark Dederer           M 45-49     22/168    7:42       38:16
576   Alaric Bobby           M 25-29     79/364    7:43       38:17
577   Zachary Johnson        M 15-19     52/122    7:43       38:17
578   Kenichi Ozeki          M 30-34     85/340    7:43       38:18
579   Kanika Chander         F 30-34     21/389    7:43       38:18
580   Henry Pratt            M 15-19     53/122    7:43       38:18
581   Jacob Brunette         M 15-19     54/122    7:43       38:18
582   Thomas Tseng           M 15-19     55/122    7:43       38:19
583   Ryan Floyd             M 25-29     80/364    7:43       38:19
584   Clive Runnells         M 20-24     46/165    7:43       38:19
585   Caleb Walin            M 15-19     56/122    7:43       38:19
586   Michael Andescavage    M 25-29     81/364    7:43       38:20
587   Katie Kelly            F 25-29     32/531    7:43       38:20
588   Chris Coffman          M 30-34     86/340    7:43       38:21
589   Art Livermore          M 30-34     87/340    7:43       38:21
590   Gwyn Recupero          F 35-39     19/279    7:43       38:21
591   William Saguilla       M 35-39     52/222    7:44       38:23
592   Kirk Hilken            M 20-24     47/165    7:44       38:23
593   Liv Freeby             F 35-39     20/279    7:44       38:23
594   Philip Sifferman       M 25-29     82/364    7:44       38:24
595   Travis Martin          M 35-39     53/222    7:44       38:25
596   Dan Veldee             M 15-19     57/122    7:44       38:25
597   James Leith            M 60-64       6/43    7:44       38:25
598   Caroline Hudders       F 40-44      9/245    7:44       38:26
599   Linnea Rooke           F 25-29     33/531    7:44       38:26
600   Josh Wallins           M 20-24     48/165    7:44       38:26
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601   Sean Pequignot         M 40-44     50/230    7:44       38:26
602   Sarah De La Torre      F 40-44     10/245    7:44       38:26
603   Leanne Christie        F 35-39     21/279    7:44       38:27
604   Hunter Westmoreland    M 1-14      25/169    7:45       38:28
605   Sarah Rose             F 25-29     34/531    7:45       38:28
606   Rachelle Quarders      F 35-39     22/279    7:45       38:29
607   Thomas Christiansen    M 1-14      26/169    7:45       38:29
608   Sam Swan               M 15-19     58/122    7:45       38:29
609   Rodrigo Varas          M 45-49     23/168    7:45       38:30
610   Jeff Reoch             M 25-29     83/364    7:45       38:30
611   Shan Whiteside         M 40-44     51/230    7:45       38:30
612   Schuyler Briscoe       M 30-34     88/340    7:45       38:31
613   Eva Perry              F 15-19      7/109    7:45       38:31
614   Kris Morris            M 45-49     24/168    7:45       38:31
615   Matthew Krull          M 35-39     54/222    7:45       38:31
616   Missy Sullivan         F 35-39     23/279    7:45       38:31
617   Patrick Dowd           M 50-54     24/132    7:45       38:31
618   Ryan Moorleghen        M 20-24     49/165    7:46       38:32
619   Kent Smutny            M 50-54     25/132    7:46       38:32
620   Jeff Skierka           M 25-29     84/364    7:46       38:33
621   Olivia Steinke         F 15-19      8/109    7:46       38:33
622   Kyle Entrop            M 30-34     89/340    7:46       38:34
623   Julene Barrett         F 40-44     11/245    7:46       38:35
624   Leo Wang               M 35-39     55/222    7:46       38:36
625   Jenn Maples            F 35-39     24/279    7:46       38:36
626   Timothy Sjoquist       M 25-29     85/364    7:46       38:36
627   Chanrith Moengkhom     M 30-34     90/340    7:47       38:37
628   Trevor Smith           M 30-34     91/340    7:47       38:37
629   David Wilson           M 20-24     50/165    7:47       38:37
630   Nathan Sjoquist        M 25-29     86/364    7:47       38:37
631   John Keister           M 45-49     25/168    7:47       38:37
632   Drake Kirby            M 1-14      27/169    7:47       38:38
633   George Filiss          M 40-44     52/230    7:47       38:39
634   Randy Wilson           M 30-34     92/340    7:47       38:39
635   Dorothy Haffey-Shoecra F 45-49      8/165    7:47       38:39
636   Jessica Schott         F 40-44     12/245    7:47       38:39
637   Dheeraj Sarpangal      M 30-34     93/340    7:47       38:41
638   Aurora Hernandez       F 30-34     22/389    7:47       38:41
639   Farnell Akingbala      M 30-34     94/340    7:47       38:41
640   Katia Evans            F 35-39     25/279    7:48       38:42
641   Mindy Woo              M 20-24     51/165    7:48       38:42
642   Nick Rosenfeld         M 25-29     87/364    7:48       38:43
643   Owen Johnson           M 45-49     26/168    7:48       38:43
644   Timothy Hudson         M 30-34     95/340    7:48       38:43
645   Geam Lim               M 30-34     96/340    7:48       38:43
646   Chris Weinstein        M 40-44     53/230    7:48       38:44
647   Britt Sweeney          F 35-39     26/279    7:48       38:44
648   Ryan Guest             M 35-39     56/222    7:48       38:44
649   Kristin Frost          F 20-24     25/303    7:48       38:45
650   Waylon Jones           M 30-34     97/340    7:48       38:45
651   Robert Gross           F ??-??       2/13    7:48       38:45
652   Matthew Winterscheid   M 20-24     52/165    7:48       38:45
653   Stephen Strub          M 30-34     98/340    7:48       38:46
654   Ben Bruce              M 25-29     88/364    7:48       38:46
655   Anton Preisinger       M 25-29     89/364    7:48       38:46
656   John Bailey            M 40-44     54/230    7:48       38:46
657   Anthony Porter         M 25-29     90/364    7:49       38:47
658   Jake Langley           M 1-14      28/169    7:49       38:48
659   Andrew Morlidge        M 40-44     55/230    7:49       38:48
660   Katie Farden           F 20-24     26/303    7:49       38:48
661   Jean Wiegand           F 55-59       2/43    7:49       38:49
662   Cho Pae                M 45-49     27/168    7:49       38:50
663   Phong Pham             M ??-??       2/10    7:49       38:50
664   Joshua Gatherum        M 35-39     57/222    7:49       38:51
665   Courtney Madsen        F 30-34     23/389    7:50       38:52
666   Mike Leech             M 35-39     58/222    7:50       38:52
667   Christopher Famy       M 40-44     56/230    7:50       38:52
668   Sean Scott             M 20-24     53/165    7:50       38:53
669   Renn Smith Eriksson    M 15-19     59/122    7:50       38:53
670   Liz Fuller             F 25-29     35/531    7:50       38:53
671   Tith Nop               M 30-34     99/340    7:50       38:53
672   Bruce White            M 60-64       7/43    7:50       38:53
673   Wendy Rogerson         F 40-44     13/245    7:50       38:54
674   Anne Katri             F 30-34     24/389    7:50       38:54
675   Carlos Wilcox          M 35-39     59/222    7:50       38:55
676   Ken Tran               M 1-14      29/169    7:50       38:55
677   David Kim              M 25-29     91/364    7:50       38:56
678   Kate Turk              F 15-19      9/109    7:50       38:56
679   Christopher Hawkins    M 50-54     26/132    7:50       38:56
680   Jin Cho                M 30-34    100/340    7:51       38:57
681   Alexander Hesse        M 20-24     54/165    7:51       38:57
682   Damir Alic             M 20-24     55/165    7:51       38:58
683   Sarah McDevitt         F 25-29     36/531    7:51       38:58
684   Annie Ritcey           F 1-14       3/122    7:51       38:59
685   Jeannie Joseph         F 40-44     14/245    7:51       38:59
686   Stanley Heinroth       M 30-34    101/340    7:51       38:59
687   Andrea Drake           F 20-24     27/303    7:51       38:59
688   Roxana MacIas          F 20-24     28/303    7:51       39:00
689   Lance Sappington       M 40-44     57/230    7:51       39:00
690   Erik Nordstrom         M 45-49     28/168    7:51       39:00
691   Jonathan Dyk           M 25-29     92/364    7:51       39:00
692   Jennifer Pegrum        F 20-24     29/303    7:51       39:01
693   Linda Minami           F 40-44     15/245    7:51       39:01
694   Sean Dodobara          M 30-34    102/340    7:52       39:01
695   Alan White             M 40-44     58/230    7:52       39:02
696   Catherine Waddell      F 25-29     37/531    7:52       39:02
697   Ryan Hanson            M 25-29     93/364    7:52       39:02
698   Mike Kulsrud           M 45-49     29/168    7:52       39:03
699   Paul Olmsted           M 55-59      13/83    7:52       39:03
700   Hilary McDonald        F 25-29     38/531    7:52       39:03
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701   Andy Brackbill         M 50-54     27/132    7:52       39:03
702   Jeff Rutherford        M 25-29     94/364    7:52       39:04
703   Sandy Cain             F 40-44     16/245    7:52       39:04
704   Maren Phillip          F 30-34     25/389    7:52       39:05
705   Julian Willnow         M 1-14      30/169    7:52       39:05
706   Nate Lewis             M 1-14      31/169    7:52       39:05
707   Douglas Rowell         M 45-49     30/168    7:52       39:05
708   Tyler Allen            M 30-34    103/340    7:52       39:05
709   Jessica Ryan           F 30-34     26/389    7:52       39:06
710   Christian St Jacques   M 30-34    104/340    7:52       39:06
711   Chris Dannemann        M 25-29     95/364    7:52       39:06
712   Edna Marcelo           F 35-39     27/279    7:53       39:07
713   Aaron Hickenbottom     M 30-34    105/340    7:53       39:08
714   Julie Hooper           F 40-44     17/245    7:53       39:08
715   Matthew Crevier        M 25-29     96/364    7:53       39:08
716   Margaret Morse         F 15-19     10/109    7:53       39:08
717   Benjamin Vogt          M 35-39     60/222    7:53       39:08
718   Gregory Doerge         M 35-39     61/222    7:53       39:09
719   Benjamin Sherwood      M 35-39     62/222    7:53       39:09
720   Greg Bateman           M 50-54     28/132    7:53       39:09
721   Brad Root              M 40-44     59/230    7:53       39:09
722   Unknown Participant                   0/0    7:53       39:09
723   Paulo Reis             M 40-44     60/230    7:53       39:10
724   Kate Schmidt           F 25-29     39/531    7:53       39:10
725   Daisy Parker           F 35-39     28/279    7:54       39:12
726   Paul Koehl             M 25-29     97/364    7:54       39:12
727   Matthew Camrud         M 30-34    106/340    7:54       39:12
728   Andrew Sample          M 40-44     61/230    7:54       39:13
729   Tom Veldee             M 1-14      32/169    7:54       39:13
730   John Pastor            M 40-44     62/230    7:54       39:13
731   Hannah Kinsolving      F 20-24     30/303    7:54       39:13
732   Kristina Arntz         F 20-24     31/303    7:54       39:14
733   Abey Gebrehiwot        M 25-29     98/364    7:54       39:14
734   Marisa Arbanas         F 35-39     29/279    7:54       39:14
735   Adrienne Ochod         F 20-24     32/303    7:54       39:15
736   Anna Minzel            F 30-34     27/389    7:54       39:15
737   David French           M 20-24     56/165    7:54       39:16
738   Kay Smith              F 50-54      4/107    7:54       39:16
739   Will McCahill          M 20-24     57/165    7:54       39:16
740   Kevin Litwack          M 25-29     99/364    7:54       39:16
741   Benjamin Kelly         M 40-44     63/230    7:54       39:16
742   Erie Stone             M 60-64       8/43    7:55       39:17
743   Akane Tomizawa         F 25-29     40/531    7:55       39:17
744   Matt Neilson           M 20-24     58/165    7:55       39:17
745   Olivier Bachmann       M 35-39     63/222    7:55       39:18
746   Romain Bachmann        M 1-14      33/169    7:55       39:18
747   John Cofano            M 50-54     29/132    7:55       39:19
748   Elise Cunningham       F 30-34     28/389    7:55       39:19
749   Alejandro Fosado       M 1-14      34/169    7:55       39:19
750   Brittney Lawton        F 20-24     33/303    7:55       39:19
751   Rana Campbell          F 50-54      5/107    7:55       39:19
752   Daniel Wu              M 20-24     59/165    7:55       39:20
753   Steve Land             M 40-44     64/230    7:55       39:20
754   Stephen Fish           F 30-34     29/389    7:55       39:20
755   Stephen Cox            M 15-19     60/122    7:55       39:21
756   Laura King             F 20-24     34/303    7:55       39:21
757   Kelly Leroy            F 30-34     30/389    7:55       39:21
758   Trevor Quist           M 1-14      35/169    7:55       39:21
759   Rick Blackmore         M 45-49     31/168    7:55       39:21
760   John Costello          M 35-39     64/222    7:56       39:21
761   Dan McConnell          M 30-34    107/340    7:56       39:23
762   Jenna Marshall         F 25-29     41/531    7:56       39:23
763   Christian Leroy        M 30-34    108/340    7:56       39:24
764   Brent Thurman          M 30-34    109/340    7:56       39:25
765   Tessa Johnston         F 20-24     35/303    7:56       39:25
766   Bianca Butler          F 20-24     36/303    7:57       39:26
767   Tracey Anderson        F 30-34     31/389    7:57       39:26
768   Reyn Aoki              M 15-19     61/122    7:57       39:27
769   Christopher Mullins    M 25-29    100/364    7:57       39:28
770   Kelsey Shimada         F 20-24     37/303    7:57       39:28
771   Jessica Fauconnier     F 25-29     42/531    7:57       39:28
772   Janet Vogelzang        F 50-54      6/107    7:57       39:28
773   Ryan Andrews           M 25-29    101/364    7:57       39:28
774   Gregory Hall           M 55-59      14/83    7:57       39:28
775   Dan Heffernan          M 50-54     30/132    7:57       39:28
776   Tasha Conde            F 30-34     32/389    7:57       39:29
777   Marie Charouhas        F 40-44     18/245    7:57       39:30
778   Natalie Pence          F 30-34     33/389    7:57       39:30
779   Mark Nielson           M 25-29    102/364    7:57       39:30
780   Kristie Zahnow         F 35-39     30/279    7:57       39:30
781   Tom Preston            M 45-49     32/168    7:57       39:30
782   Jack Leslie            M 35-39     65/222    7:57       39:31
783   Steve Hackenburg       M 25-29    103/364    7:58       39:32
784   Sam Skjonsberg         M 25-29    104/364    7:58       39:32
785   Mike Suver             M 50-54     31/132    7:58       39:32
786   Leslie Ihnot           F 20-24     38/303    7:58       39:32
787   Chris Nephew           M 30-34    110/340    7:58       39:32
788   Eric Tinnell           M 20-24     60/165    7:58       39:33
789   Bernardo Romo          M 40-44     65/230    7:58       39:34
790   John Bender            M 50-54     32/132    7:58       39:34
791   Eugene Hwang           M 35-39     66/222    7:58       39:35
792   Colton Rockwell        M 15-19     62/122    7:58       39:35
793   Jeffrey Stone          M 50-54     33/132    7:58       39:35
794   Mark Freeman           M 45-49     33/168    7:58       39:36
795   Sun Pastor             F 40-44     19/245    7:58       39:36
796   Taylor Wilkes-Pierce   M 25-29    105/364    7:58       39:36
797   Christina Grasher      F 30-34     34/389    7:58       39:36
798   Isaac Tucker           M 35-39     67/222    7:59       39:36
799   Brandon Chase          M 30-34    111/340    7:59       39:37
800   Chenese Williams       F 25-29     43/531    7:59       39:38
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801   Morgan Root            F 25-29     44/531    7:59       39:40
802   Kari Husby             F 30-34     35/389    7:59       39:40
803   Ryan Lemos             M 35-39     68/222    7:59       39:41
804   John Geyer             M 25-29    106/364    8:00       39:41
805   Ulrika NorÉn           F 40-44     20/245    8:00       39:41
806   Timothy Smith          M 40-44     66/230    8:00       39:42
807   Don Godfrey            M 40-44     67/230    8:00       39:42
808   Sarah Andersen         F 35-39     31/279    8:00       39:42
809   Shaylee Harwood        F 1-14       4/122    8:00       39:43
810   Kristal Lowe           F 25-29     45/531    8:00       39:43
811   Alan Grove             M 20-24     61/165    8:00       39:43
812   Jon Shimada            M 55-59      15/83    8:00       39:44
813   Garett Sowell          M 25-29    107/364    8:00       39:44
814   Matthew Inman          M 25-29    108/364    8:00       39:45
815   Jake Storer            M 15-19     63/122    8:00       39:45
816   Michelle Hayase        F 40-44     21/245    8:00       39:45
817   Raul Deming            M 35-39     69/222    8:01       39:47
818   Kate Silver-Heilman    F 25-29     46/531    8:01       39:47
819   Jamie Pogachar         F 25-29     47/531    8:01       39:47
820   Kevin Johnson          M 50-54     34/132    8:01       39:48
821   Corey Marek            M 20-24     62/165    8:01       39:48
822   Alison Davis           F 20-24     39/303    8:01       39:48
823   Gary Sheridan          M 55-59      16/83    8:01       39:49
824   Alan Irvine            M 45-49     34/168    8:01       39:49
825   Sara Dickson           F 30-34     36/389    8:01       39:50
826   Luise Hartmann         F 25-29     48/531    8:01       39:50
827   Masawee Suthikant      F 35-39     32/279    8:01       39:51
828   Katie Clifford         F ??-??       3/13    8:01       39:51
829   Brian Gwinn            M 45-49     35/168    8:02       39:51
830   Rebecca Finkel         F 30-34     37/389    8:02       39:52
831   Bel Callero            F 45-49      9/165    8:02       39:52
832   Lydia Montgomery       F 1-14       5/122    8:02       39:53
833   Madison Newell         F 15-19     11/109    8:02       39:53
834   Lex Klees              M 45-49     36/168    8:02       39:54
835   Tiffany Olsen          F 40-44     22/245    8:02       39:54
836   Gray Hooper            M 1-14      36/169    8:02       39:54
837   Josh Montgomery        M 40-44     68/230    8:02       39:55
838   Jeff Morrison          M 25-29    109/364    8:02       39:55
839   Leo Castillo           M 20-24     63/165    8:03       39:56
840   Jovah Koledin          M ??-??       3/10    8:03       39:56
841   Lucinda Hoffman        F 25-29     49/531    8:03       39:57
842   Corey Martin           M 30-34    112/340    8:03       39:57
843   Jedediah Kaufman       M 40-44     69/230    8:03       39:57
844   Jim Lamb               M 25-29    110/364    8:03       39:58
845   Michael Liranzo        M 30-34    113/340    8:03       39:58
846   Rick Guinee            M 50-54     35/132    8:03       39:59
847   Mathew Ward            M 35-39     70/222    8:03       39:59
848   Peter Hisken           M 25-29    111/364    8:03       39:59
849   Kevin Sherer           M 30-34    114/340    8:03       40:00
850   Jonathan Meiusi        M 15-19     64/122    8:04       40:02
851   Tyler Orizotti         M 25-29    112/364    8:04       40:02
852   Will Chambers          M 25-29    113/364    8:04       40:02
853   Steven Tolzmann        M 40-44     70/230    8:04       40:03
854   Sean Stroupe           M 35-39     71/222    8:04       40:03
855   Gus Vannewkirk         M 1-14      37/169    8:04       40:03
856   Manuel Rivelo          M 45-49     37/168    8:04       40:03
857   Jim Honan              M 45-49     38/168    8:04       40:03
858   Anthony Spinelli       M 40-44     71/230    8:04       40:03
859   Leah Kruatter          F 30-34     38/389    8:04       40:04
860   Johanna Hase           F 25-29     50/531    8:04       40:04
861   Sia Clarke             F 40-44     23/245    8:04       40:04
862   Brady Tomlinson        M 1-14      38/169    8:04       40:05
863   Leslie Steward         M 30-34    115/340    8:04       40:05
864   Gugulethu Khumalo      M 30-34    116/340    8:04       40:05
865   James Lungmus          M 15-19     65/122    8:04       40:05
866   Adam Jackson           M 20-24     64/165    8:05       40:07
867   Jon Carter             M 55-59      17/83    8:05       40:08
868   Christopher Marken     M 30-34    117/340    8:05       40:09
869   Erik Waterland         M 35-39     72/222    8:05       40:09
870   Songyu He              M 45-49     39/168    8:05       40:09
871   Jack Spragins          M 1-14      39/169    8:05       40:10
872   Kyle Stewart           M 25-29    114/364    8:05       40:10
873   Dan Willman            M 35-39     73/222    8:05       40:10
874   Anna Barash            F 20-24     40/303    8:05       40:10
875   Jennifer Makenas       F 30-34     39/389    8:05       40:10
876   Stephanie Parker       F 25-29     51/531    8:05       40:11
877   Barb Marquardt         F 40-44     24/245    8:06       40:11
878   William Patterson      M 35-39     74/222    8:06       40:11
879   Dan Hannan             M 50-54     36/132    8:06       40:11
880   Michael Popovich       M 45-49     40/168    8:06       40:11
881   Wes Harris             M 50-54     37/132    8:06       40:11
882   Wayne Welshans         M 45-49     41/168    8:06       40:12
883   Matthew Hurley         M 35-39     75/222    8:06       40:14
884   Brittany Robertson     F 25-29     52/531    8:06       40:14
885   Taylor Erickson        F 20-24     41/303    8:06       40:14
886   Mary Carlsen           F 40-44     25/245    8:06       40:15
887   Amy Taylor             F 40-44     26/245    8:06       40:15
888   Lori Klein             F 1-14       6/122    8:06       40:15
889   Lizzy Haeck            F 20-24     42/303    8:07       40:16
890   Roger Collister        M 45-49     42/168    8:07       40:16
891   Jonan Wu               M 40-44     72/230    8:07       40:16
892   Leo Pitts              M 55-59      18/83    8:07       40:17
893   Todd Stockwell         M 30-34    118/340    8:07       40:17
894   Tiffany Ash            F 30-34     40/389    8:07       40:17
895   Paul Lutgen            M 20-24     65/165    8:07       40:18
896   Marty Sparks           M 45-49     43/168    8:07       40:19
897   Alana Gabo             F 20-24     43/303    8:07       40:20
898   Kihiro Mizobuchi       F 35-39     33/279    8:07       40:20
899   Thomas Cowin           M 45-49     44/168    8:07       40:20
900   Jared Rust             M 50-54     38/132    8:08       40:21

Generated January 28, 2026 at 10:10 AM 9/45



30th Annual Beat the Bridge - 8k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
901   Min Flowers            M 30-34    119/340    8:08       40:21
902   Todd Buntin            M 45-49     45/168    8:08       40:21
903   Matthew Ralston        M 30-34    120/340    8:08       40:21
904   Jolene Minor           F 20-24     44/303    8:08       40:22
905   Aime Mitchell          F 35-39     34/279    8:08       40:22
906   Louise Hanson          F 35-39     35/279    8:08       40:22
907   Ej Blanchfield         F 35-39     36/279    8:08       40:22
908   Christine Hill         F 35-39     37/279    8:08       40:22
909   Christopher Rafoth     M 40-44     73/230    8:08       40:23
910   Amy Griffith           F 30-34     41/389    8:08       40:23
911   Stacia Pache           F 40-44     27/245    8:08       40:23
912   Sally Oveson           F 40-44     28/245    8:08       40:23
913   Eli Pristoop           M 30-34    121/340    8:08       40:24
914   Lee Morales            M 55-59      19/83    8:08       40:24
915   Gary Willson           M 45-49     46/168    8:08       40:24
916   Steve Mar              M 60-64       9/43    8:08       40:25
917   Anna Herby             F 25-29     53/531    8:08       40:25
918   Cyndee Blackmore       F 45-49     10/165    8:08       40:25
919   Scott Griff            M 45-49     47/168    8:08       40:26
920   Darin Pope             M 40-44     74/230    8:09       40:26
921   Steve Myers            M 35-39     76/222    8:09       40:26
922   Alyssa Struck          F 30-34     42/389    8:09       40:27
923   Isaiah Richmond        M 15-19     66/122    8:09       40:27
924   Gregory Potter         M 30-34    122/340    8:09       40:27
925   Ed Brovick             M 50-54     39/132    8:09       40:28
926   Joe Tomascheski        M 25-29    115/364    8:09       40:28
927   Audrey Bilczo          F 30-34     43/389    8:09       40:28
928   Jesse Rose-Marquez     M 1-14      40/169    8:09       40:28
929   Adriana Piazza         F 25-29     54/531    8:09       40:28
930   Sarah Paulson          F 20-24     45/303    8:09       40:30
931   James Daugherty        M 30-34    123/340    8:09       40:30
932   Samuel Hansen          M 1-14      41/169    8:09       40:30
933   Kevin Hansen           M 50-54     40/132    8:09       40:30
934   Lindy Blevins          F 30-34     44/389    8:09       40:30
935   Ashley Vance           F 25-29     55/531    8:10       40:31
936   Chandra Akki Raju      M 40-44     75/230    8:10       40:32
937   Jim Waskom             M 45-49     48/168    8:10       40:33
938   Daniel Renaud          M 20-24     66/165    8:10       40:33
939   Carri Heitz            F 30-34     45/389    8:10       40:34
940   Teresa Hackford        F 45-49     11/165    8:10       40:34
941   Aaron Budge            M 40-44     76/230    8:10       40:34
942   Leah Jones             F 30-34     46/389    8:10       40:34
943   Ben Warren             F 25-29     56/531    8:11       40:36
944   Benjamin Biggers       M 1-14      42/169    8:11       40:36
945   Chuck Spaniola         M 25-29    116/364    8:11       40:36
946   Alex Petrosian         M 20-24     67/165    8:11       40:37
947   Adam Mooneyham         M 25-29    117/364    8:11       40:37
948   Brianne Pan            F 30-34     47/389    8:11       40:38
949   Katie Price            F 30-34     48/389    8:11       40:38
950   Jack Suh               M 1-14      43/169    8:11       40:39
951   Shawn Roehr            M 35-39     77/222    8:11       40:39
952   Chunho Chen            M 30-34    124/340    8:11       40:40
953   David Ritscher         M 1-14      44/169    8:11       40:40
954   Elliott Straube        M 20-24     68/165    8:11       40:40
955   Edward Denmark         M 55-59      20/83    8:12       40:41
956   Kimberly Hutchinson    F 35-39     38/279    8:12       40:42
957   Brenton Turner         M 40-44     77/230    8:12       40:42
958   Will Beebe             M 20-24     69/165    8:12       40:43
959   Leigh Ann Adriatico    F 25-29     57/531    8:12       40:43
960   Tia Lindstrom          F 45-49     12/165    8:12       40:43
961   Robert Teller          M 25-29    118/364    8:12       40:43
962   Peter Graff            M 45-49     49/168    8:12       40:44
963   James Dimasso          M 45-49     50/168    8:12       40:44
964   Robert Fuda            M 55-59      21/83    8:12       40:44
965   Elizabeth Pitschka     F 25-29     58/531    8:12       40:44
966   Kevin Ofrancia         M 30-34    125/340    8:12       40:45
967   Brad Harwood           M 30-34    126/340    8:12       40:45
968   Amy Ng                 F 25-29     59/531    8:12       40:45
969   Amy Reuter             F 40-44     29/245    8:12       40:46
970   Dave Turley            M 50-54     41/132    8:12       40:46
971   Mary Labissoniere      F 20-24     46/303    8:12       40:46
972   Sarah Reuter           F 1-14       7/122    8:12       40:46
973   John Starks            M 55-59      22/83    8:13       40:47
974   Carson Bowlin          M 20-24     70/165    8:13       40:47
975   Meagan Peterson        F 25-29     60/531    8:13       40:48
976   Austin Bowlin          M 20-24     71/165    8:13       40:48
977   Stefanie Means         F 30-34     49/389    8:13       40:50
978   Leslie Ferguson        F 20-24     47/303    8:13       40:50
979   Sean Leisner           M 25-29    119/364    8:13       40:51
980   Shannon Olsen          F 25-29     61/531    8:14       40:51
981   Jack Tao               M 25-29    120/364    8:14       40:51
982   Becky Hostek           F 20-24     48/303    8:14       40:51
983   Cheryl McLaine         F 45-49     13/165    8:14       40:51
984   Matt Ayers             M 40-44     78/230    8:14       40:52
985   Ian Brown              M 40-44     79/230    8:14       40:53
986   Jonathan Nelson        M 35-39     78/222    8:14       40:53
987   Chris Penaranda        M 35-39     79/222    8:14       40:53
988   Brian Hanson           M 35-39     80/222    8:14       40:53
989   Lenzi Fisher           F 25-29     62/531    8:14       40:53
990   David O'Neal           M 45-49     51/168    8:14       40:53
991   Tony Espinosa          M 35-39     81/222    8:14       40:53
992   Rex Alcantara          M 30-34    127/340    8:14       40:54
993   Brock Loen             M 45-49     52/168    8:14       40:54
994   Alec Robinson          M 25-29    121/364    8:14       40:54
995   Carla Ainsworth        F 35-39     39/279    8:14       40:54
996   Megan Murray           F 25-29     63/531    8:14       40:55
997   Timothy Defors         M 30-34    128/340    8:14       40:55
998   Thunder Lapp           M 40-44     80/230    8:14       40:55
999   Kay Lennon             F 25-29     64/531    8:14       40:56
1000  Anne Roehr             F 30-34     50/389    8:15       40:56
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1001  Anthony Holmes         M 30-34    129/340    8:15       40:56
1002  Jay Decker             M 45-49     53/168    8:15       40:57
1003  Bryan Hong             M 20-24     72/165    8:15       40:57
1004  Joseph Presto          M 30-34    130/340    8:15       40:57
1005  Alponce Deleon         M 25-29    122/364    8:15       40:58
1006  Karen Pembroke         F 50-54      7/107    8:15       40:58
1007  Matt Lin               M 25-29    123/364    8:15       40:58
1008  Derek Heitz            M 30-34    131/340    8:15       40:59
1009  Scott Horton           M 50-54     42/132    8:15       41:00
1010  David Edelstein        M 40-44     81/230    8:15       41:00
1011  Tamar Vered            F 40-44     30/245    8:16       41:01
1012  Gary Grimstad          M 55-59      23/83    8:16       41:01
1013  Kelly Reiswig          F 35-39     40/279    8:16       41:02
1014  Tamara Naldum          F 30-34     51/389    8:16       41:02
1015  Stacey Sarro           F 25-29     65/531    8:16       41:03
1016  Cara Hutchins          F 30-34     52/389    8:16       41:03
1017  Shelby Yarnell         F 20-24     49/303    8:16       41:03
1018  Christopher Nee        M 20-24     73/165    8:16       41:03
1019  Gretchen Tapp          F 50-54      8/107    8:16       41:04
1020  Angela Nickerson       F 35-39     41/279    8:16       41:06
1021  Jeffrey Lopez          M 25-29    124/364    8:17       41:06
1022  Bri Belur              F 30-34     53/389    8:17       41:06
1023  Tiffany Van Eaton      F 15-19     12/109    8:17       41:06
1024  Neil Upsahl            M 25-29    125/364    8:17       41:07
1025  Michael Bell           M 45-49     54/168    8:17       41:07
1026  Jake Glasser           M 20-24     74/165    8:17       41:07
1027  Andrew Osborne         M 30-34    132/340    8:17       41:07
1028  Max Corman             M 1-14      45/169    8:17       41:08
1029  Holly Van Eaton        F 45-49     14/165    8:17       41:08
1030  Todd Simmons           M 30-34    133/340    8:17       41:08
1031  Erin Osborne           F 30-34     54/389    8:17       41:09
1032  Joanne Harvey          F 35-39     42/279    8:17       41:09
1033  Madeline Dellinger     F 1-14       8/122    8:17       41:09
1034  Micah Setzer           M 25-29    126/364    8:17       41:09
1035  Rob Dellinger          M 40-44     82/230    8:17       41:09
1036  Osamu Yamamoto         M 60-64      10/43    8:17       41:09
1037  Linda Wagner           F 40-44     31/245    8:17       41:09
1038  Vishal Ghotge          M 30-34    134/340    8:17       41:09
1039  Kaisa Keranen          F 25-29     66/531    8:17       41:10
1040  Heather Glynn          F 30-34     32/245    8:17       41:10
1040  Justine Kennelly       F 40-44     32/245    8:17       41:10
1041  Heidi Hopen-Wright     F 40-44     33/245    8:17       41:10
1042  Mallory Braun          F 20-24     50/303    8:18       41:11
1043  Kathryn Bouchard       F 45-49     15/165    8:18       41:12
1044  Keith Abernathy        M 40-44     83/230    8:18       41:12
1045  Mike Flory             M 45-49     55/168    8:18       41:12
1046  Danielle Ross          F 25-29     67/531    8:18       41:12
1047  Scott Dailidenas       M 35-39     82/222    8:18       41:12
1048  Jeff Dannenberg        M 30-34    135/340    8:18       41:13
1049  Aaron Andersen         M 25-29    127/364    8:18       41:13
1050  Voltaire Valeriano     M 25-29    128/364    8:18       41:13
1051  Joseph Lauzon          M 40-44     84/230    8:18       41:14
1052  Edwin Ebright          M 65-69       2/15    8:18       41:14
1053  Pamela Jacques         F 50-54      9/107    8:19       41:16
1054  Meghan Andron          F 30-34     55/389    8:19       41:16
1055  Cinita Jennings        F 45-49     16/165    8:19       41:17
1056  Phil Suver             M 40-44     85/230    8:19       41:17
1057  Alinsson Mullins       M 20-24     75/165    8:19       41:18
1058  Jill Cartano           F 20-24     51/303    8:19       41:18
1059  Susana Jose            F 35-39     43/279    8:19       41:18
1060  Calvin Cheng           M 40-44     86/230    8:19       41:18
1061  Andrew Strigenz        M 50-54     43/132    8:19       41:19
1062  Jeremy Hundrup         M 25-29    129/364    8:19       41:19
1063  Linda Hoffner          F 25-29     68/531    8:19       41:19
1064  David Atkins           M 35-39     83/222    8:19       41:19
1065  Liya Warren            F 25-29     69/531    8:19       41:20
1066  Zac Hixson             M 20-24     76/165    8:19       41:20
1067  Daryl Lecht            M 35-39     84/222    8:19       41:20
1068  David Olling           M 50-54     44/132    8:19       41:20
1069  Monica Langfeldt       F 45-49     17/165    8:20       41:22
1070  Tanner Hewitt          M 25-29    130/364    8:20       41:23
1071  Stacie Eng             F 35-39     44/279    8:20       41:23
1072  Ryan Lindeman          M 25-29    131/364    8:20       41:23
1073  Don Rohacek            M 40-44     87/230    8:20       41:23
1074  Sara Schiavoni         F 35-39     45/279    8:20       41:23
1075  Mark Nelson            M 35-39     85/222    8:20       41:23
1076  Mark McCarty           M 55-59      24/83    8:20       41:24
1077  Wayne Parrilla         M 20-24     77/165    8:20       41:24
1078  Heidi Hicks            F 20-24     52/303    8:20       41:24
1079  Jeff Huhtala           M 30-34    136/340    8:20       41:24
1080  Alexis Fleming         F 25-29     70/531    8:20       41:24
1081  Dan Lee                M 25-29    132/364    8:20       41:24
1082  Erika Lowery           F 35-39     46/279    8:20       41:25
1083  Kevin Jonson           M 25-29    133/364    8:20       41:25
1084  Tara Koehler           F 30-34     56/389    8:21       41:27
1085  Jacky Chen             M 1-14      46/169    8:21       41:27
1086  Lawford Ricafort       M 35-39     86/222    8:21       41:27
1087  Nathan Meyers          M 30-34    137/340    8:21       41:27
1088  Elliott Black          M 25-29    134/364    8:21       41:27
1089  Matt Dolge             M 35-39     87/222    8:21       41:27
1090  Tom Hill               M 25-29    135/364    8:21       41:28
1091  Patti Hansen           F 25-29     71/531    8:21       41:28
1092  Lars Henrikson         M 1-14      47/169    8:21       41:28
1093  Judy McCorkle          F 50-54     10/107    8:21       41:29
1094  Michael Aldridge       M 45-49     56/168    8:21       41:29
1095  Joey Quintanar         F 25-29     72/531    8:21       41:30
1096  Alan Jones             M 50-54     45/132    8:21       41:30
1097  Dilaver Velioglu       M 25-29    136/364    8:21       41:30
1098  Melissa Maggiore       F 30-34     57/389    8:22       41:31
1099  Dave Langley           M 45-49     57/168    8:22       41:31
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1100  Sophie Cantine         F 1-14       9/122    8:22       41:31
1101  Frank Carta            M 35-39     88/222    8:22       41:31
1102  Taylor Heinrich        F 20-24     53/303    8:22       41:32
1103  Martin Garcia Urtiaga  M 25-29    137/364    8:22       41:32
1104  Ahnika Hendrickson     F 15-19     13/109    8:22       41:32
1105  Cathy Boyce            F 30-34     58/389    8:22       41:32
1106  Jill Streamer          F 20-24     54/303    8:22       41:33
1107  Nolan Nash             M 1-14      48/169    8:22       41:33
1108  Camilla Guevara        F 25-29     73/531    8:22       41:33
1109  Hans-Peter Kiem        M 50-54     46/132    8:22       41:33
1110  Erin Simms             F 40-44     34/245    8:22       41:33
1111  Ben Laurente           M 30-34    138/340    8:22       41:34
1112  Mike Rankin            M 55-59      25/83    8:22       41:34
1113  Scott Adams            M 35-39     89/222    8:22       41:35
1114  Jean Gleich            F 25-29     74/531    8:22       41:35
1115  Brett Alling           M 15-19     67/122    8:22       41:35
1116  Phyllis Nelson         F 60-64       1/21    8:23       41:36
1117  Lauren Brown           F 1-14      10/122    8:23       41:36
1118  Kendra Beighle         F 1-14      11/122    8:23       41:36
1119  Yoko McGrath           F 30-34     59/389    8:23       41:36
1120  Eric Swanson           M 25-29    138/364    8:23       41:37
1121  Richard Olmsted                       0/0    8:23       41:37
1122  Jon Eaton              M 50-54     47/132    8:23       41:38
1123  Joe Johnson            M 25-29    139/364    8:23       41:38
1124  Craig Brown            M 50-54     48/132    8:23       41:38
1125  Evan Feinman           M 45-49     58/168    8:23       41:38
1126  Paul Kistner           M 40-44     88/230    8:23       41:38
1127  Bo Somphou             M 35-39     90/222    8:23       41:38
1128  Rommel Fernandes       M 25-29    140/364    8:23       41:39
1129  Jessica Carter         F 20-24     55/303    8:23       41:40
1130  John Vannewkirk        M 45-49     59/168    8:23       41:40
1131  Naomi Horne            F 30-34     60/389    8:23       41:40
1132  Adam Blanar-Oviatt     M 30-34    139/340    8:23       41:40
1133  Wayman Chan            M 35-39     91/222    8:23       41:40
1134  Rashelle McKee         F 25-29     75/531    8:24       41:40
1135  Alice Hauschka         F 40-44     35/245    8:24       41:41
1136  Spencer Tollefson      M 20-24     78/165    8:24       41:41
1137  Leah Hover             F 25-29     76/531    8:24       41:41
1138  David Low              M 30-34    140/340    8:24       41:42
1139  Brent Etzel            M 35-39     92/222    8:24       41:42
1140  George Hoang           M 20-24     79/165    8:24       41:42
1141  Robert Louie           M 25-29    141/364    8:24       41:44
1142  Steven Kwan            M 20-24     80/165    8:24       41:44
1143  Bob Nichols            M 60-64      11/43    8:24       41:44
1144  Daniel Hitt            M 30-34    141/340    8:24       41:45
1145  Wenhua Li              F 40-44     36/245    8:25       41:46
1146  Marcy Hupp             F 25-29     77/531    8:25       41:46
1147  Joseph Bassi           M 35-39     93/222    8:25       41:46
1148  Kelsey Frost           F 20-24     56/303    8:25       41:46
1149  Aron Zhang             M 15-19     68/122    8:25       41:46
1150  Hunter Barcello        M 25-29    142/364    8:25       41:46
1151  Alec Leonetti          M 1-14      49/169    8:25       41:47
1152  Erik Wirth             M 40-44     89/230    8:25       41:47
1153  Robert Faulkner        M 50-54     49/132    8:25       41:47
1154  Cora Johnson           F 30-34     61/389    8:25       41:47
1155  Blake Skouras          M 25-29    143/364    8:25       41:48
1156  Casey Kamp             M 30-34    142/340    8:25       41:49
1157  Emily Sullivan         F 1-14      12/122    8:25       41:49
1158  Nellie Allnutt         F 45-49     18/165    8:25       41:49
1159  Marissa Schneider      F ??-??       4/13    8:25       41:49
1160  Mike Riebe             M 45-49     60/168    8:25       41:49
1161  Joe Naranjo            M 1-14      50/169    8:25       41:49
1162  Michelle Cassidy       F 25-29     78/531    8:25       41:50
1163  Stephanie Denoma       F 40-44     37/245    8:25       41:50
1164  Stacey Neste           F 35-39     47/279    8:25       41:50
1165  Linnea Pudwill         F 25-29     79/531    8:26       41:51
1166  Anna Lambert           F 15-19     14/109    8:26       41:51
1167  Madison Everett        F 25-29     80/531    8:26       41:51
1168  Lisa Terry             F 40-44     38/245    8:26       41:52
1169  Kerry Phillips         F 35-39     48/279    8:26       41:52
1170  Jennifer Nash          F 25-29     81/531    8:26       41:53
1171  Angelo Condulle        M 25-29    144/364    8:26       41:53
1172  Charles Villagracia    M 25-29    145/364    8:26       41:53
1173  Matt Tassos            M 30-34    143/340    8:26       41:53
1174  Nicolas Cary           M 25-29    146/364    8:26       41:53
1175  Camille Rosetty        F 25-29     82/531    8:26       41:54
1176  Danika Dreslin         F 35-39     49/279    8:26       41:54
1177  Steve Conley           M 50-54     50/132    8:27       41:55
1178  Ray Kirby              M 25-29    147/364    8:27       41:55
1179  Adam McKee             M 25-29    148/364    8:27       41:57
1180  Amanda Werner          F 30-34     62/389    8:27       41:57
1181  Sam Sudar              M 25-29    149/364    8:27       41:58
1182  Libby Horon            F 15-19     15/109    8:27       41:58
1183  Keith Linington        M 35-39     94/222    8:27       41:58
1184  Shannon Harris         F 25-29     83/531    8:27       41:58
1185  Luciano Hunziker       M 45-49     61/168    8:27       41:58
1186  Holland Peterson       F 35-39     50/279    8:27       41:58
1187  David Murphy           M 50-54     51/132    8:27       41:59
1188  Lindsey Swanson        F 30-34     63/389    8:27       41:59
1189  Chelsey Myers          F 25-29     84/531    8:27       42:00
1190  Andres Ruiz            M 30-34    144/340    8:27       42:00
1191  Lauren Gwinn           F 15-19     16/109    8:27       42:00
1192  Bailey Chynowith       F 35-39     51/279    8:28       42:01
1193  Melissa Ramirez        F 20-24     57/303    8:28       42:01
1194  Jane Edelson           F 35-39     52/279    8:28       42:01
1195  Lindsay Bobik          F 20-24     58/303    8:28       42:02
1196  Jennifer Fisher        F 25-29     85/531    8:28       42:02
1197  Brittany Wallins       F 25-29     86/531    8:28       42:02
1198  Tom Stave              M 55-59      26/83    8:28       42:02
1199  Jeffrey Reddy          M 30-34    145/340    8:28       42:02
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1200  Lisa Peterson          F 40-44     39/245    8:28       42:02
1201  Holly Nichols          F 25-29     87/531    8:28       42:02
1202  Timothy Gamad          M 15-19     69/122    8:28       42:03
1203  John Sherrill          M 65-69       3/15    8:28       42:03
1204  Tony Nguyen            M 20-24     81/165    8:28       42:03
1205  Charles Ramseyer       M 25-29    150/364    8:28       42:05
1206  Jared Mafnas           M 20-24     82/165    8:28       42:05
1207  Kate English           F 25-29     88/531    8:29       42:06
1208  Marco Jr. Abbruzzese   M 15-19     70/122    8:29       42:06
1209  Paul Scheu             M 50-54     52/132    8:29       42:06
1210  Fiona Low              F 30-34     64/389    8:29       42:06
1211  Sunny Galaviz          F 40-44     40/245    8:29       42:06
1212  Michele Orr            F 50-54     11/107    8:29       42:06
1213  Phil Knudson           M 25-29    151/364    8:29       42:07
1214  Kelsey Ingram          F 20-24     59/303    8:29       42:07
1215  Jay Young              M 1-14      51/169    8:29       42:07
1216  J Vargas               M 25-29    152/364    8:29       42:07
1217  Michael Fairbanks      M 50-54     53/132    8:29       42:08
1218  Christa St Pierre      F 40-44     41/245    8:29       42:08
1219  Alison Robinson        F 20-24     60/303    8:29       42:08
1220  Cody Whitney           M 25-29    153/364    8:29       42:08
1221  Jairid Hoehn           M 25-29    154/364    8:29       42:08
1222  Andrew Lofstedt        M 30-34    146/340    8:29       42:09
1223  Johanna Knapp          F 25-29     89/531    8:29       42:09
1224  Nick Leblawc           M 15-19     71/122    8:29       42:09
1225  Emily Lofstedt         F 25-29     90/531    8:29       42:09
1226  Dan Semanskee          M 55-59      27/83    8:29       42:10
1227  Shayleen Van Thiel     F 40-44     42/245    8:29       42:10
1228  Sebastian Dell         M 15-19     72/122    8:30       42:10
1229  Jesse Ashdown          M 30-34    147/340    8:30       42:10
1230  John Bang              M 35-39     95/222    8:30       42:10
1231  Perry Lungmus          M 50-54     54/132    8:30       42:11
1232  Jessi Ashdown          F 25-29     91/531    8:30       42:11
1233  Lisa White             F 40-44     43/245    8:30       42:11
1234  Marcus Comer           M 30-34    148/340    8:30       42:11
1235  Michelle Valeriano     F 30-34     65/389    8:30       42:11
1236  Sophia Lavalle         F 25-29     92/531    8:30       42:12
1237  Adam Montalvo          M 30-34    149/340    8:30       42:12
1238  Christopher Clark      M 25-29    155/364    8:30       42:12
1239  Michael Brown          M 30-34    150/340    8:30       42:12
1240  Jerry Yea              M 30-34    151/340    8:30       42:12
1241  Katey Harris           F 25-29     93/531    8:30       42:12
1242  Rena Ireland           F 30-34     66/389    8:30       42:12
1243  Fritz Butac            M 30-34    152/340    8:30       42:12
1244  Marion Aebersold       F 25-29     94/531    8:30       42:12
1245  McKenzie Eader         F 15-19     17/109    8:30       42:12
1246  Michael Mattmiller     M 30-34    153/340    8:30       42:12
1247  Paulson Paulrajan      M 30-34    154/340    8:30       42:12
1248  Diana McMillen         F 35-39     53/279    8:30       42:12
1249  Anna Diedesch          F 30-34     67/389    8:30       42:13
1250  Dilip Wagle            M 50-54     55/132    8:30       42:14
1251  Camilo Moreno-Salamanc M 20-24     83/165    8:30       42:14
1252  Tia Cantrell           F 45-49     19/165    8:30       42:14
1253  Penny Hinke            F 50-54     12/107    8:30       42:14
1254  Soli Snyder            F 25-29     95/531    8:30       42:14
1255  Jeremy Lyons           M 20-24     84/165    8:30       42:15
1256  Julia Lehnert          F 30-34     68/389    8:30       42:15
1257  Kelsey Vuu             F 25-29     96/531    8:31       42:16
1258  Harley Lang            M 35-39     96/222    8:31       42:16
1259  Ryan Rogers            M 25-29    156/364    8:31       42:16
1260  Stacy Ring             F 25-29     97/531    8:31       42:17
1261  David Vilkama          M 30-34    155/340    8:31       42:17
1262  Kristin McGee          F 35-39     54/279    8:31       42:17
1263  Carol Brown            F 45-49     20/165    8:31       42:18
1264  Jill McNeeley          F 35-39     55/279    8:31       42:18
1265  Erin Romanuk           F 30-34     69/389    8:31       42:18
1266  Jennifer Liggett       F 25-29     98/531    8:31       42:18
1267  Ye Aung Kyaw           M 15-19     73/122    8:31       42:18
1268  Catherine Gaston       F 40-44     44/245    8:31       42:19
1269  Jaquel Kryskiewicz     M 35-39     97/222    8:31       42:20
1270  Laura Blanar-Oviatt    F 25-29     99/531    8:31       42:20
1271  Allison Massingill     F 25-29    100/531    8:31       42:20
1272  Diego Bartholomew      M 30-34    156/340    8:31       42:20
1273  Ben Stafford           M 30-34    157/340    8:31       42:20
1274  Russell Dubois         M 30-34    158/340    8:31       42:20
1275  Teresa Smith           F 45-49     21/165    8:32       42:21
1276  Yukki Wong             M 25-29    157/364    8:32       42:22
1277  Jake Krauskopf         M 15-19     74/122    8:32       42:22
1278  Ala Mohamed            M 30-34    159/340    8:32       42:23
1279  Korey Krauskopf        M 40-44     90/230    8:32       42:23
1280  Cody Collister         M 15-19     75/122    8:32       42:24
1281  Kari Page              F 50-54     13/107    8:32       42:24
1282  Tristan Smith          M 1-14      52/169    8:32       42:24
1283  Heather Allen          F 30-34     70/389    8:32       42:24
1284  Kathryn Fisher         F 20-24     61/303    8:32       42:25
1285  Kiira Ness             F 25-29    101/531    8:33       42:26
1286  Robert Hamatani        M 45-49     62/168    8:33       42:26
1287  Genny Vittoz           F 35-39     56/279    8:33       42:26
1288  Geoff Navaja           M 25-29    158/364    8:33       42:26
1289  Laura Miller           F 20-24     62/303    8:33       42:26
1290  Stefan Strickland      F 45-49     22/165    8:33       42:26
1291  Janis Crunkilton       F 35-39     57/279    8:33       42:26
1292  Chris Vittoz           M 35-39     98/222    8:33       42:27
1293  K.C. Clarke            M 35-39     99/222    8:33       42:27
1294  Michael Imber          M 40-44     91/230    8:33       42:27
1295  Jenn Mueller           F 25-29    102/531    8:33       42:28
1296  Catherine McDowall     F 40-44     45/245    8:33       42:28
1297  Michelle Cartmel       F 35-39     58/279    8:33       42:28
1298  Chrisha Bali           F 20-24     63/303    8:33       42:28
1299  Unknown Participant                   0/0    8:33       42:28
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1300  Jill Waskom            F 40-44     46/245    8:33       42:29
1301  Keri Scarff            F 50-54     14/107    8:33       42:29
1302  Michele Bosworth       F 40-44     47/245    8:33       42:29
1303  Jessica Page           F 1-14      13/122    8:33       42:29
1304  Lam Phan               M 30-34    160/340    8:33       42:29
1305  Mark Sullivan          M 25-29    159/364    8:33       42:29
1306  Matthew Ramos          M 25-29    160/364    8:33       42:30
1307  Sarah Bosworth         F 1-14      14/122    8:33       42:30
1308  Hannah Waskom          F 1-14      15/122    8:33       42:30
1309  Christine Deguzman     F 25-29    103/531    8:33       42:30
1310  Brad Bambusch          M 25-29    161/364    8:33       42:30
1311  Ty McFarland           M 35-39    100/222    8:34       42:31
1312  Cindy Sullivan         F 45-49     23/165    8:34       42:31
1313  Tonya McFarland        F 35-39     59/279    8:34       42:31
1314  Carl Vander Hoek       M 30-34    161/340    8:34       42:32
1315  Megan Phillips         F 1-14      16/122    8:34       42:32
1316  Jim Clack              M 45-49     63/168    8:34       42:32
1317  Kevin Li               M 20-24     85/165    8:34       42:33
1318  Jerry Nguyen           M 35-39    101/222    8:34       42:33
1319  Paul Fisher            M 40-44     92/230    8:34       42:33
1320  Thomas Breysse         M 45-49     64/168    8:34       42:33
1321  Renato Romero          M 40-44     93/230    8:34       42:33
1322  Caitlyn Young          F 25-29    104/531    8:34       42:33
1323  Brian Windus           M 25-29    162/364    8:34       42:33
1324  Nora Suarez            F 40-44     48/245    8:34       42:34
1325  Scot Rastelli          M 20-24     86/165    8:34       42:34
1326  Neil Dunn              M 30-34    162/340    8:34       42:34
1327  Ron Lynch              M 50-54     56/132    8:34       42:34
1328  Tammy Kvinsland        F 40-44     49/245    8:34       42:34
1329  Michelle Vo            F 20-24     64/303    8:34       42:34
1330  Adam Boyd              M 25-29    163/364    8:34       42:35
1331  Chantel Balkovetz      M 45-49     65/168    8:34       42:35
1332  Marci Wilson           F 55-59       3/43    8:34       42:35
1333  Dan Reisinger          M 20-24     87/165    8:35       42:35
1334  Trisha Jonas           F 40-44     50/245    8:35       42:36
1335  Ian Kristensen         M 30-34    163/340    8:35       42:36
1336  Robert Galloway        M 40-44     94/230    8:35       42:37
1337  Clare McCue            F 40-44     51/245    8:35       42:37
1338  Kelsey Differding      F 25-29    105/531    8:35       42:37
1339  Nathan Gaither         M 25-29    164/364    8:35       42:37
1340  Daniel Nelson          M 45-49     66/168    8:35       42:38
1341  Stuart Gordon          M 25-29    165/364    8:35       42:38
1342  Janet Bauer            F 30-34     71/389    8:35       42:38
1343  Paul Algeo             M 25-29    166/364    8:35       42:38
1344  Drew Ojala             M 1-14      53/169    8:35       42:38
1345  Jackie Prideaux        F 25-29    106/531    8:35       42:38
1346  David Ojala            M 40-44     95/230    8:35       42:39
1347  Jeff Nelson            M 25-29    167/364    8:35       42:39
1348  Kevin Moimoto          M 40-44     96/230    8:35       42:40
1349  Pamela Stenslie        F 55-59       4/43    8:36       42:40
1350  Audrey Nordness        F 15-19     18/109    8:36       42:41
1351  William Christiansen   M 40-44     97/230    8:36       42:41
1352  Jennifer Kwon          F 30-34     72/389    8:36       42:41
1353  Yasmin Luthra          F 1-14      17/122    8:36       42:41
1354  Tony Feeney            M 30-34    164/340    8:36       42:41
1355  Charles Sheh           M 1-14      54/169    8:36       42:42
1356  Kristine Van Der Hoeve F 40-44     52/245    8:36       42:42
1357  Sadie Cline            F 25-29    107/531    8:36       42:42
1358  Ariel Payopay          M 30-34    165/340    8:36       42:42
1359  Ethan Nordness         M 20-24     88/165    8:36       42:42
1360  Tanjia Hong            F 35-39     60/279    8:36       42:42
1361  Niccole Kinch          F 20-24     65/303    8:36       42:43
1362  Brian Murphy           M 40-44     98/230    8:36       42:43
1363  Andrea Johnson         F 30-34     73/389    8:36       42:43
1364  Lauren Curlanis        F 15-19     19/109    8:36       42:44
1365  David Dellino          M 50-54     57/132    8:36       42:44
1366  Davor Solac            M 30-34    166/340    8:36       42:44
1367  Robert Sheh            M ??-??       4/10    8:36       42:44
1368  Ellsa Kunz             F 35-39     61/279    8:36       42:44
1369  Maggie Seida           F 1-14      18/122    8:36       42:44
1370  Cat Ernevad            F 40-44     53/245    8:36       42:45
1371  Jackson McCarthy       M 1-14      55/169    8:36       42:45
1372  Stephan Olsen          M 35-39    102/222    8:37       42:46
1373  Erik Naslund           M 25-29    168/364    8:37       42:46
1374  Shawna Griffin         F 25-29    108/531    8:37       42:46
1375  Ruta Derseh            F 30-34     74/389    8:37       42:47
1376  Jody Pirtle            F 35-39     62/279    8:37       42:47
1377  Silas Flores           M 30-34    167/340    8:37       42:47
1378  Doug MacDonald         M 35-39    103/222    8:37       42:47
1379  Dawn Loeliger          F 50-54     15/107    8:37       42:48
1380  John Schubert          M 50-54     58/132    8:37       42:48
1381  Janine Patrick         F 40-44     54/245    8:37       42:48
1382  Gunilla Luthra         F 45-49     24/165    8:37       42:48
1383  Grant Ruby             M 30-34    168/340    8:37       42:48
1384  Timothy Barrett        M 40-44     99/230    8:37       42:48
1385  Joe Sheh               M 1-14      56/169    8:37       42:48
1386  Marianne Beirne        F 40-44     55/245    8:37       42:48
1387  Tim Scearce            M ??-??       5/10    8:37       42:48
1388  Peter Bosworth                        0/0    8:37       42:49
1389  Matthew Devine         M 60-64      12/43    8:37       42:49
1390  Bruce McIntosh         M 35-39    104/222    8:37       42:50
1391  Steven Knechtel        M 30-34    169/340    8:37       42:50
1392  David Thai             M 35-39    105/222    8:38       42:50
1393  Andrew Stevenson       M 30-34    170/340    8:38       42:51
1394  Shane Carlson          M 55-59      28/83    8:38       42:51
1395  Jack Beaudoin          M 50-54     59/132    8:38       42:51
1396  Zachary Langdalen      M 15-19     76/122    8:38       42:52
1397  Marvin Baresh          M 45-49     67/168    8:38       42:52
1398  Angela Fox             F 35-39     63/279    8:38       42:53
1399  Kristina Moe           F 25-29    109/531    8:38       42:53
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1400  Alan Spragins          M 45-49     68/168    8:38       42:53
1401  Matt Donnelly          M 1-14      57/169    8:38       42:53
1402  Ian Reinhardt          M 25-29    169/364    8:38       42:53
1403  John Donnelly          M 55-59      29/83    8:38       42:53
1404  Angela Austin          F 20-24     66/303    8:38       42:53
1405  Erin Gatherum          F 30-34     75/389    8:38       42:53
1406  Diana Riggs            F 25-29    110/531    8:38       42:53
1407  Doug Rosenberg         M 40-44    100/230    8:38       42:53
1408  Van Onishi             M 35-39    106/222    8:38       42:53
1409  Casi Heintzman         F 30-34     76/389    8:38       42:53
1410  Jeffery Spencer        M 40-44    101/230    8:38       42:54
1411  Amy Folkerts           F 15-19     20/109    8:38       42:54
1412  Jay Martini            M 25-29    170/364    8:38       42:54
1413  James Johnston         M 35-39    107/222    8:38       42:54
1414  Lisa Hanninen          F 20-24     67/303    8:39       42:55
1415  Shieng Liu             M 25-29    171/364    8:39       42:55
1416  Clio Samia-Lindenauer  F 25-29    111/531    8:39       42:55
1417  Mandy Stewart          F 20-24     68/303    8:39       42:56
1418  Drew Forman            M 1-14      58/169    8:39       42:56
1419  Julia Bosch            F 30-34     77/389    8:39       42:56
1420  George Zinn            M 45-49     69/168    8:39       42:56
1421  Unknown Participant                   0/0    8:39       42:56
1422  Kurt Weber             M 40-44    102/230    8:39       42:56
1423  Andrew Thaemert        M 30-34    171/340    8:39       42:57
1424  Sophie Johnson         F 1-14      19/122    8:39       42:57
1425  Brian Johnson          M 40-44    103/230    8:39       42:57
1426  Tillmann Beck          M 25-29    172/364    8:39       42:58
1427  Erin Abe               F 25-29    112/531    8:39       42:58
1428  Yuko Kameoka           F 35-39     64/279    8:39       42:58
1429  Stephanie Mullaney     F 40-44     56/245    8:39       42:58
1430  Surya Chaganty         M 25-29    173/364    8:39       42:59
1431  Eric Norelius          M 25-29    174/364    8:39       42:59
1432  Vic Chynoweth          M 35-39    108/222    8:39       43:00
1433  Marisa Hewitt          F 45-49     25/165    8:40       43:00
1434  Maria Klink            F 20-24     69/303    8:40       43:02
1435  Gretchen Jones         F 40-44     57/245    8:40       43:03
1436  Luis Lorez             M 25-29    175/364    8:40       43:03
1437  Kathy Stanley          F 45-49     26/165    8:40       43:04
1438  Brian Gilmer           M 30-34    172/340    8:40       43:04
1439  Bergitta Trelstad      F 45-49     27/165    8:40       43:04
1440  James Conlu            M 35-39    109/222    8:40       43:04
1441  Chris Polinsky         M 35-39    110/222    8:40       43:04
1442  Benjamin Amis          M 30-34    173/340    8:40       43:05
1443  Denise Aguilar         F 35-39     65/279    8:41       43:05
1444  Melissa Uhrich         F 45-49     28/165    8:41       43:05
1445  Galen Purfeerst        M 30-34    174/340    8:41       43:06
1446  Nick Berard            M 25-29    176/364    8:41       43:07
1447  Shawn Findley          M 25-29    177/364    8:41       43:07
1448  Glen Cushman           M 50-54     60/132    8:41       43:07
1449  Joshua Fredrickson     M 30-34    175/340    8:41       43:07
1450  Angela Bolton          F 40-44     58/245    8:41       43:08
1451  Tori Berntsen          F 40-44     59/245    8:41       43:08
1452  Bunthay Cheam          M 30-34    176/340    8:41       43:08
1453  Steven Ditsworth       M 25-29    178/364    8:41       43:08
1454  Leia Stevenson         F 30-34     78/389    8:41       43:08
1455  Teri Bariquit          F 45-49     29/165    8:41       43:09
1456  Len Bariquit           M 50-54     61/132    8:41       43:09
1457  Christine Valerio      F 30-34     79/389    8:41       43:09
1458  Kyle May               M 25-29    179/364    8:41       43:09
1459  Alex Nguyen            M 30-34    177/340    8:41       43:10
1460  Kimmy Merrell          F 20-24     70/303    8:41       43:10
1461  Matthew Tuell          M ??-??       6/10    8:42       43:10
1462  Tim Whitehead          M 40-44    104/230    8:42       43:10
1463  Cynthia Esquinasi      F 40-44     60/245    8:42       43:10
1464  John Bosworth          M 1-14      59/169    8:42       43:10
1465  Nick Cebula            M 25-29    180/364    8:42       43:10
1466  Brian Trost            M 30-34    178/340    8:42       43:10
1467  Amanda Fedje           F 25-29    113/531    8:42       43:11
1468  Tyler Radkey           M 30-34    179/340    8:42       43:11
1469  Josh Powell            M 20-24     89/165    8:42       43:11
1470  Sabrina Monazzbfar     F 15-19     21/109    8:42       43:12
1471  Eric Jobes             M 1-14      60/169    8:42       43:12
1472  Melody Lee             F 35-39     66/279    8:42       43:12
1473  Beth McDaniel          F 40-44     61/245    8:42       43:13
1474  Dave Allnutt           M 45-49     70/168    8:42       43:13
1475  Tom James              M 15-19     77/122    8:42       43:13
1476  Rachel Huber           F 25-29    114/531    8:42       43:14
1477  Roslyn Hyde            F 25-29    115/531    8:42       43:14
1478  Mary Smith             F 25-29    116/531    8:42       43:15
1479  Kelsey Huber           F 25-29    117/531    8:42       43:15
1480  Rosie Bleck            F 15-19     22/109    8:42       43:15
1481  Linda Knight           F 40-44     62/245    8:42       43:15
1482  Karlee Chynowith       F 35-39     67/279    8:42       43:15
1483  Heidi Farley           F 30-34     80/389    8:43       43:15
1484  Evan Walker            M 20-24     90/165    8:43       43:15
1485  Johnny Pak             M 30-34    180/340    8:43       43:16
1486  Chantel Wetzel         F 30-34     81/389    8:43       43:17
1487  Jon Eytinge            M 30-34    181/340    8:43       43:17
1488  Josh Stadelman         M 25-29    181/364    8:43       43:17
1489  Kyle Victor            M 30-34    182/340    8:43       43:18
1490  Mike Ermak             M 40-44    105/230    8:43       43:18
1491  Chelsea Sternagel      F 25-29    118/531    8:43       43:18
1492  Rocky Nordness         M 50-54     62/132    8:43       43:18
1493  Klane White            M 40-44    106/230    8:43       43:19
1494  Patrick Dellerba       M 30-34    183/340    8:43       43:19
1495  Michael Cook           M 20-24     91/165    8:43       43:19
1496  Ashley Bovenkamp       F 20-24     71/303    8:43       43:19
1497  Dustin Benoit          M 35-39    111/222    8:43       43:19
1498  Laurel Bell            F 45-49     30/165    8:43       43:19
1499  Liz Peterson           F 40-44     63/245    8:43       43:20
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1500  Jennifer O'Rear        F 30-34     82/389    8:44       43:20
1501  Kristie Finelli        F 40-44     64/245    8:44       43:20
1502  Luke Thevenet          M 25-29    182/364    8:44       43:20
1503  Sarah Pewitt           F 35-39     68/279    8:44       43:20
1504  Nicole Ball            F 20-24     72/303    8:44       43:20
1505  Lauren Imbrock         F 20-24     73/303    8:44       43:20
1506  Matt Pewitt            M 35-39    112/222    8:44       43:20
1507  Alex Bautz             M 20-24     92/165    8:44       43:21
1508  Stan Louie             M 45-49     71/168    8:44       43:22
1509  Daniel Kelley          M 50-54     63/132    8:44       43:22
1510  Tom Perry              M 45-49     72/168    8:44       43:23
1511  Sarah Egler            F 20-24     74/303    8:44       43:23
1512  Tino Nguyen            M 40-44    107/230    8:44       43:24
1513  Jessica Carlson        F 20-24     75/303    8:44       43:24
1514  Harold Egler           M 55-59      30/83    8:44       43:25
1515  Heather Glynn          F 30-34     83/389    8:45       43:25
1515  Justine Kennelly       F 40-44     83/389    8:45       43:25
1516  Jamie Rockwell         M 30-34    184/340    8:45       43:25
1517  Charles Hartung        M 60-64      13/43    8:45       43:25
1518  Shannon Pflugrath      F 25-29    119/531    8:45       43:25
1519  John Chau              M 25-29    183/364    8:45       43:26
1520  Kim Blevens            F 40-44     65/245    8:45       43:26
1521  Alex Luu               M 15-19     78/122    8:45       43:26
1522  Peter McMahon          M 40-44    108/230    8:45       43:27
1523  Rainer Huber           M 40-44    109/230    8:45       43:27
1524  Lisa Gluth             F 35-39     69/279    8:45       43:28
1525  Brenda Alvarez         F 30-34     84/389    8:45       43:28
1526  Unknown Monroe         M 25-29    184/364    8:45       43:28
1527  Timothy Jones          M 35-39    113/222    8:45       43:28
1528  Annie Norby            F 25-29    120/531    8:45       43:29
1529  Darren Abbott          M 40-44    110/230    8:45       43:29
1530  Charles Moore          M 35-39    114/222    8:45       43:29
1531  Kevin Hu               M 25-29    185/364    8:45       43:29
1532  Rick Chan              M 30-34    185/340    8:45       43:29
1533  Brad White             M 40-44    111/230    8:46       43:30
1534  Victoria Woodarski     F 40-44     66/245    8:46       43:30
1535  Anna Kearfott          F 15-19     23/109    8:46       43:30
1536  Helena Darrow          F 15-19     24/109    8:46       43:31
1537  Megan Blom             F 20-24     76/303    8:46       43:31
1538  Jo Woods               F 35-39     70/279    8:46       43:31
1539  Kathleen Larsen        F 25-29    121/531    8:46       43:31
1540  Engwin Chang           M 40-44    112/230    8:46       43:32
1541  Barbara Fielden        F 45-49     31/165    8:46       43:32
1542  Camilla Mark           F 40-44     67/245    8:46       43:32
1543  Brian Williams         M 25-29    186/364    8:46       43:32
1544  Garrett Booth          M 30-34    186/340    8:46       43:32
1545  Nural Orgun            F 30-34     85/389    8:46       43:32
1546  Kim Darrow             F 45-49     32/165    8:46       43:32
1547  Andrew McLane          M 15-19     79/122    8:46       43:32
1548  Deanne Todd            F 40-44     68/245    8:46       43:32
1549  Izumi Allred           F 45-49     33/165    8:46       43:33
1550  Gregg Allred           M 45-49     73/168    8:46       43:33
1551  Renee Geddes           F 35-39     71/279    8:46       43:33
1552  Margaret Handscom      F 20-24     77/303    8:46       43:33
1553  Amy Williams           F 25-29    122/531    8:46       43:33
1554  Lorie Lauzon           F 45-49     34/165    8:46       43:33
1555  Gabriel Ayerza         M 35-39    115/222    8:46       43:33
1556  Sean Heffernan         M 15-19     80/122    8:46       43:34
1557  Daren Greene           M 40-44    113/230    8:46       43:34
1558  Francisco Garcia       M 30-34    187/340    8:46       43:35
1559  Mark Ledger            M 35-39    116/222    8:47       43:35
1560  Masami Cookson         F 15-19     25/109    8:47       43:35
1561  Jasen Biro             M 35-39    117/222    8:47       43:35
1562  Leigh Cresswell        F 25-29    123/531    8:47       43:36
1563  Parker Anderson        M 1-14      61/169    8:47       43:36
1564  Sage Reeves            M 35-39    118/222    8:47       43:36
1565  Kelsey Rasmussen       F 25-29    124/531    8:47       43:36
1566  Dimple Arya            F 35-39     72/279    8:47       43:36
1567  Cassidy Willingham     F 25-29    125/531    8:47       43:37
1568  Audrey Rostov          F 50-54     16/107    8:47       43:37
1569  Megan Nelson           F 25-29    126/531    8:47       43:37
1570  David Rostov           M 45-49     74/168    8:47       43:37
1571  Jo Rivera              F 50-54     17/107    8:47       43:37
1572  Jake Donoghue          M 50-54     64/132    8:47       43:37
1573  A Wong                 F 30-34     86/389    8:47       43:37
1574  Shellie McGuaghey      F 50-54     18/107    8:47       43:38
1575  Frank Lee              M 25-29    187/364    8:47       43:38
1576  Pamela Anderson        F 50-54     19/107    8:47       43:38
1577  Hailee Donughue        F 15-19     26/109    8:47       43:38
1578  Sara Ireton            F 45-49     35/165    8:47       43:38
1579  Anastacia Davis        F 20-24     78/303    8:47       43:38
1580  Whitney Kelly          F 25-29    127/531    8:47       43:38
1581  Emma Ireton            F 1-14      20/122    8:47       43:39
1582  Raja Pachiyappan       M 35-39    119/222    8:47       43:39
1583  Bianca Swain           F 25-29    128/531    8:47       43:39
1584  Torre Hammer           M 30-34    188/340    8:47       43:39
1585  Sathishkumar Eswaran   M 30-34    189/340    8:47       43:39
1586  Jami Tribby            WH F19+        2/4    8:47       43:39
1587  Cheryl Hile            F 35-39     73/279    8:47       43:39
1588  Jenny Roben            F 1-14      21/122    8:47       43:39
1589  Hilary MacGillivray    F 40-44     69/245    8:47       43:39
1590  Christopher Kwong      M 30-34    190/340    8:47       43:39
1591  Claire Hogan           F ??-??       5/13    8:47       43:40
1592  Tom Shinner            M 50-54     65/132    8:48       43:40
1593  Yasaman Ghavami        F 30-34     87/389    8:48       43:40
1594  Marni Yamada           F 30-34     88/389    8:48       43:40
1595  Jessica Keefe          F 30-34     89/389    8:48       43:41
1596  Elliot Curtis          M 45-49     75/168    8:48       43:41
1597  John Graham            M 40-44    114/230    8:48       43:41
1598  Kelly Cogswell         F 45-49     36/165    8:48       43:41
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1599  Jamie Polito           F 35-39     74/279    8:48       43:41
1600  Garrett Knecht         M 20-24     93/165    8:48       43:41
1601  Erica Louderback       F 20-24     79/303    8:48       43:41
1602  Caroline Umeda         F 35-39     75/279    8:48       43:42
1603  Katrina Sather         F 40-44     70/245    8:48       43:42
1604  Courtney Haeg          F 20-24     80/303    8:48       43:42
1605  Bailee Patrick         F 20-24     81/303    8:48       43:42
1606  Marco Louisse          M 40-44    115/230    8:48       43:43
1607  Dean Poole             M 55-59      31/83    8:48       43:43
1608  Jennifer Grubbs        F 25-29    129/531    8:48       43:44
1609  Solee Shin             F 25-29    130/531    8:48       43:44
1610  Eric Nolte             M 40-44    116/230    8:48       43:44
1611  Peter Nevius           M 35-39    120/222    8:48       43:44
1612  Kent Bergwall          M 35-39    121/222    8:48       43:44
1613  Spencer Harris         M 40-44    117/230    8:48       43:44
1614  Louise Hinrichs        F 55-59       5/43    8:48       43:44
1615  Anneke Hagen           F 40-44     71/245    8:48       43:44
1616  Bruce Jorgenson        M 60-64      14/43    8:49       43:45
1617  Sarah Butcher          F 30-34     90/389    8:49       43:45
1618  Caroline Mann          F 35-39     76/279    8:49       43:46
1619  Jeff Dolan             M 35-39    122/222    8:49       43:47
1620  Brittany Delorme       F 20-24     82/303    8:49       43:48
1621  Carolyn Westmoreland   F 45-49     37/165    8:49       43:48
1622  Rachael Decruz         F 25-29    131/531    8:49       43:48
1623  Kayla Winter           F 1-14      22/122    8:49       43:48
1624  Victor Wicklund        M 40-44    118/230    8:49       43:48
1625  Tyler Baldwin          M 25-29    188/364    8:49       43:49
1626  Dylan Luxenberg        M 1-14      62/169    8:49       43:49
1627  Karen Berge            F 55-59       6/43    8:49       43:49
1628  Angel Yan              F 30-34     91/389    8:49       43:49
1629  Holly Hamar            F 30-34     92/389    8:49       43:49
1630  Michael Fish           M 25-29    189/364    8:50       43:50
1631  Sharon Wong            F 40-44     72/245    8:50       43:50
1632  Jessica Jaquez         F 30-34     93/389    8:50       43:51
1633  Martin Weikart         M 55-59      32/83    8:50       43:51
1634  Jeong Ho Ju            M 15-19     81/122    8:50       43:51
1635  Yousef Aliabadi        M 45-49     76/168    8:50       43:51
1636  Dane Baird             M 20-24     94/165    8:50       43:51
1637  Eric Baird             M 50-54     66/132    8:50       43:52
1638  Kevin Tieu             M 20-24     95/165    8:50       43:52
1639  Gabriela Sanchez       F 35-39     77/279    8:50       43:52
1640  Alegria Osias          F 35-39     78/279    8:50       43:52
1641  Darcy Luxenberg        F 35-39     79/279    8:50       43:53
1642  Lauren Hsue            F 15-19     27/109    8:50       43:54
1643  Thomas McKenna         M 50-54     67/132    8:50       43:54
1644  Sonrose Festejo        F 25-29    132/531    8:50       43:54
1645  Lukas Whitehead        M 20-24     96/165    8:50       43:54
1646  Louis Denonno          M 45-49     77/168    8:50       43:54
1647  Jason Pollard          M 40-44    119/230    8:51       43:55
1648  Ricky Adams            M 15-19     82/122    8:51       43:55
1649  Mandy Comstock         F 30-34     94/389    8:51       43:55
1650  Kara Schmidt           F 25-29    133/531    8:51       43:55
1651  Edward Crumb           M 35-39    123/222    8:51       43:56
1652  Nick Campbell          M 25-29    190/364    8:51       43:56
1653  William Baumgartner    M 55-59      33/83    8:51       43:56
1654  Shelby Cheesman        F 25-29    134/531    8:51       43:56
1655  Justin Fischbeck       M 20-24     97/165    8:51       43:56
1656  Nancy Spragins         F 45-49     38/165    8:51       43:56
1657  Maura Rendes           F 20-24     83/303    8:51       43:56
1658  Rosalyn Brandon        F 45-49     39/165    8:51       43:56
1659  Alex Fischbeck         M 15-19     83/122    8:51       43:56
1660  Luan Le                M 35-39    124/222    8:51       43:56
1661  Jed Tsai               M 25-29    191/364    8:51       43:57
1662  Sarah Kneller          F 25-29    135/531    8:51       43:57
1663  Allison Brewer         F 20-24     84/303    8:51       43:57
1664  Susan Drobka           F 25-29    136/531    8:51       43:57
1665  T.J. Pegero            M 20-24     98/165    8:51       43:57
1666  Marion Richards        F 40-44     73/245    8:51       43:57
1667  Susan Luebbe           F 35-39     80/279    8:51       43:58
1668  Colin Phill            M 30-34    191/340    8:51       43:58
1669  Dan Summers            M 40-44    120/230    8:51       43:58
1670  Ashley Wilson          F 25-29    137/531    8:51       43:59
1671  Ben Gass               M 1-14      63/169    8:51       43:59
1672  Amber Campbell         F 20-24     85/303    8:51       43:59
1673  Erin Falcon            F 30-34     95/389    8:51       43:59
1674  Tyler Heinz            M 15-19     84/122    8:51       43:59
1675  Matthew Valdivia       M 25-29    192/364    8:52       44:00
1676  Chelsea Mitchell       F 25-29    138/531    8:52       44:00
1677  Julie Jennings         F 30-34     96/389    8:52       44:00
1678  Chris Hulford          M 30-34    192/340    8:52       44:00
1679  Ashley Barrett         F 20-24     86/303    8:52       44:01
1680  Aj Collinsworth        M 25-29    193/364    8:52       44:01
1681  James Wolcott          M 40-44    121/230    8:52       44:01
1682  Cameron Bell           M 30-34    193/340    8:52       44:01
1683  Susan Shapiro          F 20-24     87/303    8:52       44:02
1684  Marco Cheng            M 20-24     99/165    8:52       44:02
1685  Sunny Lee              F 35-39     81/279    8:52       44:03
1686  Cindy Morgan           F 40-44     74/245    8:52       44:03
1687  Jeff Hendrickson       M 40-44    122/230    8:52       44:03
1688  Rob Noel               M 50-54     68/132    8:52       44:03
1689  Eric Nelson            M 30-34    194/340    8:52       44:03
1690  Kate Curtis            F 40-44     75/245    8:52       44:03
1691  Mario Villamoya        M 30-34    195/340    8:52       44:03
1692  Al Cruise              M 45-49     78/168    8:52       44:03
1693  Jeff Spong             M 45-49     79/168    8:52       44:04
1694  Graham Houle           M 25-29    194/364    8:52       44:04
1695  Varun Bhartia          M 25-29    195/364    8:52       44:04
1696  Jason Smith            M 40-44    123/230    8:53       44:05
1697  Heather Paddock        F 30-34     97/389    8:53       44:06
1698  Allan Kam              M 35-39    125/222    8:53       44:06
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1699  Cristen Ellis          F 45-49     40/165    8:53       44:06
1700  Sean Paddock           M 40-44    124/230    8:53       44:06
1701  Trevor Vernon          M 40-44    125/230    8:53       44:06
1702  Ben Wineman            M 15-19     85/122    8:53       44:07
1703  Hoang Le               M 20-24    100/165    8:53       44:08
1704  Sara May               F 25-29    139/531    8:53       44:09
1705  Delsie Johansen        F 50-54     20/107    8:53       44:09
1706  Maxwell Cunanan        M 25-29    196/364    8:53       44:09
1707  Melissa White          F 35-39     82/279    8:53       44:09
1708  Sonia Sandoval         F 25-29    140/531    8:53       44:09
1709  Paul Nelson            M 60-64      15/43    8:54       44:10
1710  Kristen Juan-Snyder    F 40-44     76/245    8:54       44:10
1711  Jesse Stevenson        M 60-64      16/43    8:54       44:10
1712  William Wagner         M ??-??       7/10    8:54       44:10
1713  Chris May              M 25-29    197/364    8:54       44:10
1714  Brett Zriny            M 35-39    126/222    8:54       44:10
1715  Leslie Voigt           F 40-44     77/245    8:54       44:11
1716  Silas Weaver           M 25-29    198/364    8:54       44:11
1717  Dawn-Rene Becker       F 45-49     41/165    8:54       44:11
1718  Deborah Kasperson      F 35-39     83/279    8:54       44:11
1719  Eric Possa             M 1-14      64/169    8:54       44:11
1720  Christy Park           F 25-29    141/531    8:54       44:12
1721  Kevin Conefrey         M 45-49     80/168    8:54       44:12
1722  Liza Byers             F 35-39     84/279    8:54       44:12
1723  Cherie Leffingwell     F 40-44     78/245    8:54       44:12
1724  Jessica Maldonado      F 35-39     85/279    8:54       44:12
1725  Tiffany Chapin         F 20-24     88/303    8:54       44:12
1726  Ryan Possa             M 1-14      65/169    8:54       44:12
1727  Kelsey Whipple         F 20-24     89/303    8:54       44:13
1728  Kevin Dodd             M 25-29    199/364    8:54       44:13
1729  Erroll Gardner         M 30-34    196/340    8:54       44:13
1730  Beth Sundquist         F 40-44     79/245    8:54       44:14
1731  Doug Hall              M 55-59      34/83    8:54       44:14
1732  Steve Johnson          M 40-44    126/230    8:55       44:15
1733  Chris Vandenberg       M 15-19     86/122    8:55       44:15
1734  Jonathan Wald          M 40-44    127/230    8:55       44:15
1735  Andrew So              M 20-24    101/165    8:55       44:15
1736  Richard Snyder         M 35-39    127/222    8:55       44:15
1737  Erik Stockdale         M 50-54     69/132    8:55       44:17
1738  Nate Verboort          M 1-14      66/169    8:55       44:18
1739  Erin Thomas            F 25-29    142/531    8:55       44:19
1740  Daniel Menkens         M 20-24    102/165    8:55       44:19
1741  Matt Purvis            M 40-44    128/230    8:55       44:19
1742  Jeremy Latimer         M 25-29    200/364    8:55       44:19
1743  William Sutanto        M 20-24    103/165    8:55       44:19
1744  Mady Privatsky         F 1-14      23/122    8:55       44:19
1745  Chris Wilcox           F 50-54     21/107    8:55       44:19
1746  Kurt Peterson          M 40-44    129/230    8:55       44:19
1747  Evan Klavon            M 25-29    201/364    8:55       44:19
1748  Natalie Gubas          F 1-14      24/122    8:55       44:19
1749  Travis Stewart         M 25-29    202/364    8:55       44:19
1750  Robert Gubas           M 45-49     81/168    8:56       44:20
1751  Mary Black             F 40-44     80/245    8:56       44:20
1752  Kent Margulis          M 55-59      35/83    8:56       44:20
1753  Haimanot Hansen        F 1-14      25/122    8:56       44:20
1754  Brian Johnson          M 35-39    128/222    8:56       44:20
1755  Shang Tian             M 25-29    203/364    8:56       44:20
1756  Elliott Howell         M 25-29    204/364    8:56       44:21
1757  Mikhaela Woodward      F 15-19     28/109    8:56       44:21
1758  Joy Chan               F 20-24     90/303    8:56       44:21
1759  Lily Masters           F 15-19     29/109    8:56       44:22
1760  Kendra Coonse          F 25-29    143/531    8:56       44:22
1761  Mankit Yuen            M 25-29    205/364    8:56       44:22
1762  Emily Gwinn            F 20-24     91/303    8:56       44:22
1763  Amie Wellings          F 25-29    144/531    8:56       44:23
1764  Carolyn Kawamoto       F 45-49     42/165    8:56       44:23
1765  Jo Dee Anderson        F 35-39     86/279    8:56       44:23
1766  Garrett Spragins       M 1-14      67/169    8:56       44:23
1767  Jana Howard            F 25-29    145/531    8:56       44:23
1768  Joseph Villanueva      M 20-24    104/165    8:56       44:23
1769  Jeff Omori             M 55-59      36/83    8:56       44:24
1770  Barbara Yasui          F 60-64       2/21    8:56       44:24
1771  Liz Forman             F 35-39     87/279    8:56       44:24
1772  Molly Gwinn            F 15-19     30/109    8:56       44:24
1773  Jim Bergem             M 40-44    130/230    8:57       44:25
1774  Ann Galbraith          F 45-49     43/165    8:57       44:25
1775  Kristy Joslin          F 40-44     81/245    8:57       44:25
1776  Steve Freimark         M 45-49     82/168    8:57       44:25
1777  Huong Nguyen           F 30-34     98/389    8:57       44:25
1778  Andra Gonsalves        F 20-24     92/303    8:57       44:26
1779  Holly Knapp            F 35-39     88/279    8:57       44:26
1780  Mikaela Houck          F 25-29    146/531    8:57       44:27
1781  Scott Hutchinson       M 30-34    197/340    8:57       44:27
1782  Lisa Black             F 40-44     82/245    8:57       44:27
1783  Peter Courtney         M 25-29    206/364    8:57       44:27
1784  Barry Vincent          M 40-44    131/230    8:57       44:27
1785  Steve Edholm           M 25-29    207/364    8:57       44:27
1786  Sondra Johnson         F 25-29    147/531    8:57       44:27
1787  Douglas Ackerman       M 45-49     83/168    8:57       44:28
1788  Viriya Khamvongsa      F 30-34     99/389    8:57       44:28
1789  John Morse             M 55-59      37/83    8:57       44:28
1790  George Hamasaki        M 45-49     84/168    8:57       44:29
1791  Matt Henderson         M 30-34    198/340    8:57       44:29
1792  Herakles Li            M 20-24    105/165    8:57       44:29
1793  Kayla McIntyre         F 15-19     31/109    8:58       44:30
1794  Cassandra Stephens     F 25-29    148/531    8:58       44:30
1795  Kristi Kusmata         F 45-49     44/165    8:58       44:30
1796  Madeline Misner        F 20-24     93/303    8:58       44:31
1797  Recy Sarsoza           F 20-24     94/303    8:58       44:31
1798  Jason Canterbury       M 30-34    199/340    8:58       44:31
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1799  Joseph Marquez         M 35-39    129/222    8:58       44:31
1800  Brian Kunz             M 40-44    132/230    8:58       44:31
1801  Brian Malen            M 15-19     87/122    8:58       44:32
1802  Jessica Le             F 20-24     95/303    8:58       44:32
1803  Emilie Fruland         F 20-24     96/303    8:58       44:32
1804  Sioban Keel            F 40-44     83/245    8:58       44:32
1805  Tyler Ann Wigington    F 20-24     97/303    8:58       44:33
1806  Jesse Kallstrom        M 25-29    208/364    8:58       44:33
1807  Tyler Baalson          M 35-39    130/222    8:58       44:34
1808  Sarah Tran             F 20-24     98/303    8:58       44:34
1809  Deborah Fleming        F 60-64       3/21    8:58       44:34
1810  Samantha Moll          F 20-24     99/303    8:59       44:35
1811  Carol Rhodes           F 35-39     89/279    8:59       44:35
1812  Connor Kazanjian       M 1-14      68/169    8:59       44:35
1813  Angela Downing         F 40-44     84/245    8:59       44:36
1814  Alec Zolper            M 30-34    200/340    8:59       44:36
1815  Erin Ingudomnukul      F 30-34    100/389    8:59       44:36
1816  Scottland Jacobson     M 40-44    133/230    8:59       44:36
1817  Stuart Kenney          M 25-29    209/364    8:59       44:37
1818  Van Duong              F 20-24    100/303    8:59       44:37
1819  Michelle Economou      F 40-44     85/245    8:59       44:37
1820  Ryan Chamberlin        M 1-14      69/169    8:59       44:37
1821  Sylvia Johns           F 35-39     90/279    8:59       44:38
1822  Nicole Kallstrom       F 25-29    149/531    8:59       44:38
1823  Avery Dailidenas       M 1-14      70/169    8:59       44:38
1824  Paige Hunt Wojcik      F 30-34    101/389    8:59       44:39
1825  Linda Severs           F 35-39     91/279    8:59       44:39
1826  Meghan Cox             F 15-19     32/109    8:59       44:39
1827  Bonnie Ronan           F 55-59       7/43    8:59       44:39
1828  Christi Nagle          F 40-44     86/245    8:59       44:39
1829  Paul Chandanabhumma    M 25-29    210/364    8:59       44:39
1830  Kris Kosugi            M 50-54     70/132    8:59       44:39
1831  Matthew Kosugi         M 1-14      71/169    8:59       44:39
1832  Karl Baisch            M 35-39    131/222    9:00       44:40
1833  Rosemary Dunkle        F 40-44     87/245    9:00       44:40
1834  Ashley Foster          F 20-24    101/303    9:00       44:40
1835  Cooper Slack           M 1-14      72/169    9:00       44:41
1836  Andy Sagona            M 30-34    201/340    9:00       44:41
1837  Andrew Hutchason       M 25-29    211/364    9:00       44:41
1838  Tony Black             M 45-49     85/168    9:00       44:41
1839  Lori Dijulio-Horey     F 45-49     45/165    9:00       44:42
1840  John Stenslie          M 55-59      38/83    9:00       44:42
1841  Sean Slimak            M 35-39    132/222    9:00       44:42
1842  Karin Loen             F 45-49     46/165    9:00       44:42
1843  Kristian Olberg        M 15-19     88/122    9:00       44:42
1844  Jessica Ide            F 20-24    102/303    9:00       44:43
1845  Michael Moore          M 35-39    133/222    9:00       44:43
1846  Amy Sagona             F 30-34    102/389    9:00       44:43
1847  Stephen Isaakson       M 55-59      39/83    9:00       44:43
1848  Timmy Drabbble         M 1-14      73/169    9:00       44:44
1849  Ruvim Baranchuk        M 20-24    106/165    9:00       44:44
1850  Joshua Sprenke         M 40-44    134/230    9:01       44:45
1851  Rebecca Johnson        F 1-14      26/122    9:01       44:45
1852  Spencer Stewart        M 25-29    212/364    9:01       44:45
1853  Amy Breznikar          F 35-39     92/279    9:01       44:46
1854  Lucy Wolf              F 20-24    103/303    9:01       44:46
1855  Daniel Luna            M 15-19     89/122    9:01       44:46
1856  Alex Meng              M 20-24    107/165    9:01       44:46
1857  Cory Kelley            M 35-39    134/222    9:01       44:46
1858  Taylor Whipple         F 20-24    104/303    9:01       44:46
1859  Dale Brown             M 50-54     71/132    9:01       44:46
1860  Jennifer Keosky        F 35-39     93/279    9:01       44:47
1861  Liz Margulis           F 45-49     47/165    9:01       44:47
1862  Cheri Scarff           F 50-54     22/107    9:01       44:47
1863  Matthew Sumi           M 30-34    202/340    9:01       44:47
1864  Christy Kelly          F 30-34    103/389    9:01       44:47
1865  Helene Linkhart        F 20-24    105/303    9:01       44:48
1866  Michelle Harry         F 40-44     88/245    9:01       44:48
1867  Mike Williams          M 50-54     72/132    9:01       44:48
1868  Triston Herold         M 25-29    213/364    9:01       44:48
1869  Craig Hardt            M 35-39    135/222    9:01       44:49
1870  Slappy White           M 35-39    136/222    9:01       44:49
1871  Erik Bala              M 45-49     86/168    9:01       44:49
1872  John Busby             M 35-39    137/222    9:01       44:49
1873  Ryoko Iwata            F 30-34    104/389    9:02       44:49
1874  Katie Busby            F 35-39     94/279    9:02       44:50
1875  Alana Hoskin           F 30-34    105/389    9:02       44:50
1876  Suji Akai              F 40-44     89/245    9:02       44:50
1877  Ryan Steele            M 20-24    108/165    9:02       44:51
1878  Brandon Chihara        M 30-34    203/340    9:02       44:51
1879  Thao Le                F 25-29    150/531    9:02       44:51
1880  Sara Towner            F 25-29    151/531    9:02       44:51
1881  Sandra Schwarz         F 35-39     95/279    9:02       44:52
1882  Rodney Jeffers         M 35-39    138/222    9:02       44:52
1883  Don Stark              M 40-44    135/230    9:02       44:52
1884  Kevin Wong             M 25-29    214/364    9:02       44:52
1885  Katie Dulong           F 1-14      27/122    9:02       44:52
1886  Joseph Halverson       M 1-14      74/169    9:02       44:52
1887  Tiffani Lee            F 25-29    152/531    9:02       44:52
1888  Charlie Hughes         M 55-59      40/83    9:02       44:53
1889  Frank Chivers          M 40-44    136/230    9:02       44:53
1890  William Curran         M 1-14      75/169    9:02       44:53
1891  Millan Patel           M 20-24    109/165    9:02       44:53
1892  April Rettkowski       F 35-39     96/279    9:02       44:53
1893  Joseph Yi              M 45-49     87/168    9:02       44:53
1894  Angela Tucker          F 35-39     97/279    9:03       44:54
1895  Linda Tran             F 25-29    153/531    9:03       44:54
1896  Angelene Arciaga       F 25-29    154/531    9:03       44:55
1897  Brendan Hanrahan       M 25-29    215/364    9:03       44:55
1898  Meredith Spencer       F 35-39     98/279    9:03       44:55
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1899  Erica Stirling         F 25-29    155/531    9:03       44:55
1900  Dave Wrigley           M 25-29    216/364    9:03       44:56
1901  Nadim Abdo             M 30-34    204/340    9:03       44:56
1902  Kiana Oppelt           F 15-19     33/109    9:03       44:56
1903  Gabby Duran            F 1-14      28/122    9:03       44:56
1904  Evan Cooney            M 25-29    217/364    9:03       44:56
1905  Erin Anderson          F 15-19     34/109    9:03       44:56
1906  Casey Pepe             F 20-24    106/303    9:03       44:56
1907  Greg Anderson          M 50-54     73/132    9:03       44:57
1908  Ethan Glynn            M 30-34    205/340    9:03       44:57
1909  Jeff Benoit            M 50-54     74/132    9:03       44:57
1910  Terry Aoki             F 45-49     48/165    9:03       44:57
1911  Ruth Lee               F 50-54     23/107    9:03       44:57
1912  Abigail Kroon          F 20-24    107/303    9:03       44:57
1913  Jennifer Roberts       F 20-24    108/303    9:03       44:57
1914  Unknown Participant                   0/0    9:03       44:57
1915  Tom Lee                M 50-54     75/132    9:03       44:57
1916  Jacob SaldaÑa          M 25-29    218/364    9:03       44:57
1917  Michael Castro         M 25-29    219/364    9:03       44:58
1918  Tineke Meeuws          F 25-29    156/531    9:03       44:58
1919  Natasha Pope           F 25-29    157/531    9:03       44:59
1920  Jordan Slaymaker       F 25-29    158/531    9:03       44:59
1921  Danielle Strickland    F 25-29    159/531    9:03       44:59
1922  Paul Fleurdelys        M 20-24    110/165    9:04       45:00
1923  Michael Brandimarte    M 35-39    139/222    9:04       45:00
1924  Jeffrey Gerstbrein     M 40-44    137/230    9:04       45:00
1925  Hannah Sather          F 1-14      29/122    9:04       45:00
1926  Geoff Hill             M 30-34    206/340    9:04       45:00
1927  Sarah Becker           F 35-39     99/279    9:04       45:00
1928  Daniel Saldana         M 30-34    207/340    9:04       45:00
1929  Camille Skrobecki      F 25-29    160/531    9:04       45:00
1930  Bles Maris             F 25-29    161/531    9:04       45:00
1931  David Halleran         M 35-39    140/222    9:04       45:01
1932  Vinh Dong              M 25-29    220/364    9:04       45:01
1933  Lindsey Fister         F 25-29    162/531    9:04       45:02
1934  Lauren Scheich         F 25-29    163/531    9:04       45:02
1935  Anthony Opland         M 20-24    111/165    9:04       45:02
1936  Wendy Abbey            F 45-49     49/165    9:04       45:02
1937  Browyn Coyne           F 35-39    100/279    9:04       45:02
1938  Shelby Schroeder       F 25-29    164/531    9:04       45:02
1939  Nomar Mapalo           M 25-29    221/364    9:04       45:02
1940  Andrew SaldaÑa         M 30-34    208/340    9:04       45:02
1941  Elizabeth Obermiller   F 20-24    109/303    9:04       45:03
1942  Peter Kim              M 1-14      76/169    9:04       45:03
1943  Noah Lombardini-Parker M 20-24    112/165    9:04       45:03
1944  Jennifer Alfano        F 30-34    106/389    9:04       45:03
1945  Bob White              M 45-49     88/168    9:04       45:03
1946  Kurt Alfano            M 40-44    138/230    9:04       45:03
1947  Nathan Gibbs           M 25-29    222/364    9:04       45:03
1948  Rob Whalen             M 45-49     89/168    9:04       45:04
1949  Vannessa Herman        F 25-29    165/531    9:04       45:04
1950  Ryan Warner            M 30-34    209/340    9:04       45:04
1951  Jenna Armstrong        F 25-29    166/531    9:04       45:04
1952  Tracey Miyazaki        F 25-29    167/531    9:04       45:04
1953  Jessica Naluai         F 20-24    110/303    9:04       45:04
1954  Joshua Larkin          M 20-24    113/165    9:04       45:04
1955  Mike Fradette          M 25-29    223/364    9:04       45:04
1956  Roger Fairchild        M 55-59      41/83    9:04       45:04
1957  David Frank            M 60-64      17/43    9:05       45:04
1958  David Gitlin           M 30-34    210/340    9:05       45:04
1959  Mary Kittilson         F 55-59       8/43    9:05       45:05
1960  Christopher Boyd       M 30-34    211/340    9:05       45:05
1961  Clinton Elfers         M 30-34    212/340    9:05       45:06
1962  Mary Clark             F 30-34    107/389    9:05       45:06
1963  Megan Kelly            F 1-14      30/122    9:05       45:06
1964  Cris Dwan              M 25-29    224/364    9:05       45:06
1965  Matthew Kaiel          M 30-34    213/340    9:05       45:06
1966  John Dardis            M 30-34    214/340    9:05       45:07
1967  Jodi Mandapat          F 35-39    101/279    9:05       45:07
1968  Tina Cha               F 35-39    102/279    9:05       45:07
1969  Craig Dickison         M 55-59      42/83    9:05       45:07
1970  Rochelle Weems         F 30-34    108/389    9:05       45:07
1971  Tobias Piering         M 25-29    225/364    9:05       45:08
1972  Deborah Grieve         F 20-24    111/303    9:05       45:08
1973  Shaun Kirchgessner     M 25-29    226/364    9:05       45:08
1974  Rachel Bambusch        F 25-29    168/531    9:05       45:08
1975  Teresa Lee             F 25-29    169/531    9:05       45:09
1976  Kaleb Hebert           M 1-14      77/169    9:05       45:09
1977  Tia Lee                F 20-24    112/303    9:05       45:09
1978  Erin Link              F 25-29    170/531    9:05       45:09
1979  Chelsea Scarff         F 20-24    113/303    9:05       45:09
1980  Saroun Samuels         F 30-34    109/389    9:06       45:09
1981  Brooke Thomas          F 35-39    103/279    9:06       45:09
1982  Jennifer Lawrence      F 30-34    110/389    9:06       45:10
1983  Penelope Thompson      F 60-64       4/21    9:06       45:11
1984  Lily Kleven            F 1-14      31/122    9:06       45:11
1985  Scott Johnson          M 25-29    227/364    9:06       45:11
1986  Sara Strueby           F 25-29    171/531    9:06       45:11
1987  Eric Blazevic          M 50-54     76/132    9:06       45:11
1988  Cindy Mueller          F 45-49     50/165    9:06       45:11
1989  Jackie Liao            F 35-39    104/279    9:06       45:11
1990  Kyle Kelley            M 20-24    114/165    9:06       45:12
1991  James Sipiora          M 25-29    228/364    9:06       45:12
1992  Lisa McDonald          F 35-39    105/279    9:06       45:12
1993  Melissa Kleven         F 40-44     90/245    9:06       45:12
1994  Kevin Klein            M 45-49     90/168    9:06       45:12
1995  Louise Kato            F 50-54     24/107    9:06       45:13
1996  Roger Ishimitsu        M 45-49     91/168    9:06       45:13
1997  Ken Peterson           M 50-54     77/132    9:06       45:13
1998  Steve Landau           M 40-44    139/230    9:06       45:14

Generated January 28, 2026 at 10:10 AM 20/45



30th Annual Beat the Bridge - 8k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1999  Coleton Foruria        M 20-24    115/165    9:06       45:14
2000  Michelle Crego         F 30-34    111/389    9:06       45:14
2001  Greg Gomoluch          M 45-49     92/168    9:06       45:14
2002  Juliet Jacobs          F 15-19     35/109    9:07       45:15
2003  Todd Heckel            M 40-44    140/230    9:07       45:15
2004  Paige Adler            F 15-19     36/109    9:07       45:15
2005  Caity McCauley         F 50-54     25/107    9:07       45:16
2006  Paul Nelson            M 35-39    141/222    9:07       45:16
2007  Lorraine Schurr        F 30-34    112/389    9:07       45:16
2008  Rossen Atanassov       M 35-39    142/222    9:07       45:16
2009  Alyson Mitchel         F 25-29    172/531    9:07       45:16
2010  Michael Calkins        M 25-29    229/364    9:07       45:17
2011  Nikki Calkins          F 25-29    173/531    9:07       45:17
2012  Sara Fullerton         F 30-34    113/389    9:07       45:17
2013  Amy De Kock            F 20-24    114/303    9:07       45:17
2014  Patrick Chi Ho Lee     M 25-29    230/364    9:07       45:17
2015  Julie Gardner          F 20-24    115/303    9:07       45:17
2016  David Fuller           M 35-39    143/222    9:07       45:17
2017  Andrew Nordstom        M 15-19     90/122    9:07       45:18
2018  Christian Owens        M 40-44    141/230    9:07       45:18
2019  Pat Dunn               M 40-44    142/230    9:07       45:18
2020  Kristina Toncray       F 30-34    114/389    9:07       45:18
2021  Jennifer Dunn          F 40-44     91/245    9:07       45:18
2022  Alina McLauchlan       F 35-39    106/279    9:07       45:18
2023  Judy Nguyen            F 30-34    115/389    9:08       45:20
2024  Karey Mozer            F 35-39    107/279    9:08       45:20
2025  Sven Nilsson           M 1-14      78/169    9:08       45:20
2026  Laila Zomorodian       F 25-29    174/531    9:08       45:20
2027  Bulmaro Herrera        M 45-49     93/168    9:08       45:21
2028  Kimberly Lum           F 25-29    175/531    9:08       45:21
2029  George Tonev           M 30-34    215/340    9:08       45:21
2030  Michele Wang           F 40-44     92/245    9:08       45:21
2031  Philip Minami          M 45-49     94/168    9:08       45:21
2032  Rachael Chandler       F 25-29    176/531    9:08       45:21
2033  Scott Seaburg          M 20-24    116/165    9:08       45:22
2034  John Pettas            M 60-64      18/43    9:08       45:22
2035  Sue Chandler           F 55-59       9/43    9:08       45:23
2036  Amanda Fernandez       F 25-29    177/531    9:08       45:24
2037  Maria Harley           F 20-24    116/303    9:09       45:24
2038  Sarah Spilseth         F 30-34    116/389    9:09       45:24
2039  Rachel St John         F 25-29    178/531    9:09       45:25
2040  Christine Kessler      F 45-49     51/165    9:09       45:25
2041  Bob Jennings           M 50-54     78/132    9:09       45:25
2042  Terrence Bedford       M 45-49     95/168    9:09       45:26
2043  Linc Verlander         M 25-29    231/364    9:09       45:26
2044  Sophie Wulfing         F 15-19     37/109    9:09       45:26
2045  Aubri Goldsby          F 25-29    179/531    9:09       45:26
2046  Annie Melson           F 30-34    117/389    9:09       45:26
2047  Bea Querido            F 25-29    180/531    9:09       45:27
2048  David Page             M 65-69       4/15    9:09       45:27
2049  Jack Larson            M 70-UP        3/7    9:09       45:27
2050  Shannon Braegelmann    F 35-39    108/279    9:09       45:28
2051  Patricia Nagy          F 25-29    181/531    9:09       45:28
2052  Sari Amos              F 25-29    182/531    9:09       45:28
2053  Jeffrey Criss          M 35-39    144/222    9:09       45:29
2054  Elizabeth Cordera      F 45-49     52/165    9:10       45:29
2055  Kathy Criss            F 30-34    118/389    9:10       45:30
2056  Alex Brent             F 25-29    183/531    9:10       45:30
2057  Andrew Nesse           M 35-39    145/222    9:10       45:30
2058  Junsong Ge             M 20-24    117/165    9:10       45:30
2059  Ashley Johnson         F 25-29    184/531    9:10       45:31
2060  May Wu                 F 25-29    185/531    9:10       45:31
2061  Amy Bodnar             F 25-29    186/531    9:10       45:31
2062  Felicia Montoya        F 20-24    117/303    9:10       45:31
2063  Jeff Lasell            M 40-44    143/230    9:10       45:31
2064  Alivia Roberts         F 20-24    118/303    9:10       45:32
2065  Unknown Participant                   0/0    9:10       45:32
2066  Kelsey Tomascheski     F 25-29    187/531    9:10       45:33
2067  Anna Strigenz          F 15-19     38/109    9:10       45:33
2068  Ashley Krebsbach       F 25-29    188/531    9:10       45:33
2069  Jack Jones             M 60-64      19/43    9:10       45:34
2070  Blake Calvin           M 1-14      79/169    9:10       45:34
2071  Scott Sheppick         M 25-29    232/364    9:10       45:34
2072  Lisa Dubois            F 25-29    189/531    9:10       45:34
2073  Monica Jones           F 20-24    119/303    9:10       45:34
2074  Joseph Giovanelli      M 25-29    233/364    9:11       45:34
2075  Andrea Finafrock       F 45-49     53/165    9:11       45:34
2076  Megan Phill            F 25-29    190/531    9:11       45:35
2077  Mark Farney            M 25-29    234/364    9:11       45:35
2078  David Moore            M 25-29    235/364    9:11       45:35
2079  Coleman Boettger       M 50-54     79/132    9:11       45:36
2080  Seifudin Hassen        M 50-54     80/132    9:11       45:36
2081  Casey Giovanelli       F 25-29    191/531    9:11       45:36
2082  Curt Kilstrom          M 40-44    144/230    9:11       45:37
2083  Eric Tomlinson         M 45-49     96/168    9:11       45:37
2084  Adam Hoelscher         M 25-29    236/364    9:11       45:37
2085  Jeff Ritchie           M 35-39    146/222    9:11       45:37
2086  MacY Ratliff           F 50-54     26/107    9:11       45:37
2087  Gary Lai               M 35-39    147/222    9:11       45:37
2088  Sam Tek                M 30-34    216/340    9:11       45:37
2089  Keiichi Takano         M 15-19     91/122    9:11       45:38
2090  Kristin Clark          F 45-49     54/165    9:11       45:38
2091  Ryan Minato            M 35-39    148/222    9:11       45:38
2092  Jeff Lee               M 25-29    237/364    9:11       45:38
2093  Paul Christiansen      M 25-29    238/364    9:11       45:38
2094  Douglas Chua           M 20-24    118/165    9:12       45:39
2095  Allan Lo               M 20-24    119/165    9:12       45:39
2096  Mike Incroccl          M 30-34    217/340    9:12       45:40
2097  Courtney Liebi         F 35-39    109/279    9:12       45:40
2098  Jeannett Sabalsa                      0/0    9:12       45:40
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2099  David Cooper           M 50-54     81/132    9:12       45:41
2100  Case Matter            M 1-14      80/169    9:12       45:41
2101  Adele Cooper                          0/0    9:12       45:41
2102  Riley Quarders         M 1-14      81/169    9:12       45:41
2103  Talia Butler           F 30-34    119/389    9:12       45:41
2104  Chelsea Frantz         F 20-24    120/303    9:12       45:41
2105  Leanne Miller          F 25-29    192/531    9:12       45:41
2106  Kari Kelly             F 45-49     55/165    9:12       45:42
2107  Michael Santucci       M 40-44    145/230    9:12       45:42
2108  Keith Van Thiel        M 40-44    146/230    9:12       45:42
2109  Amanda Gray            F 35-39    110/279    9:12       45:42
2110  Evan Moore             M 20-24    120/165    9:12       45:42
2111  Kelly Goddard          F 30-34    120/389    9:12       45:42
2112  Abby Halpin            F 25-29    193/531    9:12       45:42
2113  Bill Swan              M 55-59      43/83    9:12       45:42
2114  Aj Curde               F 25-29    194/531    9:12       45:42
2115  Carla Holmes           F 50-54     27/107    9:12       45:43
2116  Trent Neugebauer       M 25-29    239/364    9:12       45:43
2117  Stephanie Lock         F 25-29    195/531    9:12       45:43
2118  Kayla Heinrich         F ??-??       6/13    9:12       45:44
2119  Brittany Vane          F 25-29    196/531    9:13       45:44
2120  Sean Kent              M 15-19     92/122    9:13       45:44
2121  Jami Shimada           F 20-24    121/303    9:13       45:44
2122  Randy Routh            M 50-54     82/132    9:13       45:44
2123  Christina Lee          F 25-29    197/531    9:13       45:45
2124  Tyler Olsen            M 25-29    240/364    9:13       45:45
2125  Peter Dukes            M 40-44    147/230    9:13       45:46
2126  Dana Oppelt            F 35-39    111/279    9:13       45:46
2127  Caela McKeever         F 25-29    198/531    9:13       45:46
2128  Randy Beighle          M 55-59      44/83    9:13       45:46
2129  John Burgess           M 50-54     83/132    9:13       45:47
2130  Carlee Thorrington     F 25-29    199/531    9:13       45:47
2131  Olivia Stover          F 25-29    200/531    9:13       45:47
2132  Catie Shaffer          F 25-29    201/531    9:13       45:48
2133  Diana Wurn             F 40-44     93/245    9:13       45:48
2134  Zachton Lowe           M 30-34    218/340    9:13       45:49
2135  Nikki Lowe             F 30-34    121/389    9:13       45:49
2136  Susan Yanagihara       F 40-44     94/245    9:14       45:49
2137  Brad Brunell           M 45-49     97/168    9:14       45:50
2138  Scott Panitz           M 20-24    121/165    9:14       45:50
2139  Ben Williams           M 20-24    122/165    9:14       45:50
2140  Patricia Blakeslee     F 15-19     39/109    9:14       45:50
2141  Corynn Tamman          F 30-34    122/389    9:14       45:50
2142  McKenzie Holly         F 30-34    123/389    9:14       45:50
2143  Jesse Keely            M 30-34    219/340    9:14       45:51
2144  Heather Young          F 35-39    112/279    9:14       45:51
2145  Pareesa Goshtasebi     F 15-19     40/109    9:14       45:51
2146  Amanda Andrews         F 30-34    124/389    9:14       45:51
2147  Ragan Blanchard        F 25-29    202/531    9:14       45:51
2148  Chris Panitz           F 60-64       5/21    9:14       45:51
2149  Maria Krey             F 40-44     95/245    9:14       45:52
2150  Dave Blank             M 45-49     98/168    9:14       45:52
2151  Scott Marx             M 40-44    148/230    9:14       45:52
2152  Randy Back             M 40-44    149/230    9:14       45:52
2153  Greg Sifferman         M 45-49     99/168    9:14       45:53
2154  Michelle Harvey        F 20-24    122/303    9:14       45:53
2155  Patrick Tsao           M 20-24    123/165    9:15       45:54
2156  John Pogachar          M 50-54     84/132    9:15       45:55
2157  Heidi Minnich          F 35-39    113/279    9:15       45:55
2158  Ben Loomis             M 30-34    220/340    9:15       45:56
2159  Sharlay Butler         F 25-29    203/531    9:15       45:56
2160  Steve Fontana          M 30-34    221/340    9:15       45:56
2161  Carli Wood             F 40-44     96/245    9:15       45:56
2162  Kimsan Seng            M 30-34    222/340    9:15       45:57
2163  Cynthia Louie          F 25-29    204/531    9:15       45:57
2164  Ron Kent               M 50-54     85/132    9:15       45:57
2165  Kaisa Nordal           F 1-14      32/122    9:15       45:57
2166  Mathewos Habtemariam   M 45-49    100/168    9:15       45:58
2167  Amy Erickson           F 30-34    125/389    9:15       45:58
2168  Dwight Sheppick        M 60-64      20/43    9:16       46:00
2169  Gregory McKnight       M 25-29    241/364    9:16       46:00
2170  John Sewell            M 40-44    150/230    9:16       46:00
2171  Raymond Miller                        0/0    9:16       46:01
2172  Chad Newman            M 35-39    149/222    9:16       46:01
2173  Leah Setzer            F 20-24    123/303    9:16       46:01
2174  Kadie Newman           F 30-34    126/389    9:16       46:01
2175  Lisa Adams             F 45-49     56/165    9:16       46:01
2176  Katherine Hillegass    F 25-29    205/531    9:16       46:02
2177  Michael Richards       M 55-59      45/83    9:16       46:02
2178  Daniel Adams           M 45-49    101/168    9:16       46:02
2179  Matt McMahon           M 30-34    223/340    9:16       46:03
2180  Soteara Marquardt      F 40-44     97/245    9:16       46:04
2181  Ethan Dirks            M 1-14      82/169    9:17       46:04
2182  Ireneo Escarez         M 30-34    224/340    9:17       46:04
2183  Don Anderson           M 65-69       5/15    9:17       46:04
2184  Mark Nermo             M 35-39    150/222    9:17       46:05
2185  Ekaterina Tuzova       F 25-29    206/531    9:17       46:05
2186  September Cifra        F 25-29    207/531    9:17       46:05
2187  Joshua Lee             M 35-39    151/222    9:17       46:06
2188  Bethany Gipson         F 30-34    127/389    9:17       46:07
2189  Tiffany White          F 30-34    128/389    9:17       46:07
2190  Alec Bledsoe           M 1-14      83/169    9:17       46:07
2191  Traci Visaya           F 30-34    129/389    9:17       46:07
2192  Chris Bledsoe          M 40-44    151/230    9:17       46:08
2193  Conner Smith           M 20-24    124/165    9:17       46:08
2194  Cyrus Shahrivar        M 25-29    242/364    9:17       46:08
2195  Gregor Passolt         M 25-29    243/364    9:18       46:09
2196  Grace Kwon             F 25-29    208/531    9:18       46:09
2197  Lynn Russell           F 40-44     98/245    9:18       46:09
2198  Gabriel Russell        M 40-44    152/230    9:18       46:09
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2199  Ariana Edwards         F 1-14      33/122    9:18       46:09
2200  Anja Pangrorn          F 30-34    130/389    9:18       46:09
2201  Amber Lavignr          F 20-24    124/303    9:18       46:10
2202  Lourdes Rios Salazar   F 25-29    209/531    9:18       46:10
2203  Shelly Huylar          F 40-44     99/245    9:18       46:10
2204  Sean Edwards           M 45-49    102/168    9:18       46:11
2205  Melissa Rivelo         F 50-54     28/107    9:18       46:12
2206  Steve Yergrau          M 40-44    153/230    9:18       46:12
2207  Jeremy Steiner         M 35-39    152/222    9:18       46:12
2208  Ryan Steiner           M 25-29    244/364    9:18       46:12
2209  Brianne Discerni       F 20-24    125/303    9:18       46:12
2210  Anna Casciari          F 20-24    126/303    9:18       46:12
2211  Daniel Hull            M 50-54     86/132    9:18       46:13
2212  Jon Veenendaal         M 30-34    225/340    9:18       46:13
2213  Reed Branson           M 1-14      84/169    9:18       46:13
2214  Kathryn Henriksen      F 25-29    210/531    9:18       46:13
2215  Sydney Carste          F 1-14      34/122    9:18       46:13
2216  Jorming Goh            M 30-34    226/340    9:18       46:14
2217  France Perron          F 35-39    114/279    9:18       46:14
2218  Laura Leech            F 35-39    115/279    9:19       46:14
2219  Darius Faizi           M 20-24    125/165    9:19       46:14
2220  Mandy Hagerman         F 20-24    127/303    9:19       46:15
2221  Rachel Van Dinter      F 20-24    128/303    9:19       46:16
2222  Erin Crain             F 35-39    116/279    9:19       46:17
2223  Karlee Birt            F 30-34    131/389    9:19       46:17
2224  Maddy Dennis           F 15-19     41/109    9:19       46:18
2225  Renae Tripp            F 20-24    129/303    9:19       46:18
2226  John Wieser            M 30-34    227/340    9:19       46:18
2227  Laura Inveen           F 55-59      10/43    9:20       46:19
2228  Michael Erisman        M 45-49    103/168    9:20       46:19
2229  Vidhi Tyagi            F 25-29    211/531    9:20       46:19
2230  Francis Kim            M 45-49    104/168    9:20       46:19
2231  Diana Chang            F 30-34    132/389    9:20       46:20
2232  Brooklyn Hemingway     F 25-29    212/531    9:20       46:20
2233  April Sweeney          F 1-14      35/122    9:20       46:20
2234  Kashi Yoshikawa        M 30-34    228/340    9:20       46:20
2235  Susan Inman            F 35-39    117/279    9:20       46:20
2236  Ran Ran Wang           F 1-14      36/122    9:20       46:20
2237  Tracy Dennis           F 40-44    100/245    9:20       46:21
2238  Annika Seaver          F 1-14      37/122    9:20       46:21
2239  Narindi Tek            F 25-29    213/531    9:20       46:21
2240  Chelsea Byrd           F 35-39    118/279    9:20       46:21
2241  Ashley McKenna         F 20-24    130/303    9:20       46:22
2242  Bryan Dickinson        M 25-29    245/364    9:20       46:22
2243  Diana Antczak          F 25-29    214/531    9:20       46:22
2244  Sarah Garber Beers     F 30-34    133/389    9:20       46:22
2245  Paul Weideman          M 35-39    153/222    9:20       46:22
2246  Eric Peterson          M 30-34    229/340    9:20       46:23
2247  Adrian Christensen     F 30-34    134/389    9:20       46:23
2248  Ryan Castle            M 30-34    230/340    9:20       46:23
2249  Erica Koscher          F 25-29    215/531    9:20       46:23
2250  Brian Williams         M 30-34    231/340    9:20       46:24
2251  Millie Talley          F 30-34    135/389    9:21       46:24
2252  Caitlin Forsyth        F 20-24    131/303    9:21       46:25
2253  Nicholas Talley        M 25-29    246/364    9:21       46:25
2254  Sheila Laub            F 20-24    132/303    9:21       46:25
2255  Mason Oltman           M 35-39    154/222    9:21       46:25
2256  Kelly Hughes           F 20-24    133/303    9:21       46:25
2257  Rachael McKay          F 20-24    134/303    9:21       46:25
2258  Kelly Roark                           0/0    9:21       46:25
2259  Clay Oltman            M 35-39    155/222    9:21       46:26
2260  Jeff Keefe             M 50-54     87/132    9:21       46:26
2261  Dave Alston            M 50-54     88/132    9:21       46:26
2262  Dana Beers             F 25-29    216/531    9:21       46:27
2263  Molly Jones            F 1-14      38/122    9:21       46:28
2264  Suzi Wickstrom         F 35-39    119/279    9:21       46:28
2265  Grace Butac            F 25-29    217/531    9:22       46:29
2266  Lynea Carver           F 30-34    136/389    9:22       46:29
2267  Jennifer Gettmann      F 40-44    101/245    9:22       46:29
2268  Megan Miller           F 25-29    218/531    9:22       46:29
2269  Stormy Gettmann        F 40-44    102/245    9:22       46:29
2270  Jon Jones              M 40-44    154/230    9:22       46:29
2271  Heidi Bickler          F 25-29    219/531    9:22       46:29
2272  Wendi Robinson         F 40-44    103/245    9:22       46:29
2273  Ryan Wenisch           M 25-29    247/364    9:22       46:30
2274  Ella Pickering         F 1-14      39/122    9:22       46:30
2275  Gared Contawe          M 1-14      85/169    9:22       46:30
2276  Ann Wicklund           F 40-44    104/245    9:22       46:31
2277  Martin Valla           M 60-64      21/43    9:22       46:31
2278  Bigyan Rajbhandari     M 30-34    232/340    9:22       46:32
2279  Matt Campbell          M 40-44    155/230    9:22       46:32
2280  Luke Delen             M 45-49    105/168    9:22       46:32
2281  Cody Facklam           F 25-29    220/531    9:22       46:32
2282  Kerstin Smutny         F 20-24    135/303    9:22       46:32
2283  Lukas Delen            M 1-14      86/169    9:22       46:32
2284  Laura Doootson         F 20-24    136/303    9:22       46:33
2285  Matty Campbell         M 1-14      87/169    9:22       46:33
2286  Darwin Allen           M 40-44    156/230    9:22       46:33
2287  Jessica Lightfoot      F 25-29    221/531    9:23       46:34
2288  Kurtis Delen           M 1-14      88/169    9:23       46:34
2289  Kerri Thomas           F 20-24    137/303    9:23       46:34
2290  Laurie Swartz          F 35-39    120/279    9:23       46:35
2291  Liz Brookshire         F 25-29    222/531    9:23       46:35
2292  Crystal Cunningham     F 30-34    137/389    9:23       46:35
2293  Christopher Thomas     M 55-59      46/83    9:23       46:35
2294  Nibitu Yilma           F 35-39    121/279    9:23       46:36
2295  Sara Jo Cullen         F 25-29    223/531    9:23       46:36
2296  Heather Rieck          F 25-29    224/531    9:23       46:37
2297  Wendy Arnett           F 40-44    105/245    9:23       46:37
2298  Miko Shinoda           F 40-44    106/245    9:23       46:37
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2299  Margie Brzezinski      F 30-34    138/389    9:23       46:37
2300  Megan Donald           F 15-19     42/109    9:23       46:38
2301  Dave Hostenske         M 50-54     89/132    9:23       46:38
2302  Jessica Rye            F 30-34    139/389    9:23       46:38
2303  Kelly Dyreson          F 25-29    225/531    9:24       46:39
2304  Theresa Danao          F 40-44    107/245    9:24       46:39
2305  Alicia Chou            F 30-34    140/389    9:24       46:39
2306  Darryl Ronnas          M 45-49    106/168    9:24       46:39
2307  Ronald Antonio         M 30-34    233/340    9:24       46:40
2308  Vickie Ramsey          F 50-54     29/107    9:24       46:40
2309  Kara Martin            F 15-19     43/109    9:24       46:40
2310  Chandler Batiste       F 20-24    138/303    9:24       46:40
2311  Christopher Antonio    M 25-29    248/364    9:24       46:40
2312  Jans Daulo             M 25-29    249/364    9:24       46:40
2313  Jackie Pasque          F 25-29    226/531    9:24       46:40
2314  Deanne O'Connor        F 50-54     30/107    9:24       46:41
2315  Megan Eckerman         F 30-34    141/389    9:24       46:41
2316  Lindsey Swanson        F 30-34    142/389    9:24       46:41
2317  Ryan Turner            M 30-34    234/340    9:24       46:41
2318  Celeste Peterson       F 40-44    108/245    9:24       46:42
2319  Brad Hilse             M 30-34    235/340    9:24       46:42
2320  Andria Bird            F 30-34    143/389    9:24       46:42
2321  Sarah Hudson           F 25-29    227/531    9:24       46:42
2322  Lisa Stutzman          F 1-14      40/122    9:24       46:43
2323  Joe Galante            M 35-39    156/222    9:24       46:43
2324  Erin Llamas            F 1-14      41/122    9:24       46:43
2325  Katie Sippel           F 20-24    139/303    9:24       46:43
2326  Crissy House           F 40-44    109/245    9:25       46:44
2327  Sidney Hacker          F 50-54     31/107    9:25       46:44
2328  Jill Allison           F 35-39    122/279    9:25       46:45
2329  Maria Robbins          F 40-44    110/245    9:25       46:45
2330  Elizabeth Lowell-Forke F 1-14      42/122    9:25       46:45
2331  Katie Hofius           F 45-49     57/165    9:25       46:45
2332  Kyle Mendes            M 20-24    126/165    9:25       46:46
2333  Samantha Herradura     F 20-24    140/303    9:25       46:46
2334  Victoria Herradura     F 20-24    141/303    9:25       46:47
2335  Stephanie Anderson     F 20-24    142/303    9:25       46:48
2336  Vicki Carey            F 50-54     32/107    9:25       46:48
2337  Jake Baillie           M 1-14      89/169    9:25       46:48
2338  Karen Andersen         F 50-54     33/107    9:25       46:48
2339  Bob Armstrong          M 45-49    107/168    9:25       46:48
2340  Robert Rice            M 45-49    108/168    9:26       46:49
2341  Abby Wagner            F 1-14      43/122    9:26       46:49
2342  Guy Shahine            M 25-29    250/364    9:26       46:49
2343  Chelsea Dickson        F 25-29    228/531    9:26       46:50
2344  Steve Silkes           M 45-49    109/168    9:26       46:50
2345  Karen Repanich         F 65-69        1/3    9:26       46:51
2346  Eric Swanson           M 30-34    236/340    9:26       46:51
2347  Jillian Moody          F 1-14      44/122    9:26       46:51
2348  Casey Paul             M 30-34    237/340    9:26       46:51
2349  Nichole Yamakawa       F 30-34    144/389    9:26       46:51
2350  Maya Otte              F 25-29    229/531    9:26       46:51
2351  Kim Scott              F 50-54     34/107    9:26       46:51
2352  Lesley Regoso          F 25-29    230/531    9:26       46:52
2353  Aki Namioka            F 50-54     35/107    9:26       46:52
2354  Loann Tang             F 25-29    231/531    9:26       46:53
2355  Raymond Dong           M 25-29    251/364    9:27       46:54
2356  Julie Iverson          F 45-49     58/165    9:27       46:54
2357  Josh Ritter            M 30-34    238/340    9:27       46:54
2358  Thomas Tobin           M 50-54     90/132    9:27       46:55
2359  Catherine Roller       F 25-29    232/531    9:27       46:56
2360  Kent Byers             M 65-69       6/15    9:27       46:56
2361  MacKenzie Radant       F 25-29    233/531    9:27       46:56
2362  Ernie Marquez          M 45-49    110/168    9:27       46:57
2363  Jamie McShane          F 20-24    143/303    9:27       46:57
2364  Doug Huxtable          M 65-69       7/15    9:27       46:57
2365  Phillip Bing           M 25-29    252/364    9:27       46:57
2366  Tiani Cathey           F 25-29    234/531    9:27       46:58
2367  Tiffany Costley        F 30-34    145/389    9:27       46:58
2368  Justin Kidley          M 15-19     93/122    9:27       46:58
2369  Charles Fairchild      M 40-44    157/230    9:27       46:58
2370  Allison Lovara         F 20-24    144/303    9:27       46:58
2371  Melissa Clark          F 40-44    111/245    9:28       46:59
2372  Brandon Cole           M 15-19     94/122    9:28       46:59
2373  Konrad Neubauer        M 50-54     91/132    9:28       46:59
2374  Mitchell Pride         M 25-29    253/364    9:28       47:00
2375  Chan Dao               F 30-34    146/389    9:28       47:00
2376  Russell Fine           M 40-44    158/230    9:28       47:00
2377  Inge Kaiser            F 25-29    235/531    9:28       47:00
2378  Nicholas Kallis        M 20-24    127/165    9:28       47:01
2379  Katrina Upsahl         F 25-29    236/531    9:28       47:01
2380  Steve Brown            M 30-34    239/340    9:28       47:01
2381  Tabetha Perrault       F 35-39    123/279    9:28       47:01
2382  Karyn McKelvey         F 30-34    147/389    9:28       47:02
2383  Jonathan Osborn        M 15-19     95/122    9:28       47:02
2384  Robert Bennett         M 30-34    240/340    9:28       47:02
2385  Yoon Saepharn          M 20-24    128/165    9:28       47:02
2386  Lynn Tran              F 20-24    145/303    9:28       47:02
2387  Mike Nesteroff         M 55-59      47/83    9:28       47:02
2388  Shannon Bennett        F 30-34    148/389    9:28       47:02
2389  Brian Selby            M 40-44    159/230    9:28       47:02
2390  Kathy Moore            F 20-24    146/303    9:28       47:02
2391  Collette Clemens       F 35-39    124/279    9:28       47:02
2392  Cathy Miller           F 45-49     59/165    9:28       47:02
2393  Emily Malley           F 40-44    112/245    9:28       47:02
2394  Alison Boehm           F 35-39    125/279    9:28       47:03
2395  Emily Peterson         F 35-39    126/279    9:28       47:03
2396  Shelly Weinstein       F 40-44    113/245    9:28       47:03
2397  Bert Huelmann          M 45-49    111/168    9:28       47:03
2398  Sydney Wong            M 30-34    241/340    9:28       47:03
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2399  Kayla Brown            F 20-24    147/303    9:28       47:03
2400  Afshan Tabazadeh       F 40-44    114/245    9:28       47:03
2401  Chain Devidas          M 60-64      22/43    9:29       47:04
2402  Tyler Kowal            M 25-29    254/364    9:29       47:04
2403  Tara Bumgarner         F 25-29    237/531    9:29       47:04
2404  Karri Delony           F 25-29    238/531    9:29       47:04
2405  Lindsey Vuu            F 20-24    148/303    9:29       47:05
2406  Alan Portugal          M 40-44    160/230    9:29       47:05
2407  Rochelle Bergantinos   F 1-14      45/122    9:29       47:05
2408  Sharon Bull            F 25-29    239/531    9:29       47:05
2409  Mike Ireland           M 30-34    242/340    9:29       47:06
2410  Christina Goebel       F 30-34    149/389    9:29       47:07
2411  Meghan Desmul          WH F19+        3/4    9:29       47:07
2412  Amanda Chase           F 20-24    149/303    9:29       47:07
2413  Meghan Meehan          F 20-24    150/303    9:29       47:08
2414  Beth Knodel            F 30-34    150/389    9:29       47:08
2415  Martin Evans           M 65-69       8/15    9:29       47:08
2416  Lilinoe De Gruy        F 25-29    240/531    9:29       47:08
2417  Alicia Henson          F 30-34    151/389    9:30       47:09
2418  Corey Pilgrim          M 25-29    255/364    9:30       47:09
2419  Neal Ruud              M 55-59      48/83    9:30       47:09
2420  Molly Unwin            F 30-34    152/389    9:30       47:09
2421  David Berner           M 60-64      23/43    9:30       47:09
2422  Helena Handbasket      F 35-39    127/279    9:30       47:09
2423  Rain Storm             F 40-44    115/245    9:30       47:09
2424  Curt Tomashoff         M 45-49    112/168    9:30       47:10
2425  Kathy Witherspoon      F 40-44    116/245    9:30       47:10
2426  Kenton Quist           M 45-49    113/168    9:30       47:10
2427  April Jensen           F 25-29    241/531    9:30       47:10
2428  Brad Vanneman          M 25-29    256/364    9:30       47:10
2429  Randy Rivera           M 25-29    257/364    9:30       47:10
2430  Courtney Packard       F 25-29    242/531    9:30       47:11
2431  Nolan Deits            M 30-34    243/340    9:30       47:11
2432  Karie Vanneman         F 30-34    153/389    9:30       47:11
2433  Diana Quist            F 50-54     36/107    9:30       47:11
2434  Herb Courtney          M 55-59      49/83    9:30       47:11
2435  Matt Mormino           M 30-34    244/340    9:30       47:12
2436  Arthur Shwab           M 25-29    258/364    9:30       47:12
2437  Steven Beard           M 25-29    259/364    9:30       47:12
2438  Dionna Napoli          F 40-44    117/245    9:30       47:12
2439  Vanessa Willson        F 30-34    154/389    9:30       47:13
2440  Judith Schutter        F 30-34    155/389    9:30       47:13
2441  Peter Johnson          M 25-29    260/364    9:31       47:14
2442  Joel St John           M 25-29    261/364    9:31       47:14
2443  Nur Bernhardt          M 30-34    245/340    9:31       47:14
2444  Arlyn Escalona         F 25-29    243/531    9:31       47:14
2445  Brian Dawson           M 30-34    246/340    9:31       47:14
2446  Stefanie Buono         F 30-34    156/389    9:31       47:14
2447  Sarah Faubion          F 20-24    151/303    9:31       47:15
2448  Devin Pearsall         F 20-24    152/303    9:31       47:15
2449  Hope Reed              F 25-29    244/531    9:31       47:15
2450  Ashleigh Schultz       F 25-29    245/531    9:31       47:16
2451  Erin Steele            F 20-24    153/303    9:31       47:16
2452  Michael Woogerd        M 40-44    161/230    9:31       47:16
2453  Samantha Woogerd       F 35-39    128/279    9:31       47:16
2454  Belia Morales          F 35-39    129/279    9:31       47:16
2455  Logan Bartholet        F 25-29    246/531    9:31       47:17
2456  Teri Rosin             F 40-44    118/245    9:31       47:17
2457  Jodie Tomlinson        F 45-49     60/165    9:31       47:17
2458  Gabe Fein              M 1-14      90/169    9:31       47:18
2459  Kaila Najar            F 20-24    154/303    9:31       47:18
2460  Andrew Derksen-Schrock M 30-34    247/340    9:31       47:18
2461  Katelyn Kirk           F 25-29    247/531    9:31       47:18
2462  Nadia Abu-Zahra        F 30-34    157/389    9:32       47:19
2463  Olivia Williams        F 30-34    158/389    9:32       47:19
2464  Megan Miller           F 25-29    248/531    9:32       47:20
2465  Gretchen Deutschlander F 25-29    249/531    9:32       47:20
2466  Christine Bryant       F 30-34    159/389    9:32       47:20
2467  Ryan Salmon            M 25-29    262/364    9:32       47:21
2468  Sarah Claybaugh        F 25-29    250/531    9:32       47:21
2469  Taji Shafaat           M 55-59      50/83    9:32       47:21
2470  Gerard Zytnicki        M 45-49    114/168    9:32       47:21
2471  Mark Lemaster          M 45-49    115/168    9:32       47:21
2472  Gabe Lopez             M 30-34    248/340    9:32       47:21
2473  Olivia Sundman Rogers  F 30-34    160/389    9:32       47:22
2474  David Daniels          M 30-34    249/340    9:32       47:22
2475  Thomas Quade           M 40-44    162/230    9:32       47:23
2476  Brandon Kopp           M 1-14      91/169    9:32       47:23
2477  Terri Shampine         F 50-54     37/107    9:32       47:23
2478  Henry Gilchrist        M 1-14      92/169    9:32       47:23
2479  Chengying Deng         F 35-39    130/279    9:32       47:23
2480  Jeanne Nguyen          F 30-34    161/389    9:33       47:24
2481  Phillip Escarez        M 15-19     96/122    9:33       47:24
2482  Patricia Williamson    F 30-34    162/389    9:33       47:24
2483  Lizzy Bowring          F 60-64       6/21    9:33       47:24
2484  Dan Raymond            M 40-44    163/230    9:33       47:24
2485  Christopher Williamson M 25-29    263/364    9:33       47:25
2486  Jason Dorland          M 40-44    164/230    9:33       47:25
2487  Mike Atkins            M 40-44    165/230    9:33       47:25
2488  Rosa Ostrom            F 20-24    155/303    9:33       47:25
2489  Colleen Hart           F 25-29    251/531    9:33       47:25
2490  Jennifer Reinig        F 35-39    131/279    9:33       47:26
2491  Sean Arenson           M 25-29    264/364    9:33       47:26
2492  Michelle Schaefer      F 50-54     38/107    9:33       47:27
2493  Katie Fitzwilliam      F 25-29    252/531    9:33       47:27
2494  Patricia Stern         F 40-44    119/245    9:33       47:27
2495  Kristin Joseph         F 30-34    163/389    9:33       47:27
2496  Rick Thurman           M 60-64      24/43    9:33       47:28
2497  Julie Cowin            F 45-49     61/165    9:33       47:28
2498  Jonathan Kent          M 1-14      93/169    9:33       47:28
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2499  Pauline Wu             F 20-24    156/303    9:34       47:29
2500  Catherine Hinds        M 1-14      94/169    9:34       47:29
2501  David Anderson         M 55-59      51/83    9:34       47:30
2502  Robert Cartano         M 60-64      25/43    9:34       47:30
2503  Mary Growney           F 25-29    253/531    9:34       47:30
2504  Alisha Timm            F 20-24    157/303    9:34       47:30
2505  Aaron Jeon             M 25-29    265/364    9:34       47:31
2506  Hejin Yim              F 35-39    132/279    9:34       47:31
2507  Livia Jobson           F 35-39    133/279    9:34       47:31
2508  Young Suh              F 40-44    120/245    9:34       47:31
2509  Josh Bridge            M 35-39    157/222    9:34       47:31
2510  Sarah Curtis           F 25-29    254/531    9:34       47:31
2511  Russ Geyer             M 60-64      26/43    9:34       47:32
2512  Katherine Casey        F 50-54     39/107    9:34       47:32
2513  Chelsea Setzer         F 25-29    255/531    9:34       47:32
2514  Bill Kuper             M 45-49    116/168    9:34       47:32
2515  Vivian Ta              F 20-24    158/303    9:34       47:32
2516  Erin Hugnes            F 30-34    164/389    9:34       47:32
2517  Erin Gerais            F 35-39    134/279    9:34       47:33
2518  John Dietz             M 20-24    129/165    9:34       47:33
2519  Kathleen Pedersen      F 20-24    159/303    9:34       47:33
2520  Sophia Nguyen          F 30-34    165/389    9:34       47:33
2521  Isabel Martinez        F 1-14      46/122    9:34       47:33
2522  Keili Silverman        F 30-34    166/389    9:34       47:33
2523  Jordon Smith           M 25-29    266/364    9:35       47:33
2524  Dean Delaye            M 25-29    267/364    9:35       47:33
2525  Kelly Storek           F 25-29    256/531    9:35       47:34
2526  Hao Wang               M 20-24    130/165    9:35       47:34
2527  Kirsten Vernegaard     F 25-29    257/531    9:35       47:36
2528  Kate Hebert            F 25-29    258/531    9:35       47:36
2529  Fernanda Torres        F 35-39    135/279    9:35       47:37
2530  Gabe Chavez            M 35-39    158/222    9:35       47:37
2531  Charles Cook           M 40-44    166/230    9:35       47:37
2532  Sara Hoofnagle         F 35-39    136/279    9:35       47:37
2533  David Perry            M 40-44    167/230    9:35       47:37
2534  Kevin Conroy           M 45-49    117/168    9:35       47:37
2535  Kim Shrader            M 60-64      27/43    9:35       47:37
2536  Julie Zunker           F 45-49     62/165    9:35       47:37
2537  Crystal Loya           F 25-29    259/531    9:35       47:37
2538  David Arment           M 30-34    250/340    9:35       47:38
2539  Marina Mazhukhina      F 30-34    167/389    9:35       47:38
2540  Kristen Hedrich        F 25-29    260/531    9:35       47:38
2541  David McKelvey         M 65-69       9/15    9:35       47:38
2542  Reija Jantti           F 45-49     63/165    9:35       47:38
2543  Charla Neuman          F 35-39    137/279    9:36       47:39
2544  Pamela Bacas           F 25-29    261/531    9:36       47:39
2545  Tina Kunz              F 40-44    121/245    9:36       47:39
2546  Annie Luk              F 30-34    168/389    9:36       47:40
2547  Micheley Hoeft         F 30-34    169/389    9:36       47:40
2548  Kristen Cartsens       F 35-39    138/279    9:36       47:40
2549  Unknown Participant                   0/0    9:36       47:41
2550  Kuan-Hung Liu          M 20-24    131/165    9:36       47:41
2551  Anna Vuu               F 25-29    262/531    9:36       47:41
2552  Julie Green            F 50-54     40/107    9:36       47:41
2553  Sitara Alahan          F 25-29    263/531    9:36       47:41
2554  Jessica Nicolette      F 30-34    170/389    9:36       47:42
2555  Makenna Kunz           F 1-14      47/122    9:36       47:42
2556  Monica Biggers         F 40-44    122/245    9:36       47:42
2557  Jeff Miller            M 25-29    268/364    9:36       47:42
2558  Amanda Gius            F 25-29    264/531    9:36       47:42
2559  Cathy Curley           F 40-44    123/245    9:36       47:42
2560  Angela Corwin          F 20-24    160/303    9:36       47:43
2561  Krista Price           M 30-34    251/340    9:36       47:43
2562  Michelle Braithwaite   F 30-34    171/389    9:36       47:43
2563  Nathan Feuerborn       M 35-39    159/222    9:36       47:43
2564  Sonja Feuerborn        F 35-39    139/279    9:36       47:43
2565  Julie McComish         F 20-24    161/303    9:37       47:44
2566  Dena Rigby             F 35-39    140/279    9:37       47:44
2567  Paula Stokes           F 40-44    124/245    9:37       47:44
2568  Sean Burns             M 30-34    252/340    9:37       47:44
2569  Kyli Pigg              F 1-14      48/122    9:37       47:44
2570  Shawn McLaughlin       M 30-34    253/340    9:37       47:45
2571  Christine Atienza      F 30-34    172/389    9:37       47:45
2572  Megan Miller           F 25-29    265/531    9:37       47:45
2573  Lauren Green           F 30-34    173/389    9:37       47:45
2574  Maureen Sullivan       F 25-29    266/531    9:37       47:45
2575  Brian Carter           M 40-44    168/230    9:37       47:46
2576  Tyler Kilstrom         M 1-14      95/169    9:37       47:46
2577  Christian Miller       M 25-29    269/364    9:37       47:46
2578  Tabitha Brashier       F 25-29    267/531    9:37       47:46
2579  Jose Lara              M 25-29    270/364    9:37       47:47
2580  Kim Breznikar          F 35-39    141/279    9:37       47:47
2581  Rachael Buckingham     F 30-34    174/389    9:37       47:47
2582  Jeff Brodie            M 55-59      52/83    9:37       47:47
2583  Carrie Borda           F 30-34    175/389    9:37       47:47
2584  Alyssa Scrimieri       F 25-29    268/531    9:37       47:47
2585  Kelly Faria            F 25-29    269/531    9:37       47:48
2586  Sue Shon               F 30-34    176/389    9:37       47:48
2587  Tiffany Gilkison       F 30-34    177/389    9:37       47:48
2588  Emily Woods            F 35-39    142/279    9:37       47:48
2589  Jaymes White           M 15-19     97/122    9:37       47:48
2590  Douglas Lyons          M 55-59      53/83    9:38       47:48
2591  Tyler Stone            M 1-14      96/169    9:38       47:49
2592  Thomas Nielsen         M 40-44    169/230    9:38       47:50
2593  Lisa Wicklund          F 45-49     64/165    9:38       47:50
2594  William Fortson        M 35-39    160/222    9:38       47:50
2595  Thao Nguyen            F 25-29    270/531    9:38       47:50
2596  Kimberly Allen         F 40-44    125/245    9:38       47:50
2597  Angela Tomson          F 25-29    271/531    9:38       47:50
2598  Devin Reynolds         M 30-34    254/340    9:38       47:51
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2599  Kathryn Streit         F 30-34    178/389    9:38       47:51
2600  Steven Prom            M 25-29    271/364    9:38       47:51
2601  Xuanly Le              F 30-34    179/389    9:38       47:51
2602  Marcus Tsurusaki       M 30-34    255/340    9:38       47:51
2603  Kristen Thach          F 25-29    272/531    9:38       47:51
2604  Christine Wickland     F 25-29    273/531    9:38       47:51
2605  McKenzie Carpenter     F 25-29    274/531    9:38       47:51
2606  Amy Waterman           F 45-49     65/165    9:38       47:52
2607  Peter Davidson         M 30-34    256/340    9:38       47:52
2608  Elisa Yip              F 30-34    180/389    9:38       47:52
2609  Josh Olson             M 25-29    272/364    9:38       47:53
2610  Mark Borda             M 30-34    257/340    9:38       47:53
2611  Sara Olson             F 25-29    275/531    9:38       47:53
2612  Laurel Ball            F 20-24    162/303    9:38       47:53
2613  Gwen Seaver            F 45-49     66/165    9:38       47:53
2614  Lisa Miller-Piske      F 50-54     41/107    9:39       47:54
2615  Corinne Wurden         F 20-24    163/303    9:39       47:54
2616  Katrina Schwab         F 20-24    164/303    9:39       47:54
2617  Pamela West            F 60-64       7/21    9:39       47:55
2618  Blake Sharpe           M 1-14      97/169    9:39       47:56
2619  Janet Hawkins                         0/0    9:39       47:57
2620  Sonal Vaish            M 30-34    258/340    9:39       47:57
2621  Jeff Hawkins           M 40-44    170/230    9:39       47:57
2622  Angela Klaassen        F 25-29    276/531    9:39       47:57
2623  Ian Gilchrist          M 70-UP        4/7    9:39       47:57
2624  Richard Umayam         M 35-39    161/222    9:39       47:57
2625  Lissa Pak              F 25-29    277/531    9:39       47:57
2626  Andrew Waters          M 35-39    162/222    9:39       47:58
2627  Kim Rowan              F 40-44    126/245    9:39       47:58
2628  Melinda Nixon          F 25-29    278/531    9:40       47:58
2629  Matthew Kessler        M 1-14      98/169    9:40       47:59
2630  Joe Manca              M 45-49    118/168    9:40       47:59
2631  Karin Hokanson         F 15-19     44/109    9:40       48:01
2632  Felix Lyons            M 1-14      99/169    9:40       48:01
2633  Ulysses Nuqui          M 35-39    163/222    9:40       48:01
2634  Kirsten Hanner         F 35-39    143/279    9:40       48:02
2635  Jeremy Vrablik         M 30-34    259/340    9:40       48:03
2636  Allison Nieman         F 30-34    181/389    9:40       48:03
2637  Melissa Scott          F 30-34    182/389    9:40       48:03
2638  Kent Meyer             M 50-54     92/132    9:41       48:03
2639  Carlo Santos           M 25-29    273/364    9:41       48:04
2640  Owen Morgan            M 1-14     100/169    9:41       48:04
2641  Joanne List            F 45-49     67/165    9:41       48:05
2642  Connor Heide           M 30-34    260/340    9:41       48:05
2643  Matt Ip                M 25-29    274/364    9:41       48:05
2644  Paul Kavanagh          M 45-49    119/168    9:41       48:05
2645  Rob Johnson            M 35-39    164/222    9:41       48:05
2646  Angela Gibbs           F 25-29    279/531    9:41       48:06
2647  Kristyn Popejoy        F 25-29    280/531    9:41       48:06
2648  Valentine Galang       M 65-69      10/15    9:41       48:06
2649  Jessica Tran           F 25-29    281/531    9:41       48:06
2650  Nicole Aguilar         F 25-29    282/531    9:41       48:06
2651  Joe Aguilar            M 45-49    120/168    9:41       48:07
2652  Edwin Galang           M 35-39    165/222    9:41       48:07
2653  Mai Huynh              F 30-34    183/389    9:41       48:07
2654  Daniel Lais            M 25-29    275/364    9:41       48:07
2655  Kaitlin Charlson       F 25-29    283/531    9:41       48:07
2656  R Holton               F 50-54     42/107    9:41       48:07
2657  Heather Plaisier       F 25-29    284/531    9:41       48:08
2658  Daniel Farrar          M 50-54     93/132    9:41       48:08
2659  Chuck Scullion         M 40-44    171/230    9:41       48:08
2660  Kendra Hall            F 20-24    165/303    9:41       48:08
2661  Lauren Lucke           F 20-24    166/303    9:42       48:08
2662  Justin Calvin          M 15-19     98/122    9:42       48:08
2663  Carrie Lucke           F 50-54     43/107    9:42       48:09
2664  Teresa Densley         F 40-44    127/245    9:42       48:09
2665  Marivell Alicea        F 40-44    128/245    9:42       48:10
2666  Daniel Pickard         M 50-54     94/132    9:42       48:10
2667  Mark McDermott         M 50-54     95/132    9:42       48:10
2668  Mark Bryant            M 30-34    261/340    9:42       48:10
2669  Sarah Riggert          F 25-29    285/531    9:42       48:11
2670  Sharon Zollars         F 50-54     44/107    9:42       48:11
2671  Helene Clancy          F 50-54     45/107    9:42       48:12
2672  Longyu (joyce) Shangku F 15-19     45/109    9:42       48:12
2673  Amanda Lyman           F 25-29    286/531    9:42       48:13
2674  Karen Jinneman         F 45-49     68/165    9:43       48:14
2675  Jean Shrader           F 60-64       8/21    9:43       48:14
2676  Anthony Patton         M 25-29    276/364    9:43       48:16
2677  Deborah Murray         F 55-59      11/43    9:43       48:16
2678  Lisa Brooks            F 20-24    167/303    9:43       48:17
2679  Jason Johnson          M 35-39    166/222    9:43       48:17
2680  Chris Moore            M 25-29    277/364    9:43       48:17
2681  Calsee Robb            F 25-29    287/531    9:43       48:18
2682  Katie Moore            F 25-29    288/531    9:43       48:18
2683  Cathleen Farnsworth    F 45-49     69/165    9:43       48:18
2684  Catherine Rigby        F 15-19     46/109    9:44       48:18
2685  Elizabeth Vaughn       F 20-24    168/303    9:44       48:18
2686  Kristin Green          F 20-24    169/303    9:44       48:18
2687  Shelly Kamran          F 30-34    184/389    9:44       48:18
2688  Jazmin Johnson         F 15-19     47/109    9:44       48:19
2689  Curtis Rigby           M 40-44    172/230    9:44       48:19
2690  Jean Darlington        F 50-54     46/107    9:44       48:19
2691  Kristine Murrell       F 45-49     70/165    9:44       48:19
2692  Dana Everett           F 50-54     47/107    9:44       48:19
2693  Rosalyn Rush           F 25-29    289/531    9:44       48:19
2694  Joshua Yeary           M 25-29    278/364    9:44       48:20
2695  Patti Burke            F 50-54     48/107    9:44       48:20
2696  Emmy McConnell         F 30-34    185/389    9:44       48:20
2697  Kelly Nelson           F 20-24    170/303    9:44       48:20
2698  Crystal Hainsworth     F 40-44    129/245    9:44       48:21

Generated January 28, 2026 at 10:10 AM 27/45



30th Annual Beat the Bridge - 8k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2699  Karen Moerdyk          F 50-54     49/107    9:44       48:21
2700  Erin Hoff              F 20-24    171/303    9:44       48:22
2701  Mark Madsen            M 50-54     96/132    9:44       48:23
2702  Chris Clarke           M 45-49    121/168    9:45       48:23
2703  Mia Fisher             F 40-44    130/245    9:45       48:24
2704  Lori Elliott           F 45-49     71/165    9:45       48:24
2705  Julie Miller           F 35-39    144/279    9:45       48:24
2706  Gary Prentiss          M 50-54     97/132    9:45       48:24
2707  Rebecca Prentiss       F 50-54     50/107    9:45       48:24
2708  Courtney Plitt         F 25-29    290/531    9:45       48:25
2709  Alexandra Harrington   F 20-24    172/303    9:45       48:25
2710  Johanna Gawronski      F 20-24    173/303    9:45       48:25
2711  Julie Fry              F 30-34    186/389    9:45       48:26
2712  Kathleen McMonigal     F 50-54     51/107    9:45       48:26
2713  Hunter Hughes          M 25-29    279/364    9:45       48:27
2714  Justin Lackie          M 30-34    262/340    9:45       48:27
2715  Michon Lowe            F 25-29    291/531    9:45       48:28
2716  Jenna Gasper           F 25-29    292/531    9:46       48:28
2717  Kelly Hettick          F 20-24    174/303    9:46       48:28
2718  Shelden Doyle          F 15-19     48/109    9:46       48:29
2719  Christina Clarke       F 40-44    131/245    9:46       48:29
2720  Elisa Murray           F 45-49     72/165    9:46       48:30
2721  Kelly Ronan            F 25-29    293/531    9:46       48:30
2722  Christopher Small      M 30-34    263/340    9:46       48:30
2723  Ruby Engreitz          F 20-24    175/303    9:46       48:30
2724  Hatsune Akaogi         F 20-24    176/303    9:46       48:30
2725  Nick Berry             M 40-44    173/230    9:46       48:31
2726  Tyler Pigott           M 30-34    264/340    9:46       48:31
2727  Liliana Rodriguez      F 20-24    177/303    9:46       48:31
2728  Preston Burton         M 1-14     101/169    9:46       48:31
2729  Mac Jonson             M 25-29    280/364    9:46       48:31
2730  Alison Thurman         F 25-29    294/531    9:46       48:31
2731  Arthur Kim             M 25-29    281/364    9:46       48:31
2732  Pia Jacobs             F 15-19     49/109    9:46       48:31
2733  Liem Huynh             M 35-39    167/222    9:46       48:32
2734  Christeen Hein         F 25-29    295/531    9:46       48:32
2735  Vivien Johnson         F 30-34    187/389    9:46       48:32
2736  Jennie Shaw            F 35-39    145/279    9:46       48:33
2737  Philip Phan            M 35-39    168/222    9:47       48:33
2738  Gloriana Morine        F 45-49     73/165    9:47       48:33
2739  Gretchen Deo           F 35-39    146/279    9:47       48:34
2740  David Morris           M 70-UP        5/7    9:47       48:34
2741  Anna Crispin           F 30-34    188/389    9:47       48:35
2742  Betsy Hernandez        F 45-49     74/165    9:47       48:35
2743  Boninas Frank          M 40-44    174/230    9:47       48:35
2744  Robert Thieling        M 45-49    122/168    9:47       48:36
2745  Linda Whang            F 45-49     75/165    9:47       48:36
2746  Micaela Setzer         F 20-24    178/303    9:47       48:36
2747  Noelle Onstad          F 30-34    189/389    9:47       48:36
2748  Cathy Cosca            F 50-54     52/107    9:47       48:37
2749  Chris Onstad           M 30-34    265/340    9:47       48:37
2750  Mai Cha                F 20-24    179/303    9:47       48:38
2751  Hiley Olsen            F 25-29    296/531    9:47       48:38
2752  Elliott Thoreby        M 20-24    132/165    9:47       48:38
2753  Kathryn Gillespie      F 40-44    132/245    9:47       48:38
2754  Donna Little           F 45-49     76/165    9:48       48:38
2755  Lucas Thomson          M 1-14     102/169    9:48       48:39
2756  Kimberly Arnette       F 30-34    190/389    9:48       48:39
2757  Riyanka Ganguly        F 15-19     50/109    9:48       48:40
2758  Carolyn Crisera        F 30-34    191/389    9:48       48:40
2759  Virinchi Darbha        M 30-34    266/340    9:48       48:40
2760  Therese Kahn           F 45-49     77/165    9:48       48:40
2761  Christie Pallette      F 40-44    133/245    9:48       48:40
2762  Darcy Muzzy            F 45-49     78/165    9:48       48:41
2763  Dianne Jessup          F 55-59      12/43    9:48       48:41
2764  Katie Carter-Skoglund  F 30-34    192/389    9:48       48:41
2765  Sarah Shafer           F 20-24    180/303    9:48       48:42
2766  Olivia Gass            F 15-19     51/109    9:48       48:42
2767  Kelly Mumford          F 30-34    193/389    9:49       48:43
2768  Mitchell Pelo          M 15-19     99/122    9:49       48:43
2769  Kenisha Baxter         F 25-29    297/531    9:49       48:43
2770  Maggie Pearse          F 30-34    194/389    9:49       48:44
2771  Sara Cromyak           F 25-29    298/531    9:49       48:44
2772  Eddie Wyant            M 30-34    267/340    9:49       48:44
2773  Vickie Su              F 15-19     52/109    9:49       48:44
2774  David Burnett          M 25-29    282/364    9:49       48:45
2775  Pam Lowry              F 60-64       9/21    9:49       48:45
2776  Michelle Chattin       F 25-29    299/531    9:49       48:45
2777  Shelby Aura            F 35-39    147/279    9:49       48:45
2778  Michelle McCormick     F 45-49     79/165    9:49       48:45
2779  Tricia Bui             F 15-19     53/109    9:49       48:45
2780  Brittany Kaza          F 25-29    300/531    9:49       48:45
2781  Kim Veldee             F 15-19     54/109    9:49       48:45
2782  Tandi Taylor           F 35-39    148/279    9:49       48:46
2783  Kelly Maynard          F 25-29    301/531    9:49       48:46
2784  Margaret Hansen        F 1-14      49/122    9:49       48:46
2785  Bryan Arntz            M 25-29    283/364    9:49       48:46
2786  Jessica Stewart        F 25-29    302/531    9:49       48:46
2787  Ben Hanks              M 15-19    100/122    9:49       48:46
2788  Kelly McHugh           F 25-29    303/531    9:49       48:46
2789  Stephanie Ybarra       F 35-39    149/279    9:49       48:46
2790  Tom Aura               M 40-44    175/230    9:49       48:46
2791  Daniel McCalib         M 25-29    284/364    9:49       48:46
2792  Mary Field             F 25-29    304/531    9:49       48:46
2793  Cheryl Lingenfelter    F 30-34    195/389    9:49       48:47
2794  Stan Lee               M 25-29    285/364    9:49       48:47
2795  Jooyoung Kim           F 25-29    305/531    9:49       48:47
2796  Ariel Sanchez          F 25-29    306/531    9:49       48:47
2797  Amy Crocker            F 35-39    150/279    9:49       48:47
2798  Elizabeth Dewalt       F 35-39    151/279    9:49       48:48
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2799  Jillian Nordness       F 15-19     55/109    9:49       48:48
2800  Anna Carlson           F 25-29    307/531    9:49       48:48
2801  Chris Black            M 45-49    123/168    9:49       48:48
2802  Sarah Joersz           F 15-19     56/109    9:49       48:48
2803  Michael Joersz         M 50-54     98/132    9:50       48:48
2804  Jennifer Ruemping      F 35-39    152/279    9:50       48:48
2805  Raymund Legaspi        M 35-39    169/222    9:50       48:48
2806  Elizabeth Breakstone   F 35-39    153/279    9:50       48:49
2807  Karissa Bodnar         F 20-24    181/303    9:50       48:50
2808  Anna Le                F 30-34    196/389    9:50       48:50
2809  Dwipen Bhagawati       M 45-49    124/168    9:50       48:51
2810  Connie Olberg          F 55-59      13/43    9:50       48:51
2811  Marguerite Roza        F 45-49     80/165    9:50       48:52
2812  Holland Roza           F 15-19     57/109    9:50       48:52
2813  Elizabeth Williams     F 25-29    308/531    9:50       48:53
2814  Judy Brenneka          F 20-24    182/303    9:51       48:53
2815  Sarah Peay             F 35-39    154/279    9:51       48:53
2816  Meg Vernon             F 35-39    155/279    9:51       48:53
2817  Laurie Bitz            F 45-49     81/165    9:51       48:54
2818  Allison Cosca-Baresh   F 15-19     58/109    9:51       48:54
2819  Sarah Baresh           F 15-19     59/109    9:51       48:55
2820  April Wicks            F 30-34    197/389    9:51       48:55
2821  James Wittes           M 30-34    268/340    9:51       48:55
2822  Constance Goetz        F 40-44    134/245    9:51       48:55
2823  Chandler Randolph      M 35-39    170/222    9:51       48:55
2824  Chelsea Wolbert        F 20-24    183/303    9:51       48:56
2825  Sara Peraza            F 30-34    198/389    9:51       48:56
2826  Michelle Matin         F 45-49     82/165    9:51       48:57
2827  Shree Madhavapeddi     M 40-44    176/230    9:52       48:58
2828  Kristen Holland        F 25-29    309/531    9:52       48:59
2829  Deb Nielsen            F 40-44    135/245    9:52       48:59
2830  Aaron Mesaros          M 40-44    177/230    9:52       49:00
2831  Marco Abbruzzese       M 45-49    125/168    9:52       49:00
2832  Kelly Rickenbach       F 30-34    199/389    9:52       49:00
2833  Dave Rickenbach        M 35-39    171/222    9:52       49:01
2834  Ara Gibson             F 30-34    200/389    9:52       49:02
2835  Katherine Titialii     F 50-54     53/107    9:52       49:02
2836  Kira Gilmer            F 30-34    201/389    9:52       49:02
2837  Christine Fraser       F 25-29    310/531    9:52       49:02
2838  Mark Gray              M 55-59      54/83    9:52       49:03
2839  Lana Mazhukhina        F 25-29    311/531    9:53       49:03
2840  Eric Kong              M 35-39    172/222    9:53       49:04
2841  Karen Black            F 30-34    202/389    9:53       49:04
2842  Tracey Nephew          F 40-44    136/245    9:53       49:04
2843  Hien Vuong             F 25-29    312/531    9:53       49:04
2844  Judy Cam               F 35-39    156/279    9:53       49:05
2845  Jad Kassouf            M 30-34    269/340    9:53       49:05
2846  Joseph Lang            M 30-34    270/340    9:53       49:05
2847  Linnea Peterson        F 45-49     83/165    9:53       49:06
2848  Courtney Davis         F 25-29    313/531    9:53       49:06
2849  Robert Fleming         M 60-64      28/43    9:53       49:06
2850  Kristen Hatton         F 45-49     84/165    9:53       49:07
2851  Michelle Nguyen        F 20-24    184/303    9:54       49:08
2852  Megan Yeung            F 20-24    185/303    9:54       49:08
2853  Cara Sampson           F 25-29    314/531    9:54       49:08
2854  Diane Steinke          F 45-49     85/165    9:54       49:09
2855  Julie Sampson          F 25-29    315/531    9:54       49:09
2856  Brandon Forman         M 40-44    178/230    9:54       49:10
2857  John Hunter            M 1-14     103/169    9:54       49:10
2858  John Kinney            M 25-29    286/364    9:54       49:11
2859  Payton Jones           F 15-19     60/109    9:54       49:11
2860  Blake Forman           M 15-19    101/122    9:54       49:11
2861  Emily Reitman          F 20-24    186/303    9:54       49:11
2862  Steve Bell             M 50-54     99/132    9:54       49:11
2863  Temo Juarez            M 30-34    271/340    9:54       49:11
2864  Robin Burn             F 50-54     54/107    9:54       49:11
2865  Alexis Lowell          F 40-44    137/245    9:54       49:11
2866  Rodolf Esguerra        M 25-29    287/364    9:54       49:11
2867  Cindy Perry            F 40-44    138/245    9:54       49:12
2868  Gretchen Cross         F 35-39    157/279    9:54       49:12
2869  Damien Oakes           M 15-19    102/122    9:54       49:12
2870  Craig Mumford          M 35-39    173/222    9:54       49:13
2871  Jim Lee                M 60-64      29/43    9:54       49:13
2872  Elizabeth Wicks        F 20-24    187/303    9:54       49:13
2873  Phuong Huynh           F 25-29    316/531    9:55       49:13
2874  Sara Bennett           F 1-14      50/122    9:55       49:13
2875  Vicki Hedin            F 25-29    317/531    9:55       49:13
2876  Jessica Stone-Weaver   F 25-29    318/531    9:55       49:13
2877  Doug Stone-Weaver      M 25-29    288/364    9:55       49:13
2878  Alexa Landis           F 1-14      51/122    9:55       49:13
2879  Melodie Dahl           F 15-19     61/109    9:55       49:14
2880  Victoria Habas         F 30-34    203/389    9:55       49:15
2881  Chris Ellenwood        F 50-54     55/107    9:55       49:15
2882  Sarah Shepherd         F 20-24    188/303    9:55       49:16
2883  Lorena Rojas           F 20-24    189/303    9:55       49:16
2884  Bryna McCollum         F 30-34    204/389    9:55       49:17
2885  Timothy Peterus        M 15-19    103/122    9:55       49:18
2886  Rina Thi               F 20-24    190/303    9:56       49:18
2887  Mary Cox               F 45-49     86/165    9:56       49:18
2888  Joseph Rivera          M ??-??       8/10    9:56       49:19
2889  Jeannie Armstrong      F 30-34    205/389    9:56       49:19
2890  Oliver Loud            M 35-39    174/222    9:56       49:19
2891  Amanda Jack            F 35-39    158/279    9:56       49:19
2892  Sheela Nikkhah         F 25-29    319/531    9:56       49:19
2893  MacKenzie Rcnaffrath   F 1-14      52/122    9:56       49:20
2894  Patricia Aguilar       F 45-49     87/165    9:56       49:20
2895  Autumn Schaffrath      F 30-34    206/389    9:56       49:20
2896  Rachel Dedrickson      F 25-29    320/531    9:56       49:21
2897  Danielle Wood          F 25-29    321/531    9:56       49:21
2898  Katherine Henry        F 30-34    207/389    9:56       49:21
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2899  Lynnette Holstein      F 25-29    322/531    9:56       49:22
2900  Elizabeth Combs        F 25-29    323/531    9:56       49:22
2901  Tyler Larson           M 25-29    289/364    9:56       49:22
2902  Lauren Gano            F 1-14      53/122    9:56       49:22
2903  Cary Paine             M 55-59      55/83    9:56       49:23
2904  Emily Johnson          F 1-14      54/122    9:56       49:23
2905  Kelsey Peterson        F 20-24    191/303    9:57       49:23
2906  Gretchen Paine         F 25-29    324/531    9:57       49:23
2907  Terry Rosencrantz      F 50-54     56/107    9:57       49:24
2908  Kelli Roemer           F 45-49     88/165    9:57       49:24
2909  Dale Leclaire          M 25-29    290/364    9:57       49:24
2910  Aleecia Poulsen        F 30-34    208/389    9:57       49:24
2911  Lisa Leclaire          F 25-29    325/531    9:57       49:24
2912  Sara Dunn              F 30-34    209/389    9:57       49:24
2913  Michelle Mudrock       F 35-39    159/279    9:57       49:25
2914  April Ancinas          F 45-49     89/165    9:57       49:25
2915  Casey Giltner          F 25-29    326/531    9:57       49:25
2916  Darcy Shearer          F 35-39    160/279    9:57       49:25
2917  Melissa Fenno          F 30-34    210/389    9:57       49:26
2918  Kristin Grant          F 45-49     90/165    9:57       49:26
2919  Sydney Baker           F 15-19     62/109    9:57       49:26
2920  Marit Bockelie         F 30-34    211/389    9:57       49:26
2921  Carrie Hall            F 30-34    212/389    9:57       49:27
2922  Jennifer Eusterman     F 40-44    139/245    9:57       49:27
2923  Ann Dreis              F 60-64      10/21    9:57       49:28
2924  Dana Swenson           F 45-49     91/165    9:58       49:28
2925  Matthias Berndt        M 45-49    126/168    9:58       49:29
2926  Deanna Waters          F 35-39    161/279    9:58       49:29
2927  Mary Rasmussen         F 40-44    140/245    9:58       49:30
2928  Jimmy Nguyen           M 30-34    272/340    9:58       49:30
2929  Kelley Madsen                         0/0    9:58       49:30
2930  Mari Erickson          F 45-49     92/165    9:58       49:30
2931  Brenda Rich            F 35-39    162/279    9:58       49:30
2932  Patrick Berndt         M 1-14     104/169    9:58       49:31
2933  Eric Lard              M 55-59      56/83    9:58       49:31
2934  Erica Weisman          F 25-29    327/531    9:59       49:33
2935  Linda Kelly            F 60-64      11/21    9:59       49:33
2936  Larry Walker           M 55-59      57/83    9:59       49:33
2937  Nick Alling            M 1-14     105/169    9:59       49:33
2938  Phi Huynh              F 30-34    213/389    9:59       49:34
2939  Lib Rust               F 50-54     57/107    9:59       49:34
2940  Darshana Shanbhag      F 45-49     93/165    9:59       49:34
2941  Greg Krebsbach         M 50-54    100/132    9:59       49:34
2942  Jerrold Leong          M 30-34    273/340    9:59       49:35
2943  Lisa Orchard           F 30-34    214/389    9:59       49:35
2944  Michael Ho             M 40-44    179/230    9:59       49:35
2945  Binaisha Rebello       F 25-29    328/531    9:59       49:35
2946  Rona Yap               F 30-34    215/389    9:59       49:36
2947  Adam Rogers            M 45-49    127/168    9:59       49:36
2948  Marnix Brinkhoff       M 20-24    133/165    9:59       49:36
2949  Jonny Royale           M 35-39    175/222    9:59       49:37
2950  Diego Del Olmo         M 30-34    274/340    9:59       49:37
2951  Amy Brown              F 25-29    329/531   10:00       49:38
2952  Jinxin Hu              F 45-49     94/165   10:00       49:38
2953  Tina Ross              F 50-54     58/107   10:00       49:38
2954  Karen Santini          F 40-44    141/245   10:00       49:39
2955  Shawn Elton            M 35-39    176/222   10:00       49:40
2956  Grace Clack            F 35-39    163/279   10:00       49:40
2957  Kolya Gray             F 30-34    216/389   10:00       49:40
2958  Tim Derner             M 20-24    134/165   10:00       49:40
2959  Janelle Maregmen       F 25-29    330/531   10:00       49:40
2960  Jesse Walkingchild     M 20-24    135/165   10:00       49:40
2961  Agnieszka Campa        F 35-39    164/279   10:00       49:40
2962  Unknown Stefanson      M 40-44    180/230   10:00       49:40
2963  Raegin Clark           F 25-29    331/531   10:00       49:40
2964  Matt Maguire           M 35-39    177/222   10:00       49:41
2965  Laura McCain           F 30-34    217/389   10:00       49:41
2966  Lisa Boucher           F 45-49     95/165   10:00       49:41
2967  Christine Lee          F 25-29    332/531   10:00       49:42
2968  Craig Campbell         M 60-64      30/43   10:00       49:42
2969  Angelina Winata        F 20-24    192/303   10:01       49:43
2970  Amanda Benson          F 30-34    218/389   10:01       49:43
2971  Megan Williams         F 25-29    333/531   10:01       49:44
2972  Joanne Ehrmantrout     F 35-39    165/279   10:01       49:44
2973  Jeff Rodgers           M 40-44    181/230   10:01       49:44
2974  Robert Watts           M 35-39    178/222   10:01       49:44
2975  Steven Langley         M 40-44    182/230   10:01       49:45
2976  Mike+jess Westerhold   M 30-34    275/340   10:01       49:47
2977  Unknown Participant                   0/0   10:02       49:48
2978  Scott Tester           M 25-29    291/364   10:02       49:49
2979  Yenna Cheng            F 30-34    219/389   10:02       49:49
2980  Kyile Groenhout        F 25-29    334/531   10:02       49:49
2981  Jennifer Fagering      F 25-29    335/531   10:02       49:49
2982  Lynette Nyhusmoen      F 40-44    142/245   10:02       49:49
2983  Amy Porterfield        F 35-39    166/279   10:02       49:49
2984  Gina Boris             F 40-44    143/245   10:02       49:49
2985  Allison Hein           F 25-29    336/531   10:02       49:49
2986  Dyna Gegen             F 45-49     96/165   10:02       49:50
2987  Dan Milholland         M 35-39    179/222   10:02       49:50
2988  Catherine Picardal     F 30-34    220/389   10:02       49:50
2989  Jason Victor           M 25-29    292/364   10:02       49:50
2990  Tricia Howe            F 35-39    167/279   10:02       49:51
2991  Joseph Wilson          M 40-44    183/230   10:02       49:51
2992  Tamara Storie          F 35-39    168/279   10:02       49:51
2993  Nichole Won            F 25-29    337/531   10:03       49:53
2994  Alaina Barcello        F 25-29    338/531   10:03       49:54
2995  Gena Poling            F 25-29    339/531   10:03       49:56
2996  Frank Tuan             M 30-34    276/340   10:03       49:56
2997  Catharine Colee        F ??-??       7/13   10:03       49:56
2998  Bridget Frey           F 30-34    221/389   10:03       49:57
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2999  Jesse Del Rosario      M 30-34    277/340   10:03       49:57
3000  Tia Vue                F 30-34    222/389   10:03       49:57
3001  Grace Siemering        F 1-14      55/122   10:03       49:57
3002  Tad Wineman            M 50-54    101/132   10:03       49:57
3003  Lauren Malone          F 25-29    340/531   10:04       49:58
3004  Tauna Shoemaker        F 20-24    193/303   10:04       49:58
3005  Lenda Nguyen           F 20-24    194/303   10:04       49:58
3006  Laura Searing          F ??-??       8/13   10:04       49:58
3007  Carol Lyons            F 45-49     97/165   10:04       49:59
3008  Paul Seely             M 60-64      31/43   10:04       50:00
3009  Kathryn Armstrong      F 50-54     59/107   10:04       50:00
3010  Greg Proulx            M 50-54    102/132   10:04       50:00
3011  Jason March            M 25-29    293/364   10:04       50:01
3012  Sarah Allen            F 25-29    341/531   10:04       50:01
3013  Esther Parkhill        F 25-29    342/531   10:04       50:01
3014  Andrew Gilbreath       M 30-34    278/340   10:04       50:01
3015  Michele Gowin          F 25-29    343/531   10:04       50:01
3016  Anne Tran              F 25-29    344/531   10:04       50:02
3017  Chris Dotson           M 30-34    279/340   10:04       50:02
3018  Jodie Orr              F 30-34    223/389   10:04       50:02
3019  Cindy Shaw             F 40-44    144/245   10:05       50:02
3020  Aaron Gowin            M 25-29    294/364   10:05       50:03
3021  Jan Stromgren          F 50-54     60/107   10:05       50:03
3022  Cici Klein             F 20-24    195/303   10:05       50:03
3023  Shameka Mattox         F 25-29    345/531   10:05       50:03
3024  Ashely Orr             F 25-29    346/531   10:05       50:03
3025  Kayleigh Stromgren     F 20-24    196/303   10:05       50:03
3026  Erin Moss              F 35-39    169/279   10:05       50:04
3027  Katie Burns            F 25-29    347/531   10:05       50:04
3028  Eric Fenner            M 45-49    128/168   10:05       50:05
3029  Jennifer Norman        F 25-29    348/531   10:05       50:05
3030  Grace Kim              F 30-34    224/389   10:05       50:05
3031  Michael Norton         M 35-39    180/222   10:05       50:05
3032  Katie Giosso           F 1-14      56/122   10:05       50:06
3033  Anthony Edwards        M 1-14     106/169   10:05       50:06
3034  Randi Leonetti         F 40-44    145/245   10:05       50:06
3035  Hoang Lam              M 20-24    136/165   10:05       50:06
3036  Karinn Sytsma          F 1-14      57/122   10:05       50:07
3037  Todd Boespflug         M 40-44    184/230   10:05       50:07
3038  Quinn McCloskey        M 1-14     107/169   10:05       50:07
3039  Vonni Sytsma           F 40-44    146/245   10:06       50:08
3040  Shawn White            M 30-34    280/340   10:06       50:08
3041  Raymond Herrera        M 25-29    295/364   10:06       50:08
3042  Stephanie White        F 25-29    349/531   10:06       50:08
3043  Grace Eaton            F 1-14      58/122   10:06       50:08
3044  Kirsten Taeza          F 25-29    350/531   10:06       50:08
3045  Thom Eaton             M 40-44    185/230   10:06       50:09
3046  Anne Brown             F 40-44    147/245   10:06       50:09
3047  Nicholas Aoki          M 20-24    137/165   10:06       50:09
3048  Michelle Debruyn       F 25-29    351/531   10:06       50:09
3049  Nikki Wagner           F 20-24    197/303   10:06       50:09
3050  Lakshmi Kuduganti      F 35-39    170/279   10:06       50:10
3051  Christina Larson       F 35-39    171/279   10:06       50:10
3052  Jenny Frable           F 25-29    352/531   10:06       50:10
3053  Sonny Tinnell          M 55-59      58/83   10:06       50:11
3054  Elliott Moore          F 1-14      59/122   10:06       50:11
3055  Leslie Tinnell         F 55-59      14/43   10:06       50:11
3056  Carly Crabb            F 25-29    353/531   10:06       50:11
3057  Erik Keyes             M 30-34    281/340   10:06       50:12
3058  Atsuko Tamura          F 45-49     98/165   10:06       50:12
3059  Peyton Colee           F 1-14      60/122   10:06       50:12
3060  Molly Henling          F 45-49     99/165   10:07       50:12
3061  Lijuan Wang            F 25-29    354/531   10:07       50:12
3062  Heather Keyes          F 25-29    355/531   10:07       50:13
3063  Jason Ly               M 25-29    296/364   10:07       50:13
3064  Katie Ritter           F 35-39    172/279   10:07       50:13
3065  Joe Ramsdell           M 50-54    103/132   10:07       50:13
3066  Emily Readey           F 1-14      61/122   10:07       50:13
3067  Unknown Participant                   0/0   10:07       50:13
3068  Melanie Lau            F 25-29    356/531   10:07       50:14
3069  Jennifer Beatty        F 20-24    198/303   10:07       50:14
3070  Linda Bang             F 35-39    173/279   10:07       50:14
3071  Cheryl Collins         F 20-24    199/303   10:07       50:14
3072  Steven Palmer          M 40-44    186/230   10:07       50:14
3073  Waipuna De Gruy        F 25-29    357/531   10:07       50:14
3074  Lise Ferguson          F 25-29    358/531   10:07       50:14
3075  Giovanni Mezgec        M 45-49    129/168   10:07       50:14
3076  Hannah Baisch          F 25-29    359/531   10:07       50:14
3077  Dave Baisch            M 25-29    297/364   10:07       50:15
3078  Lindsey Amtmann        F 45-49    100/165   10:07       50:15
3079  Dean Drugge            M 55-59      59/83   10:07       50:16
3080  Erika Adams            F 35-39    174/279   10:07       50:16
3081  Liora Silkes           F 15-19     63/109   10:07       50:16
3082  Brian Luong            M 30-34    282/340   10:07       50:16
3083  Maria Leah Cordova     F 30-34    225/389   10:08       50:18
3084  Kate De Kruyf          F 30-34    226/389   10:08       50:18
3085  Vekterina Jarrard      F 40-44    148/245   10:08       50:18
3086  Debbie Foster          F 40-44    149/245   10:08       50:18
3087  Kristie Edwards        F 20-24    200/303   10:08       50:19
3088  Stephanie Decker       F 20-24    201/303   10:08       50:19
3089  Michelle Roseborough   F 30-34    227/389   10:08       50:19
3090  Gayana Sudarkina       F 35-39    175/279   10:08       50:19
3091  Kim Graves             F 35-39    176/279   10:08       50:20
3092  Stacia Tentoea         F 35-39    177/279   10:08       50:20
3093  Kristine McLane        F 45-49    101/165   10:08       50:20
3094  Amy Rust               F 50-54     61/107   10:08       50:22
3095  Rebecca Strisower      F 40-44    150/245   10:08       50:22
3096  Mariel Villa           F 30-34    228/389   10:09       50:23
3097  Janine Farrow          F 25-29    360/531   10:09       50:24
3098  Kelli Murphy           F 20-24    202/303   10:09       50:25
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3099  Brent Sanders          M 40-44    187/230   10:09       50:25
3100  Rob Farrow             M 55-59      60/83   10:09       50:25
3101  Marc Galt              M 35-39    181/222   10:09       50:26
3102  Andrea Piacentini      F 50-54     62/107   10:09       50:26
3103  Mildred Grijalva       F 30-34    229/389   10:09       50:27
3104  Elizabeth McDermott    F 25-29    361/531   10:09       50:27
3105  Nicole Reyes           F 30-34    230/389   10:09       50:27
3106  Patrick McDermott      M 55-59      61/83   10:10       50:27
3107  Evan Lee               M 35-39    182/222   10:10       50:28
3108  Daryl Coffland         M 35-39    183/222   10:10       50:28
3109  Melissa Buchanan       F 40-44    151/245   10:10       50:28
3110  Hannah Baylor          F 1-14      62/122   10:10       50:28
3111  Gabriela Gullino       F 35-39    178/279   10:10       50:29
3112  Aidan Sanders          M 1-14     108/169   10:10       50:29
3113  Nikki Balt                            0/0   10:10       50:29
3114  Alix Davis             F 25-29    362/531   10:10       50:29
3115  Michael Madwed         M 55-59      62/83   10:10       50:29
3116  David Kauff            M 50-54    104/132   10:10       50:29
3117  Victoria Miles         F 40-44    152/245   10:10       50:29
3118  Jordan Winters         M 25-29    298/364   10:10       50:29
3119  Ann Barragar           F 40-44    153/245   10:10       50:29
3120  Joleen Fuson           F 30-34    231/389   10:10       50:30
3121  Irina Lusby            F 35-39    179/279   10:10       50:30
3122  Jake Bollinger         M 25-29    299/364   10:10       50:30
3123  Maile Higashi          F 35-39    180/279   10:10       50:31
3124  Sothea Mah             F 30-34    232/389   10:10       50:31
3125  Geneve James           F 20-24    203/303   10:10       50:31
3126  Ssu-Wei Chyan          F 20-24    204/303   10:10       50:31
3127  Angel Quant            M 50-54    105/132   10:10       50:31
3128  Arlene Oslin           F 40-44    154/245   10:11       50:33
3129  Liz Lee                F 30-34    233/389   10:11       50:34
3130  Alyssa Horne           F 20-24    205/303   10:11       50:34
3131  Mischa Boyer-Nelson    F 25-29    363/531   10:11       50:34
3132  Anne Schoenecker       F 50-54     63/107   10:11       50:34
3133  Deborah Osborn         F 50-54     64/107   10:11       50:35
3134  Don Pelo               M 50-54    106/132   10:11       50:35
3135  Ana Reis               F 40-44    155/245   10:11       50:35
3136  Nichole Purfeerst      F 30-34    234/389   10:11       50:36
3137  Daniel Schurr          M 55-59      63/83   10:11       50:36
3138  Shanyann Steffens      F 40-44    156/245   10:11       50:36
3139  Lauren Pelo            F 15-19     64/109   10:11       50:36
3140  Barbara Odell          F 20-24    206/303   10:12       50:38
3141  Jenny Tam              F 20-24    207/303   10:12       50:38
3142  Joshua Rappoport       M 35-39    184/222   10:12       50:38
3143  Trina Rappoport        F 25-29    364/531   10:12       50:39
3144  Kym Hales              F 35-39    181/279   10:12       50:39
3145  Sharon Drake           F 35-39    182/279   10:12       50:40
3146  David Drake            M 40-44    188/230   10:12       50:40
3147  Maureen Hagen          F 25-29    365/531   10:12       50:40
3148  Teri Mathews           F 45-49    102/165   10:12       50:41
3149  Drew Symonds           M 20-24    138/165   10:12       50:41
3150  Ben Kamp               M 25-29    300/364   10:12       50:42
3151  Elizabeth Larter       F 30-34    235/389   10:12       50:42
3152  Lindsey Symonds        F 20-24    208/303   10:13       50:42
3153  Alexis Pontikis        F 60-64      12/21   10:13       50:43
3154  Sarah Williams         F 30-34    236/389   10:13       50:43
3155  Alana Carlson          F 30-34    237/389   10:13       50:43
3156  Andrea Scullian        F 40-44    157/245   10:13       50:44
3157  Candace & Mike Dalton  F 30-34    238/389   10:13       50:44
3158  Jessica Teng           F 20-24    209/303   10:13       50:45
3159  Rosemarie Donnelly     F 45-49    103/165   10:13       50:45
3160  Nancy Erickson         F 60-64      13/21   10:13       50:45
3161  Clemence Lafrades      F 35-39    183/279   10:13       50:46
3162  Kara Strand            WH F19+        4/4   10:13       50:46
3163  Elizabeth Donnelly     F 1-14      63/122   10:13       50:47
3164  Elizabeth Graf         F 20-24    210/303   10:13       50:47
3165  Lucas Krebsbach        M 25-29    301/364   10:14       50:47
3166  Jay-Jean Dorado        F 40-44    158/245   10:14       50:49
3167  Nicole Thompson        F 20-24    211/303   10:14       50:49
3168  Kosal Nam              M 30-34    283/340   10:14       50:49
3169  Kelly Brown            M 25-29    302/364   10:14       50:50
3170  Emmanuel Balbas        M 40-44    189/230   10:14       50:50
3171  Bernardo Reis          M 15-19    104/122   10:14       50:50
3172  Ronda Gwinn            F 45-49    104/165   10:14       50:50
3173  Marlis Hill            F 25-29    366/531   10:14       50:52
3174  Nellie Kim             F 35-39    184/279   10:14       50:52
3175  Saara Serpa            F 25-29    367/531   10:15       50:52
3176  Kari Scheff            F 40-44    159/245   10:15       50:53
3177  Cody Perino            M 25-29    303/364   10:15       50:54
3178  Robin Murphy           F 45-49    105/165   10:15       50:54
3179  Maddie Page            F 15-19     65/109   10:15       50:54
3180  Tony Im                M 35-39    185/222   10:15       50:54
3181  Beth Reddaway          F 35-39    185/279   10:15       50:54
3182  Raymond Mazzoni        M 65-69      11/15   10:15       50:54
3183  Unknown Participant                   0/0   10:15       50:54
3184  Danica Cowden          F 20-24    212/303   10:15       50:55
3185  Sabra Ayars            F 40-44    160/245   10:15       50:55
3186  Unknown Participant                   0/0   10:15       50:55
3187  Bhushan Mehendale      M 25-29    304/364   10:15       50:56
3188  Kelli Cappelier        F 30-34    239/389   10:15       50:56
3189  Caitlin Carter         F 25-29    368/531   10:15       50:56
3190  Lashawna Gregory       F 30-34    240/389   10:15       50:56
3191  Christina Sylvester    F 40-44    161/245   10:15       50:56
3192  Daisha Nieto           F 25-29    369/531   10:15       50:56
3193  Casie Lamp             F 35-39    186/279   10:15       50:57
3194  Susan Moore            F 45-49    106/165   10:16       50:57
3195  Geri Henling           F 45-49    107/165   10:16       50:58
3196  Sabrina Neves          F 35-39    187/279   10:16       50:58
3197  Susan Linsenmayer      F 45-49    108/165   10:16       50:58
3198  Kurt Linsenmayer       M 45-49    130/168   10:16       50:58
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3199  Ellen Moline           F 15-19     66/109   10:16       50:58
3200  David Lamp             M 35-39    186/222   10:16       50:59
3201  Brandon Liu            M 1-14     109/169   10:16       51:01
3202  Terra Primavera        F 35-39    188/279   10:16       51:01
3203  Felirose Dolor         F 25-29    370/531   10:16       51:01
3204  James Numata           M 55-59      64/83   10:17       51:03
3205  Pauline Zealey         F 45-49    109/165   10:17       51:04
3206  Pian Lee               F 40-44    162/245   10:17       51:04
3207  Corey Endo             F 35-39    189/279   10:17       51:04
3208  Jilberto Soto          M 20-24    139/165   10:17       51:04
3209  Callie O'Grady         F 20-24    213/303   10:17       51:04
3210  Lee Zuckett            M 40-44    190/230   10:17       51:04
3211  Sarah Beal             F 30-34    241/389   10:17       51:04
3212  Tanya Lingle           F 25-29    371/531   10:17       51:06
3213  Amy Hander             F 20-24    214/303   10:17       51:06
3214  Jeff Ogard             M 55-59      65/83   10:18       51:07
3215  Jessica Stevenson      F 25-29    372/531   10:18       51:08
3216  Andrea Vanderlende     F 25-29    373/531   10:18       51:08
3217  Kanghee Jeon           F 20-24    215/303   10:18       51:08
3218  Vicky Holmes           F 40-44    163/245   10:18       51:09
3219  Andy Dekle             M 30-34    284/340   10:18       51:09
3220  Daniel Garrido         M 40-44    191/230   10:18       51:09
3221  Eva Revear             F 15-19     67/109   10:18       51:09
3222  Megan Hartz            F 35-39    190/279   10:18       51:10
3223  Madison Rogers         F 20-24    216/303   10:18       51:10
3224  Jianlong Huang         M 20-24    140/165   10:18       51:10
3225  Kristi Morrow          F 45-49    110/165   10:18       51:10
3226  Kira Aguilar           F 25-29    374/531   10:18       51:10
3227  Steven Aguilar         M 25-29    305/364   10:18       51:10
3228  Terry Edelstein        F 60-64      14/21   10:18       51:11
3229  Kim Bond               F 50-54     65/107   10:18       51:11
3230  David Merdgen          M 45-49    131/168   10:18       51:12
3231  Tristan Ojala          M 15-19    105/122   10:19       51:13
3232  Laurine Saechao        F 25-29    375/531   10:19       51:14
3233  Garret Grob            M 20-24    141/165   10:19       51:14
3234  Lori Marten            F 40-44    164/245   10:19       51:14
3235  Robert Sullivan        M 45-49    132/168   10:19       51:14
3236  Nicole Block           F 20-24    217/303   10:19       51:15
3237  Lori Dyk               F 30-34    242/389   10:19       51:15
3238  Emily Grob             F 25-29    376/531   10:19       51:16
3239  Anne Lund              F 30-34    243/389   10:19       51:16
3240  Liz Fairbanks          F 30-34    244/389   10:19       51:16
3241  April Fenton           F 35-39    191/279   10:19       51:17
3242  Robbi Kesler           F 30-34    245/389   10:19       51:17
3243  Jamie Nelson           F 25-29    377/531   10:20       51:17
3244  Joong Kim              F 25-29    378/531   10:20       51:17
3245  Tara Harris            F 25-29    379/531   10:20       51:17
3246  Molly Haas             F 25-29    380/531   10:20       51:18
3247  Paul Haas              M 55-59      66/83   10:20       51:18
3248  Tina Pak               F 40-44    165/245   10:20       51:18
3249  Darin Johnson          M 25-29    306/364   10:20       51:18
3250  Viktoria Villar        F 30-34    246/389   10:20       51:19
3251  Matthew Ogard          M 20-24    142/165   10:20       51:20
3252  Elizabeth Hobbs        F 25-29    381/531   10:20       51:20
3253  Shannon Lee            F 25-29    382/531   10:20       51:20
3254  Patrick Patulot        M 35-39    187/222   10:20       51:20
3255  Patrick Jarvis         M 30-34    285/340   10:20       51:21
3256  Andrea Cramer          F 30-34    247/389   10:20       51:21
3257  Kathleen Tilton        F 55-59      15/43   10:20       51:22
3258  Mona Im                F 20-24    218/303   10:20       51:22
3259  Gregory Parrish        M 40-44    192/230   10:20       51:22
3260  Jennifer Tilton        F 25-29    383/531   10:21       51:22
3261  Alexandra Grier        F 25-29    384/531   10:21       51:22
3262  Elise Hale-Case        F 25-29    385/531   10:21       51:23
3263  Jeana Taylor           F 15-19     68/109   10:21       51:23
3264  Sean Shimada           M 15-19    106/122   10:21       51:23
3265  Katlin Gahnberg        F 25-29    386/531   10:21       51:24
3266  Lindsay Agnew          F 20-24    219/303   10:21       51:24
3267  Christine Kelly        F 20-24    220/303   10:21       51:25
3268  Kelley McInnes         F 20-24    221/303   10:21       51:25
3269  Caroline Turner        F 30-34    248/389   10:21       51:25
3270  Carissa Allen          F 40-44    166/245   10:21       51:25
3271  Stacey Gibson          F 25-29    387/531   10:21       51:25
3272  Michael Boyle          M 55-59      67/83   10:21       51:26
3273  Massimiliano Minni     M 30-34    286/340   10:21       51:26
3274  Andrea Porter          F 25-29    388/531   10:21       51:26
3275  Andy Hopkins           M 25-29    307/364   10:22       51:27
3276  Janie Hemmingway       F ??-??       9/13   10:22       51:27
3277  Jaclyn Buchanan        F 25-29    389/531   10:22       51:27
3278  Alicia Hutchason       F 25-29    390/531   10:22       51:27
3279  Shannon Chamberlin     F 35-39    192/279   10:22       51:28
3280  Kennedy Knox           F 1-14      64/122   10:22       51:29
3281  Walter Saguilla        M 35-39    188/222   10:22       51:29
3282  Karen Hernandez        F 40-44    167/245   10:22       51:31
3283  Jason Chong            M 25-29    308/364   10:22       51:31
3284  Clay Thomson           M 45-49    133/168   10:22       51:31
3285  Stephanie Honan        F 40-44    168/245   10:22       51:31
3286  Sheryl E Chong         F 25-29    391/531   10:23       51:32
3287  Ada Van Zanten         F 25-29    392/531   10:23       51:32
3288  Ann Wolken             F 40-44    169/245   10:23       51:32
3289  Jennifer Tolmich       F 40-44    170/245   10:23       51:33
3290  Bruce Anderson         M 45-49    134/168   10:23       51:33
3291  Kristina Anderson      F 30-34    249/389   10:23       51:34
3292  Sydney Thomson         F 1-14      65/122   10:23       51:35
3293  Winnie Uyehara         F 40-44    171/245   10:23       51:35
3294  Marizel Yuen           F 30-34    250/389   10:23       51:35
3295  Rubul Das              M 35-39    189/222   10:23       51:35
3296  Heather Goodman        F 25-29    393/531   10:24       51:37
3297  Carly Lord             F 20-24    222/303   10:24       51:37
3298  Kim Jones              F 40-44    172/245   10:24       51:38
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3299  Mary Ford              F 40-44    173/245   10:24       51:38
3300  Amy Chu                F 30-34    251/389   10:24       51:39
3301  Layne Anderson         F 50-54     66/107   10:24       51:40
3302  Sandy Lam              F 30-34    252/389   10:24       51:40
3303  Dian Knight            F 55-59      16/43   10:24       51:40
3304  Emily Weeks            F 20-24    223/303   10:24       51:42
3305  Eliane Powell          F 20-24    224/303   10:25       51:42
3306  Casey Hamilton         F 25-29    394/531   10:25       51:43
3307  Faith Kindle           F 1-14      66/122   10:25       51:43
3308  Byron Kindle           M 35-39    190/222   10:25       51:43
3309  Liz Montero            F 25-29    395/531   10:25       51:45
3310  Chandra Carlisle       F 25-29    396/531   10:25       51:45
3311  Adina Borsi            F 45-49    111/165   10:25       51:45
3312  Debbie Danekas         F 55-59      17/43   10:25       51:45
3313  Jackie Bonjean         F 50-54     67/107   10:25       51:46
3314  Erica Bond             F 15-19     69/109   10:25       51:47
3315  Clayton Blonien        M 25-29    309/364   10:25       51:47
3316  Kevin Keys             M 40-44    193/230   10:25       51:47
3317  Anne Morkill           F 25-29    397/531   10:25       51:47
3318  Kennedy Duran          F 1-14      67/122   10:26       51:47
3319  William Montero        M 60-64      32/43   10:26       51:47
3320  Shane Mahorney         M 35-39    191/222   10:26       51:48
3321  Kyle Lyon              M 25-29    310/364   10:26       51:48
3322  Miranda McCraney       F 30-34    253/389   10:26       51:48
3323  Sarina Keys            F 15-19     70/109   10:26       51:48
3324  William Quinton        M 35-39    192/222   10:26       51:48
3325  Lisa Ritchie           F 35-39    193/279   10:26       51:49
3326  Sarah Hsu              F 25-29    398/531   10:26       51:49
3327  Teresa Piacentine      F 50-54     68/107   10:26       51:49
3328  Eleanor Beshlian       F 1-14      68/122   10:26       51:49
3329  Unknown Howard         F ??-??      10/13   10:26       51:49
3330  Sarah Beshlian         F 50-54     69/107   10:26       51:50
3331  Meena Annamalai        F 30-34    254/389   10:26       51:50
3332  Helen Gusway           F 65-69        2/3   10:26       51:50
3333  Olivia Shaw            F 1-14      69/122   10:26       51:50
3334  Kris Ladines           M 30-34    287/340   10:26       51:50
3335  Joel Howard            M 40-44    194/230   10:26       51:50
3336  David Peck             M 35-39    193/222   10:26       51:51
3337  Suzanne Shaw           F 45-49    112/165   10:27       51:52
3338  Maria E                F 1-14      70/122   10:27       51:54
3339  Chris Kwan             M 30-34    288/340   10:27       51:54
3340  Kathleen Pinturak      F 25-29    399/531   10:27       51:54
3341  Timothy Martin         M 20-24    143/165   10:27       51:55
3342  John Vandenberg        M 50-54    107/132   10:27       51:55
3343  Kenneth Brewe          M 55-59      68/83   10:27       51:56
3344  John Bledsoe           M 45-49    135/168   10:28       51:57
3345  Gavin Fairley          M 40-44    195/230   10:28       51:57
3346  Rachel Allen           F 25-29    400/531   10:28       51:58
3347  Gail Rawlings          F 50-54     70/107   10:28       51:58
3348  Salima A               F 1-14      71/122   10:28       51:58
3349  Neill Hoover                          0/0   10:28       51:59
3350  Elizabeth Ellis        F 35-39    194/279   10:28       51:59
3351  Kimberly Farner        F 45-49    113/165   10:28       51:59
3352  Christopher Farner     M 50-54    108/132   10:28       52:00
3353  Phuong Huynh           F 25-29    401/531   10:28       52:00
3354  George Sjursen         M 35-39    194/222   10:28       52:00
3355  Marus Antonio          M 25-29    311/364   10:28       52:00
3356  Robert Murkerson       M 40-44    196/230   10:29       52:02
3357  Paul Symonds           M 45-49    136/168   10:29       52:02
3358  Corey Symonds          M 15-19    107/122   10:29       52:02
3359  Samantha Chang         F 30-34    255/389   10:29       52:03
3360  Quang Huynh            M 30-34    289/340   10:29       52:04
3361  Heidi Krebsbach        F 45-49    114/165   10:29       52:04
3362  Daniel George          M 60-64      33/43   10:29       52:04
3363  Rebecca Nord           F 45-49    115/165   10:29       52:05
3364  Jeff Nord              M 45-49    137/168   10:29       52:06
3365  Ryan Klein             M 45-49    138/168   10:29       52:06
3366  Lily Witus             F 20-24    225/303   10:29       52:06
3367  Parker Jonas           M 1-14     110/169   10:30       52:07
3368  David Jones            M 1-14     111/169   10:30       52:07
3369  Brenda Nixdorf         F 50-54     71/107   10:30       52:07
3370  David Enslow           M 30-34    290/340   10:30       52:08
3371  Isabel Palileo         F 20-24    226/303   10:30       52:09
3372  Mike Jonas             M 40-44    197/230   10:30       52:09
3373  Teresa Austin          F 50-54     72/107   10:30       52:09
3374  Chuck Wagon            M 35-39    195/222   10:30       52:10
3375  Diana McCasey          F 35-39    195/279   10:30       52:10
3376  Jordan Young           M 25-29    312/364   10:30       52:10
3377  Julie Babka            F 20-24    227/303   10:30       52:11
3378  Darci Gatlin           F 20-24    228/303   10:30       52:11
3379  Laura Moser            F 20-24    229/303   10:30       52:11
3380  Kevin Nitta            M 25-29    313/364   10:30       52:12
3381  Simon Ravona           M 30-34    291/340   10:31       52:13
3382  Alana Willhite         F 25-29    402/531   10:31       52:13
3383  Will Marken            M 45-49    139/168   10:31       52:13
3384  Annette Alling         F 45-49    116/165   10:31       52:13
3385  Elyse Gordon           F 25-29    403/531   10:31       52:14
3386  Brittany Frank         F 35-39    196/279   10:31       52:16
3387  Tom Grim               M 45-49    140/168   10:32       52:17
3388  Alexa Grim             F 15-19     71/109   10:32       52:17
3389  Heather Rasmussen      F 30-34    256/389   10:32       52:17
3390  Danyel Lagow           F 35-39    197/279   10:32       52:17
3391  Joseph Hamasaki        M 20-24    144/165   10:32       52:17
3392  Jack Schweitzer        M 1-14     112/169   10:32       52:17
3393  Ken Stuhr              M 60-64      34/43   10:32       52:18
3394  Antonia Berndt         F 1-14      72/122   10:32       52:18
3395  Heera Lee              F 20-24    230/303   10:32       52:18
3396  Lucas Siemering        M 1-14     113/169   10:32       52:18
3397  Sharla Seto            F 35-39    198/279   10:32       52:19
3398  Karen Miller           F 45-49    117/165   10:32       52:19
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3399  Blake Beers            M 60-64      35/43   10:32       52:19
3400  Noal Leonetti          M 1-14     114/169   10:32       52:19
3401  Nicole Carrillo        F 20-24    231/303   10:32       52:19
3402  Kimberly Bernat        F 40-44    174/245   10:32       52:19
3403  Anh Ho                 F 35-39    199/279   10:32       52:19
3404  Jae Pae                M 45-49    141/168   10:32       52:19
3405  Lisa Siemering         F 45-49    118/165   10:32       52:20
3406  Frank Leonetti         M 45-49    142/168   10:32       52:20
3407  Heather Day            F 40-44    175/245   10:32       52:21
3408  Stephen Schneider      M 30-34    292/340   10:33       52:22
3409  Trajan Schouten        M 1-14     115/169   10:33       52:22
3410  Amy Schouten           F 40-44    176/245   10:33       52:23
3411  Angelina Leighton      F 25-29    404/531   10:33       52:23
3412  Therese Smith          F 55-59      18/43   10:33       52:26
3413  Lily Nguyen            F 25-29    405/531   10:33       52:26
3414  Evelyna Acedilla       F 30-34    257/389   10:34       52:27
3415  Marisol Garcia         F 30-34    258/389   10:34       52:27
3416  Jamie Terkla           F 20-24    232/303   10:34       52:28
3417  Morgan Sherrill        F 25-29    406/531   10:34       52:29
3418  Gary Smith             M 60-64      36/43   10:34       52:29
3419  Misty Jackson          F 45-49    119/165   10:35       52:32
3420  Sasha Torkildson       F 30-34    259/389   10:35       52:32
3421  Christopher Olson      M 30-34    293/340   10:35       52:33
3422  Olivia Holman          F 1-14      73/122   10:35       52:34
3423  Kaylan Crane           F 25-29    407/531   10:35       52:35
3424  Analisa Joos           F 30-34    260/389   10:35       52:36
3425  Sarah Liberty          F 30-34    261/389   10:35       52:36
3426  Tara Allen             F 35-39    200/279   10:36       52:37
3427  Jackie Frech           F 25-29    408/531   10:36       52:37
3428  Christopher Lewis      M 25-29    314/364   10:36       52:38
3429  Heather Rogers         F 30-34    262/389   10:36       52:38
3430  Sherrell Campbell      F 45-49    120/165   10:36       52:39
3431  Marit Borth            F 15-19     72/109   10:36       52:39
3432  Ben Lauzon             M 1-14     116/169   10:36       52:39
3433  Travis Harmison        M 25-29    315/364   10:36       52:39
3434  Kayleen Wilson         F 25-29    409/531   10:36       52:39
3435  Samantha Caldwell      F 20-24    233/303   10:36       52:40
3436  Quinn Carolan          M 1-14     117/169   10:36       52:40
3437  Courtney Touw          M 40-44    198/230   10:36       52:40
3438  John Pope              M 45-49    143/168   10:36       52:41
3439  Salena Colodner        F 15-19     73/109   10:36       52:41
3440  Jennifer Tentoea       F 25-29    410/531   10:37       52:42
3441  Ki Yi                  M 30-34    294/340   10:37       52:42
3442  Chastity Dunlap        F 20-24    234/303   10:37       52:44
3443  Liam Geisser           M 1-14     118/169   10:37       52:45
3444  Mindy Geisser          F 40-44    177/245   10:37       52:45
3445  Wendy Foster           F 45-49    121/165   10:37       52:46
3446  Owen Simmons           M 1-14     119/169   10:37       52:46
3447  Lindsay Yokobe         F 20-24    235/303   10:37       52:46
3448  Matthew Wright         M 30-34    295/340   10:38       52:46
3449  Catherine Karlak       F 25-29    411/531   10:38       52:47
3450  Mark Simmons           M 50-54    109/132   10:38       52:49
3451  Marti Garrett          F 35-39    201/279   10:38       52:50
3452  Jim Jones              M 25-29    316/364   10:38       52:51
3453  Kanae Okuyama          F 40-44    178/245   10:39       52:51
3454  Terry Fox              M 60-64      37/43   10:39       52:52
3455  Susan Eastern          F 45-49    122/165   10:39       52:52
3456  Duane Johnson          M 55-59      69/83   10:39       52:53
3457  Eva Faurholt           F 30-34    263/389   10:39       52:53
3458  Jesse Canton           F 25-29    412/531   10:39       52:54
3459  Shane Gannon           M 35-39    196/222   10:39       52:54
3460  Sitha Ngy              M 25-29    317/364   10:39       52:55
3461  Jeff Joyce             M 50-54    110/132   10:39       52:56
3462  Rob Campbell           M 55-59      70/83   10:40       52:57
3463  Julie Londergan        F 30-34    264/389   10:40       52:58
3464  Qian You               F 25-29    413/531   10:40       52:58
3465  Mary Farrington        F 50-54     73/107   10:40       53:00
3466  Katey Buchanan         F 30-34    265/389   10:40       53:00
3467  Daisy Janger           F 40-44    179/245   10:40       53:00
3468  Sarah Jaynes           F 30-34    266/389   10:40       53:01
3469  Laura Tinnell          F 20-24    236/303   10:40       53:01
3470  Elmer Dulla            M 25-29    318/364   10:41       53:01
3471  Gabe Sartin            M 25-29    319/364   10:41       53:02
3472  Audrey Seaholm         M 40-44    199/230   10:41       53:03
3473  Lisa Ly                F 20-24    237/303   10:41       53:04
3474  Holly Davis            F 40-44    180/245   10:41       53:04
3475  Brianna Erchinger      F 20-24    238/303   10:42       53:07
3476  Trevor Maki            M 1-14     120/169   10:42       53:09
3477  Yves Tanguy            M 45-49    144/168   10:42       53:10
3478  Marybeth Turk          F 50-54     74/107   10:42       53:11
3479  Jason Vierling         M 35-39    197/222   10:42       53:11
3480  Katherine Cardinal     F 40-44    181/245   10:42       53:11
3481  Yogesh Sinai Kakodkar  M 30-34    296/340   10:43       53:11
3482  Susie Moore            F 30-34    267/389   10:43       53:12
3483  Holly Briscoe          F 30-34    268/389   10:43       53:13
3484  Robin Brodsky          F 35-39    202/279   10:43       53:13
3485  Dustin McLean          M 30-34    297/340   10:43       53:14
3486  Amy Alexander          F 35-39    203/279   10:43       53:15
3487  Christine Lambert      F 45-49    123/165   10:43       53:15
3488  Patrick Fernandez      M 25-29    320/364   10:43       53:16
3489  Jennifer Rafalski      F 40-44    182/245   10:44       53:17
3490  Rosalind Huang         F 20-24    239/303   10:44       53:17
3491  Ric Lambert            M 45-49    145/168   10:44       53:17
3492  Alyssa Goodchild       F 30-34    269/389   10:44       53:18
3493  Erin Dimopoulos        F 40-44    183/245   10:44       53:18
3494  Jennifer Clark         F 25-29    414/531   10:44       53:18
3495  Christina Jackson      F 30-34    270/389   10:44       53:18
3496  Kimberly Pena          F 25-29    415/531   10:44       53:18
3497  Lisa Ann Sharpe        M 50-54    111/132   10:44       53:18
3498  Corina Luckenbach      F 30-34    271/389   10:44       53:19
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3499  Riese Mattila          M 1-14     121/169   10:44       53:19
3500  Kenneth Berta          M 70-UP        6/7   10:44       53:19
3501  Elijah Barnes          M 25-29    321/364   10:44       53:19
3502  Kale Wittenberg        M 1-14     122/169   10:44       53:20
3503  Benny Cole             M 15-19    108/122   10:45       53:22
3504  Bryan Wanzer           M 20-24    145/165   10:45       53:23
3505  Kevin Carolla          M 30-34    298/340   10:45       53:23
3506  Mia Case               F 1-14      74/122   10:45       53:23
3507  Joe Case               M 35-39    198/222   10:45       53:23
3508  Kaylene Coover         F 20-24    240/303   10:45       53:23
3509  Jenn McCue             F 40-44    184/245   10:45       53:24
3510  Brenner Heintz         M 25-29    322/364   10:45       53:24
3511  Milton Wong            M 35-39    199/222   10:45       53:24
3512  Robby Wood             M 25-29    323/364   10:45       53:24
3513  Quynh Phan             F 35-39    204/279   10:45       53:25
3514  Meredith Finch         F 20-24    241/303   10:45       53:25
3515  Michelle Olson         F 30-34    272/389   10:45       53:25
3516  Janice Kopp            F 50-54     75/107   10:46       53:26
3517  Ruben Pagan            M 30-34    299/340   10:46       53:28
3518  Felicia Morales        F 25-29    416/531   10:46       53:28
3519  Amy Rayl               F 35-39    205/279   10:46       53:28
3520  Stephen Miller         M 55-59      71/83   10:46       53:29
3521  Sarah Christensen      F 25-29    417/531   10:46       53:29
3522  Connie Shroades        F 40-44    185/245   10:46       53:29
3523  Carolyn Phelps         F 40-44    186/245   10:46       53:30
3524  Tracy Abrams           F 45-49    124/165   10:46       53:30
3525  Shannon Naranjo                       0/0   10:46       53:30
3526  Vinjo Chow             F 30-34    273/389   10:46       53:30
3527  Kathryn Tefft          F 30-34    274/389   10:47       53:33
3528  Katie Cootsona         F 35-39    206/279   10:47       53:33
3529  Fogell McLovin         F 35-39    207/279   10:47       53:33
3530  Abby Sainsbury         F 25-29    418/531   10:47       53:34
3531  Roberta Thomas         F 20-24    242/303   10:47       53:34
3532  Tung Dao               M 25-29    324/364   10:47       53:35
3533  Dan Burton             M 30-34    300/340   10:47       53:35
3534  Timothy Stutzman       M 45-49    146/168   10:47       53:36
3535  Sarah Armstrong        F 35-39    208/279   10:47       53:36
3536  Joey Yumang            M 50-54    112/132   10:48       53:36
3537  Jennifer Khumalo       F 25-29    419/531   10:48       53:36
3538  Jamie Powers           F 20-24    243/303   10:48       53:37
3539  Tabby Bonsor           F 40-44    187/245   10:48       53:38
3540  Sara Bago              F 30-34    275/389   10:48       53:39
3541  Heidi Noggle           F 35-39    209/279   10:48       53:39
3542  Stacey Differding      F 50-54     76/107   10:48       53:40
3543  Nate Eichner           M 1-14     123/169   10:48       53:40
3544  Mei Mei Woo            F 25-29    420/531   10:48       53:40
3545  Dustin Bago            M 35-39    200/222   10:48       53:40
3546  Meredith Russian       F 25-29    421/531   10:48       53:40
3547  Kathryn Gannon         F 35-39    210/279   10:49       53:41
3548  Lalisha Bradshaw       F 30-34    276/389   10:49       53:41
3549  Jody Romero            F 30-34    277/389   10:49       53:41
3550  Ming Tanaka            F 35-39    211/279   10:49       53:42
3551  Michelle Moore         F 25-29    422/531   10:49       53:42
3552  Suzanne Eichner        F ??-??      11/13   10:49       53:42
3553  Cherie Gwinn           F 35-39    212/279   10:49       53:42
3554  Yukfai Yeung           M 15-19    109/122   10:49       53:43
3555  Melanie Baker          F 25-29    423/531   10:49       53:43
3556  Christine Moen         F 30-34    278/389   10:49       53:43
3557  Andrea Miller          F 35-39    213/279   10:49       53:44
3558  Lonnie Peck            M 35-39    201/222   10:49       53:44
3559  Nelle Reichert         F 30-34    279/389   10:49       53:45
3560  John Wecker            M 50-54    113/132   10:49       53:46
3561  Holly Degrazia         F 50-54     77/107   10:49       53:46
3562  Elizabeth Keenan       F 30-34    280/389   10:50       53:46
3563  Madison Corrie         F 15-19     74/109   10:50       53:46
3564  John Burton            M 55-59      72/83   10:50       53:46
3565  Becky Bruhn            F 50-54     78/107   10:50       53:46
3566  Natalie Jackson        F 15-19     75/109   10:50       53:47
3567  Michael Sandahl        M 50-54    114/132   10:50       53:47
3568  Chris Simons           F 40-44    188/245   10:50       53:47
3569  Kylee Horner           F 15-19     76/109   10:50       53:47
3570  Ladd Keenan            M 35-39    202/222   10:50       53:47
3571  Shannon Gordon         F 30-34    281/389   10:50       53:47
3572  Alissa Fontanos        F 25-29    424/531   10:50       53:48
3573  Jillian Andvik         F 25-29    425/531   10:50       53:49
3574  Debye Thoms-Gasser     F 55-59      19/43   10:50       53:50
3575  Luu Nguyen             M 40-44    200/230   10:50       53:51
3576  Denise L Mikkelson     F 25-29    426/531   10:50       53:51
3577  Cassady Orstad         F 15-19     77/109   10:51       53:53
3578  Heather Fish           F 25-29    427/531   10:51       53:54
3579  George Sheh            M 1-14     124/169   10:51       53:54
3580  Jean Ciesynski         F 50-54     79/107   10:51       53:54
3581  Jens Nordal            M 40-44    201/230   10:51       53:55
3582  Isabel Bolger          F 1-14      75/122   10:52       53:56
3583  Reese Duringer         M 15-19    110/122   10:52       53:57
3584  Madison Engel          F 15-19     78/109   10:52       53:58
3585  Heather Oakes          F 35-39    214/279   10:52       53:58
3586  Ralph Jorgenson        M 45-49    147/168   10:52       53:59
3587  Heidi Kunz             F 30-34    282/389   10:52       53:59
3588  Kitty Burris           F 40-44    189/245   10:52       54:00
3589  Sherry Thomson         F 40-44    190/245   10:52       54:00
3590  Anthony Duncan         M 40-44    202/230   10:52       54:00
3591  Kelsey O'Keefe         M 65-69      12/15   10:52       54:01
3592  Hailey Wilson          F 25-29    428/531   10:52       54:01
3593  Rachel Vangstad        F 25-29    429/531   10:53       54:02
3594  Deborah Woollen        F 45-49    125/165   10:53       54:02
3595  Jacqueline Koledin     F 45-49    126/165   10:53       54:03
3596  Summer Stinson         F 40-44    191/245   10:53       54:03
3597  Sonja Ojala            F 40-44    192/245   10:53       54:03
3598  Flora Ratzsenkao       F 30-34    283/389   10:53       54:04
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3599  Deun Lay               M 20-24    146/165   10:54       54:08
3600  John John              M 25-29    325/364   10:54       54:09
3601  Rakhee Patel           F 30-34    284/389   10:54       54:10
3602  Cuong Nguyen           F 25-29    430/531   10:55       54:12
3603  Julie Ngo              F 20-24    244/303   10:55       54:13
3604  Svetlana Vodlenshchuk  F 25-29    431/531   10:56       54:16
3605  Tom Smith              M 50-54    115/132   10:56       54:16
3606  Mike Mess              M 35-39    203/222   10:56       54:17
3607  Taya Liechti           F 35-39    215/279   10:56       54:17
3608  Tami Tolpa             F 35-39    216/279   10:56       54:18
3609  Christina Reip         F 25-29    432/531   10:56       54:20
3610  Denise Klein           F 45-49    127/165   10:56       54:20
3611  Nelle Steele           F 40-44    193/245   10:56       54:20
3612  Aaron Klein            M 15-19    111/122   10:56       54:20
3613  Merrilee Thompson      F 25-29    433/531   10:56       54:20
3614  Cassandra Findley      F 30-34    285/389   10:56       54:21
3615  Pamela Donoghue        F 50-54     80/107   10:56       54:21
3616  Ryan Moblo             M 30-34    301/340   10:57       54:22
3617  Johanna Kinney         F 30-34    286/389   10:57       54:22
3618  Joel Odell             M 30-34    302/340   10:57       54:24
3619  Nic Surgnier           M 25-29    326/364   10:57       54:24
3620  Lily Piecoh            F 1-14      76/122   10:57       54:25
3621  Charles Piecuch        M 50-54    116/132   10:57       54:25
3622  Carol Olson-Larson     F 35-39    217/279   10:58       54:26
3623  Caroline Barbano       F 1-14      77/122   10:58       54:27
3624  Jeff Orear             M 30-34    303/340   10:58       54:27
3625  Holly Huttunen         F 45-49    128/165   10:58       54:27
3626  Kristin Stewart        F 35-39    218/279   10:58       54:28
3627  Matthew Piper          M 25-29    327/364   10:58       54:29
3628  Nancy Nguyen           F 25-29    434/531   10:58       54:30
3629  Robert McIntire        M 25-29    328/364   10:58       54:31
3630  Lori Fenton            F 50-54     81/107   10:59       54:32
3631  Marcus Huttunen        M 1-14     125/169   10:59       54:32
3632  Thomas Barbano         M 45-49    148/168   10:59       54:32
3633  Leif Froyen            M 40-44    203/230   10:59       54:33
3634  Emma Decarreau         F 25-29    435/531   10:59       54:33
3635  Michelle Froyen        F 35-39    219/279   10:59       54:34
3636  Zoe Langley            F 1-14      78/122   10:59       54:35
3637  Faith McMillion        F 40-44    194/245   10:59       54:35
3638  Jadin Stewart          F 1-14      79/122   10:59       54:35
3639  Justin Decarreau       M 25-29    329/364   10:59       54:35
3640  Wendy Shaw             F 35-39    220/279   11:00       54:38
3641  Rhonda Hebert          F 40-44    195/245   11:00       54:38
3642  Eric Cline             M 25-29    330/364   11:00       54:39
3643  Stevie Jones           F 20-24    245/303   11:00       54:39
3644  Ryan Page              M 1-14     126/169   11:00       54:39
3645  Aaron Valla            M 30-34    304/340   11:00       54:40
3646  MacKenzie Ellis        F 1-14      80/122   11:00       54:40
3647  Claire Gillings        F 1-14      81/122   11:00       54:40
3648  Jennifer Cruze         F 30-34    287/389   11:01       54:41
3650  Cassidy Lewis          F 30-34    288/389   11:01       54:42
3651  Ray Shafer             M 50-54    117/132   11:01       54:43
3652  Alexandria Downey      F 25-29    436/531   11:01       54:44
3653  Daniel Todd            M 40-44    204/230   11:01       54:44
3654  Kami McKinley          F 30-34    289/389   11:01       54:45
3655  Tiffany Dietz          F 20-24    246/303   11:01       54:45
3656  Melanie Schmidt        F 25-29    437/531   11:01       54:45
3657  Kim Nguyen             F 40-44    196/245   11:01       54:45
3658  Arjay Protacio         M 30-34    305/340   11:02       54:47
3659  Holly Brown            F 30-34    290/389   11:02       54:49
3660  Jonathan Kurihara      M 30-34    306/340   11:03       54:51
3661  Amie Baker             F 25-29    438/531   11:03       54:53
3662  Kevin Pigg             M 40-44    205/230   11:03       54:53
3663  Megan Hingtgen         F 25-29    439/531   11:03       54:54
3664  Van Hoang              F 20-24    247/303   11:03       54:54
3665  Carmela Llaneta        F 25-29    440/531   11:03       54:54
3666  Liz Elliott            F 25-29    441/531   11:03       54:55
3667  Katelyn Thomason       F 25-29    442/531   11:04       54:57
3668  Austin Luu             M 1-14     127/169   11:04       54:57
3669  Zach Boone             M 1-14     128/169   11:04       54:59
3670  Barry Boone            M 45-49    149/168   11:04       54:59
3671  James Freeman          M 50-54    118/132   11:04       55:00
3672  Gary Morris            M 35-39    204/222   11:05       55:02
3673  Bob Wilkinson          M 65-69      13/15   11:05       55:02
3674  Shanna McLean          F 30-34    291/389   11:05       55:03
3675  Danielle Boone         F 30-34    292/389   11:05       55:03
3676  Yunkyu Chung           M 35-39    205/222   11:05       55:03
3677  Stephanie Payne        F 25-29    443/531   11:05       55:03
3678  Beth Miller            F 30-34    293/389   11:05       55:03
3679  Jace Pigg              M 1-14     129/169   11:05       55:04
3680  Shawn Wilson           M 25-29    331/364   11:05       55:04
3681  Rebecca Wilson         F 30-34    294/389   11:05       55:04
3682  Michelle Kilstrom      F 35-39    221/279   11:05       55:04
3683  Thomas Vanwinkle       M 55-59      73/83   11:05       55:05
3684  Michelle Hill          F 45-49    129/165   11:06       55:06
3685  Lora Weekly            F 30-34    295/389   11:06       55:07
3686  Michelle Weirathmuelle F 30-34    296/389   11:06       55:08
3687  Andrew Brown           M 25-29    332/364   11:06       55:08
3688  Leann Ackerman         F 50-54     82/107   11:06       55:08
3689  Chris Ackerman         M 50-54    119/132   11:06       55:09
3690  Anita Maasen           F 35-39    222/279   11:06       55:09
3691  Cassandra Tondreau     F 25-29    444/531   11:06       55:10
3692  Robert Russo           M 1-14     130/169   11:07       55:12
3693  Dan Curran             M 55-59      74/83   11:07       55:12
3694  Robyn Williams         F 30-34    297/389   11:07       55:12
3695  Mary Lou Odom          F 50-54     83/107   11:07       55:13
3696  Kelsey Clark           F 25-29    445/531   11:07       55:13
3697  Melanie Richman        F 20-24    248/303   11:07       55:14
3698  Jennifer McCoy         F 35-39    223/279   11:07       55:14
3699  Jen Li                 F 45-49    130/165   11:08       55:16
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3700  Chun Jeong             F 35-39    224/279   11:08       55:16
3701  Becky Mathews          F 25-29    446/531   11:08       55:16
3702  Aravind Seshadri       M 40-44    206/230   11:08       55:17
3703  Ashley Marty           F 25-29    447/531   11:08       55:17
3704  Laura Acuna            F 25-29    448/531   11:08       55:18
3705  Isaac Alexander        M 35-39    206/222   11:08       55:19
3706  Felisa Smith           F 30-34    298/389   11:08       55:20
3707  Rochelle Tirado        F 15-19     79/109   11:09       55:22
3708  Desiree Cross          F 25-29    449/531   11:09       55:22
3709  Kenneth Joven          M 1-14     131/169   11:09       55:23
3710  Nancy Lee              F 30-34    299/389   11:09       55:23
3711  Angela Perkins                        0/0   11:09       55:24
3712  Michael Louie          M 35-39    207/222   11:10       55:26
3713  Michael Atangan        M 30-34    307/340   11:10       55:27
3714  Autumn Osborn          F 30-34    300/389   11:10       55:27
3715  Katie Matthews         F 35-39    225/279   11:10       55:27
3716  Luzille Serrano        F 30-34    301/389   11:10       55:27
3717  Sharon Duncan                         0/0   11:10       55:27
3718  Rommel Serrano         M 30-34    308/340   11:10       55:28
3719  Bill Wilson            M 35-39    208/222   11:10       55:30
3720  Jen Purga              F 35-39    226/279   11:10       55:30
3721  Sara Dearaujo          F 25-29    450/531   11:11       55:31
3722  Erik Branham           M 15-19    112/122   11:11       55:31
3723  Hyacinth Sales         F 30-34    302/389   11:11       55:34
3724  Nykolai Peterson       M 15-19    113/122   11:12       55:36
3725  Mark Passovoy          M 25-29    333/364   11:12       55:37
3726  Karen Fiorito          F 55-59      20/43   11:12       55:40
3727  Liza Cardinal Hand     F 45-49    131/165   11:13       55:42
3728  John Moline            M 15-19    114/122   11:13       55:43
3729  Amtiabh Srivastava     M 30-34    309/340   11:14       55:46
3730  Veronica Franada       F 35-39    227/279   11:14       55:47
3731  Julie Challenger       F 50-54     84/107   11:14       55:48
3732  Brenda Cearley         F 35-39    228/279   11:14       55:48
3733  Brooke Greene          F 15-19     80/109   11:15       55:51
3734  Annika Baker           F 15-19     81/109   11:15       55:52
3735  Detra Montoya          F 35-39    229/279   11:15       55:52
3736  Tiffany Kwai           F 20-24    249/303   11:15       55:54
3737  Mason Crabs            M 1-14     132/169   11:16       55:55
3738  Morgan Joyce           F 15-19     82/109   11:16       55:56
3739  Melissa Birt           F 35-39    230/279   11:16       55:57
3740  Linda Pham             F 25-29    451/531   11:16       55:57
3741  Martina McDonald       F 30-34    303/389   11:16       55:57
3742  Mary Ecola             F 70-UP        2/2   11:16       55:57
3743  Carson Wittenberg      M 1-14     133/169   11:16       55:58
3744  Karl Crabs             M 50-54    120/132   11:16       55:59
3745  Mydao Huynh            F 30-34    304/389   11:16       55:59
3746  Erika Chynowith        F 35-39    231/279   11:16       55:59
3747  David Nguyen           M 25-29    334/364   11:16       55:59
3748  Liam Thrun             M 1-14     134/169   11:16       56:00
3749  Phil Wittenberg        M 30-34    310/340   11:16       56:00
3750  Chelle Nelson          F 55-59      21/43   11:17       56:01
3751  Angel Beaudry          F 20-24    250/303   11:17       56:01
3752  David Cruz             M 30-34    311/340   11:17       56:03
3753  Michael Moore          M 30-34    312/340   11:17       56:04
3754  Cindy Arakawa          F 55-59      22/43   11:17       56:05
3755  Charles Gargus         M 1-14     135/169   11:17       56:05
3756  Dylan Sylvester        M 20-24    147/165   11:18       56:05
3757  Carmen Frye            F 50-54     85/107   11:18       56:06
3758  Tracy Rawson           F 45-49    132/165   11:18       56:06
3759  Ly Tran                F 25-29    452/531   11:18       56:06
3760  Russ Bodge             M 45-49    150/168   11:18       56:06
3761  Travis Cunningham      M 15-19    115/122   11:18       56:07
3762  Bella Montoya          F 15-19     83/109   11:18       56:09
3763  Cayce Cheairs          F 25-29    453/531   11:18       56:09
3764  Nina Cunningham        F 50-54     86/107   11:18       56:09
3765  Alexis Hungerford      F 15-19     84/109   11:18       56:09
3766  Louise Merfeld         F 30-34    305/389   11:18       56:10
3767  Lisa Roberts           F 45-49    133/165   11:18       56:10
3768  Jerry Cunningham       M 45-49    151/168   11:19       56:10
3769  Robert Elliot          M 45-49    152/168   11:19       56:11
3770  Robert Merfeld         M 35-39    209/222   11:19       56:11
3771  Abigail Elliot         F 1-14      82/122   11:19       56:11
3772  Nataliya Zhyrnova      F 25-29    454/531   11:19       56:12
3773  Laura Brunner          F 25-29    455/531   11:19       56:13
3774  Sarah Teng             F 15-19     85/109   11:19       56:14
3775  Roger Stone            M 40-44    207/230   11:20       56:17
3776  Jacob Stone            M 1-14     136/169   11:20       56:19
3777  Maria Raines           F 35-39    232/279   11:21       56:20
3778  Kin Wa Ng              M 20-24    148/165   11:21       56:23
3779  Elma Ball              F 35-39    233/279   11:21       56:24
3780  Michael Dugan          M 35-39    210/222   11:21       56:25
3781  Holly Gorder           F 30-34    306/389   11:22       56:26
3782  Matthew Lange          M 35-39    211/222   11:22       56:28
3783  Johanna Lange          F 35-39    234/279   11:22       56:28
3784  Carlito De Jesus       M 30-34    313/340   11:22       56:28
3785  Olivia Kurofsky        F 1-14      83/122   11:22       56:28
3786  Marie-Anne Johnson     F 20-24    251/303   11:22       56:28
3787  Larry Kurofsky         M 45-49    153/168   11:22       56:29
3788  Kelly Heath            M 45-49    154/168   11:22       56:29
3789  Shannon Waters         F 40-44    197/245   11:22       56:29
3790  Cheryl Martinez        F 30-34    307/389   11:23       56:33
3791  Kerri Gettmann         F 40-44    198/245   11:24       56:35
3792  A Rounds               F 35-39    235/279   11:24       56:35
3793  Claire Fischer         F 25-29    456/531   11:24       56:36
3794  Amalia Aquino          F 25-29    457/531   11:24       56:37
3795  Charlene Jeune         F 20-24    252/303   11:24       56:38
3796  Tracy Langdalen        F 40-44    199/245   11:25       56:41
3797  Jonelle James          F 50-54     87/107   11:25       56:41
3798  Todd Langdalen         M 40-44    208/230   11:25       56:41
3799  Jenny Chan             F 20-24    253/303   11:25       56:42
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3800  Joey Eng               F 30-34    308/389   11:25       56:43
3801  Terri Flink            F 55-59      23/43   11:25       56:44
3802  Gabrielle Aromin       F 20-24    254/303   11:26       56:47
3803  Davis Luanava          F 1-14      84/122   11:26       56:47
3804  Steven Stenberg        M 55-59      75/83   11:26       56:49
3805  Kristen Yaney          F 25-29    458/531   11:27       56:51
3806  Traci Pigg             F 35-39    236/279   11:27       56:53
3807  Abril Bahena           F 15-19     86/109   11:28       56:55
3808  Julia Richardt         F 30-34    309/389   11:28       56:58
3809  Carter Mair            M 1-14     137/169   11:28       56:58
3810  Stephen Mair           M 40-44    209/230   11:28       56:59
3811  Michelle Tong          F 20-24    255/303   11:28       56:59
3812  Diane Marx             F 35-39    237/279   11:28       56:59
3813  Peter Jordan           M 40-44    210/230   11:28       56:59
3814  Pamela Jordan          F 40-44    200/245   11:28       57:00
3815  Tiffany Cook           F 35-39    238/279   11:29       57:02
3816  Joan Bautista          F 30-34    310/389   11:29       57:04
3817  Melissa Dyk            F 35-39    239/279   11:29       57:04
3818  John Osborn            M 50-54    121/132   11:30       57:05
3819  Mary Wittenberg        F 1-14      85/122   11:30       57:06
3820  Karen Chandler         F 45-49    134/165   11:30       57:07
3821  Jeanette Ojala         F 15-19     87/109   11:30       57:07
3822  Mark Zenti             M 50-54    122/132   11:30       57:07
3823  Marvin Moreno          M 50-54    123/132   11:30       57:08
3824  Anna Hicks             F 50-54     88/107   11:31       57:10
3825  Cathy Sherrill         F 50-54     89/107   11:31       57:10
3826  Steve Keller           M 55-59      76/83   11:31       57:12
3827  Ken Martig             M 40-44    211/230   11:31       57:12
3828  Mary Keller            F 50-54     90/107   11:31       57:13
3829  Andrew Wittenberg      M 30-34    314/340   11:31       57:13
3830  Aria Wittenberg        F 1-14      86/122   11:31       57:14
3831  Leisha Bonine          F 30-34    311/389   11:31       57:14
3832  Phil Wright            M 60-64      38/43   11:32       57:16
3833  Wendy Wright           F 60-64      15/21   11:32       57:17
3834  Dawn Dailidenas        F 35-39    240/279   11:32       57:17
3835  Debbie Jae             F 40-44    201/245   11:32       57:18
3836  Rich Trifeletti        M 30-34    315/340   11:32       57:18
3837  Jenna Iuppa            F 25-29    459/531   11:32       57:19
3838  Bobby Mohanty          M 35-39    212/222   11:33       57:22
3839  Darren Mills           M 25-29    335/364   11:34       57:25
3840  David Musselwhite      M 45-49    155/168   11:34       57:30
3841  Laura Musselwhite      F 40-44    202/245   11:35       57:30
3842  Helen-Hien Tran        F 20-24    256/303   11:35       57:30
3843  Georgia Young          F 1-14      87/122   11:35       57:31
3844  Todd Perrault          M 35-39    213/222   11:35       57:31
3845  DinÉ Him               F 30-34    312/389   11:35       57:32
3846  Melissa Riler          F 35-39    241/279   11:35       57:34
3847  Alan Chong             M 30-34    316/340   11:36       57:35
3848  Jessica Westerhold     F 30-34    313/389   11:36       57:36
3849  Rachel Hofacker        F 25-29    460/531   11:36       57:37
3850  Andrew Ferguson        M 25-29    336/364   11:36       57:37
3851  Kathy Wainwright       F 45-49    135/165   11:36       57:38
3852  Unknown Participant                   0/0   11:37       57:40
3853  Sarah Varona           F 35-39    242/279   11:37       57:41
3854  Michael Yi             M 35-39    214/222   11:37       57:43
3855  John Mwangi            M 50-54    124/132   11:37       57:44
3856  Julia Davenport        F 55-59      24/43   11:37       57:44
3857  Alexandra Stutzman     F 1-14      88/122   11:38       57:47
3858  Adeline Roza           F 1-14      89/122   11:38       57:49
3859  Jany Lee               F 20-24    257/303   11:39       57:50
3860  Latasha Hernandez      F 20-24    258/303   11:39       57:51
3861  Nicole Crevier         F 25-29    461/531   11:39       57:52
3862  Ansley Manke           F 50-54     91/107   11:39       57:54
3863  Andrew Harness         M 1-14     138/169   11:40       57:55
3864  Christine Treece       F 35-39    243/279   11:40       57:55
3865  Stephen Pugyao         M 30-34    317/340   11:40       57:59
3866  Tonja Otey             F 25-29    462/531   11:41       58:00
3867  Nicholas Colangelo     M 25-29    337/364   11:41       58:01
3868  Drew Thompson          M 25-29    338/364   11:41       58:01
3869  Janice Pelo            F 50-54     92/107   11:41       58:01
3870  Jacqueline Rogers      F 25-29    463/531   11:41       58:04
3871  Stephanie Murphy       F 55-59      25/43   11:42       58:05
3872  Tyler Gettmann         M 1-14     139/169   11:42       58:07
3873  David Gettmann         M 1-14     140/169   11:42       58:07
3874  Ayako Thomas           F 40-44    203/245   11:42       58:07
3875  Kristin Wiggins        F 35-39    244/279   11:42       58:08
3876  Zach Anderson          M 1-14     141/169   11:43       58:10
3877  Lisa Lee               F 25-29    464/531   11:43       58:10
3878  Monica Edwards         F 40-44    204/245   11:43       58:10
3879  Ellen Kwon             F 25-29    465/531   11:43       58:10
3880  Jessica Odell          F 25-29    466/531   11:43       58:12
3881  John Campa             M ??-??       9/10   11:43       58:12
3882  Stacey Crnich          F 30-34    314/389   11:44       58:15
3883  David Reynolds         M 60-64      39/43   11:45       58:21
3884  Michael Murphy         M 55-59      77/83   11:45       58:23
3885  Joe Tharayil           M 20-24    149/165   11:45       58:24
3886  Khiem Do               M 20-24    150/165   11:46       58:25
3887  Robyn Maddess          F 25-29    467/531   11:46       58:26
3888  Anna Wilson            F 20-24    259/303   11:46       58:27
3889  Anna Flora             F 25-29    468/531   11:46       58:28
3890  Vicci Kennedy          F 65-69        3/3   11:47       58:30
3891  Christina Swan         F 15-19     88/109   11:47       58:32
3892  Sophia Finn            F 30-34    315/389   11:47       58:34
3893  David Gomes            M 45-49    156/168   11:48       58:35
3894  Ciara Salteurn         F 25-29    469/531   11:48       58:36
3895  George Barron          M 60-64      40/43   11:48       58:36
3896  Debbie Shuster         F 55-59      26/43   11:48       58:39
3897  Daniel Haessig         M 30-34    318/340   11:49       58:39
3898  Brittany Bennett       F 30-34    316/389   11:49       58:40
3899  Chris Thibault         M 30-34    319/340   11:49       58:40
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3900  Patrick Ramos          M 30-34    320/340   11:49       58:41
3901  Gabriel Ancinas        M 1-14     142/169   11:49       58:42
3902  Bryan Selner           M 35-39    215/222   11:50       58:45
3903  Yana Long              F 55-59      27/43   11:50       58:45
3904  Julie Kunz             F 35-39    245/279   11:50       58:45
3905  Shade Idowu            F 25-29    470/531   11:50       58:46
3906  Cindy Bello-Utu        F 30-34    317/389   11:50       58:49
3907  Shawn Jefferson        F 40-44    205/245   11:51       58:49
3908  Paris Brown            M 1-14     143/169   11:51       58:50
3909  William Bassett        M 1-14     144/169   11:51       58:50
3910  Valerie Alger          F 50-54     93/107   11:51       58:50
3911  Glenn Alger            M 55-59      78/83   11:51       58:50
3912  Ryan Van Der Hoeven    M 1-14     145/169   11:51       58:50
3913  Emily Alger            F 20-24    260/303   11:51       58:51
3914  Chit Chan              M 20-24    151/165   11:51       58:51
3915  Melanie Ma             F 20-24    261/303   11:51       58:51
3916  Mark Frisby            M 65-69      14/15   11:51       58:53
3917  Lisa Dembiczak         F 40-44    206/245   11:52       58:54
3918  Aileen Batinga         F 25-29    471/531   11:52       58:55
3919  Sheila Hicks           F 45-49    136/165   11:52       58:55
3920  Jerry Farley           M 50-54    125/132   11:52       58:56
3921  Rick Strauss           M 25-29    339/364   11:52       58:58
3922  Jeanette Camp          F 40-44    207/245   11:52       58:58
3923  Erin Jacob             F 30-34    318/389   11:52       58:59
3924  Marian Strauss         F 25-29    472/531   11:52       58:59
3925  Eric Bartholet         M 30-34    321/340   11:52       58:59
3926  Anne Spengler          F 25-29    473/531   11:53       59:00
3927  Thao Diep              F 30-34    319/389   11:53       59:02
3928  Jonathan Fung          M 25-29    340/364   11:53       59:02
3929  Rekha Gurung           F 40-44    208/245   11:53       59:03
3930  David Losoya           M 40-44    212/230   11:53       59:03
3931  Unknown Participant                   0/0   11:53       59:04
3932  Justin Farley          M 20-24    152/165   11:54       59:05
3933  Meg Rohacek            F 45-49    137/165   11:54       59:06
3934  Michael Baas           M 40-44    213/230   11:54       59:08
3935  Stephanie Lai          F 25-29    474/531   11:55       59:09
3936  Claire Knue            F 40-44    209/245   11:55       59:12
3937  Yu-Han Su              F 15-19     89/109   11:56       59:15
3938  Laynette Baron         F 45-49    138/165   11:56       59:17
3939  Eva Flores             F 30-34    320/389   11:56       59:18
3940  Jennifer Grimes        F 35-39    246/279   11:57       59:20
3941  Paul Vega              M 45-49    157/168   11:57       59:20
3942  Shelby Lichliter       F 20-24    262/303   11:57       59:20
3943  Rhiannon Mirante       F 20-24    263/303   11:57       59:20
3944  Madeline Boushey       F 20-24    264/303   11:57       59:21
3945  Jeffrey Fan            M 30-34    322/340   11:57       59:22
3946  Katie Matthews         F 20-24    265/303   11:57       59:23
3947  Steve Teselle          M 30-34    323/340   11:57       59:24
3948  Laura Mercier          F 25-29    475/531   11:58       59:25
3949  Peggy Loo              F 30-34    321/389   11:58       59:25
3950  Tricia Neilson         F 25-29    476/531   11:58       59:26
3951  Nick Nicolella         M 35-39    216/222   11:58       59:26
3952  Sarah Dulong           F 1-14      90/122   11:58       59:28
3953  Rachel Casillas        F 30-34    322/389   11:59       59:29
3954  On Man Chan            M 20-24    153/165   11:59       59:32
3955  Patricia Joersz        F 45-49    139/165   11:59       59:32
3956  An Chi Lin             F 20-24    266/303   12:00       59:34
3957  Sarah Baker            F 30-34    323/389   12:00       59:34
3958  Teresa Willson         F 45-49    140/165   12:00       59:35
3959  Matt Moats             M 25-29    341/364   12:00       59:38
3960  Kelsey Velozo          F 20-24    267/303   12:00       59:39
3961  Shelley Bailey         F 40-44    210/245   12:01       59:42
3962  Sara Burke             F 30-34    324/389   12:01       59:43
3963  Jesse Fox              F 25-29    477/531   12:01       59:43
3964  Loren Delong           F 20-24    268/303   12:01       59:44
3965  Emilio Davila          M 45-49    158/168   12:01       59:44
3966  Samantha Wood          F 15-19     90/109   12:01       59:44
3967  Elizabeth Mountsier    F 50-54     94/107   12:02       59:45
3968  Michele Eakins         F 30-34    325/389   12:02       59:46
3969  Sam Byeon              M 25-29    342/364   12:02       59:47
3970  Mina Shin              F 30-34    326/389   12:02       59:48
3971  Brian Gruen            M 45-49    159/168   12:02       59:48
3972  Shannon Sullivan       F 30-34    327/389   12:02       59:49
3973  Claudia Baeta-Hunziker F 45-49    141/165   12:03       59:49
3974  Danielle Hull          F 20-24    269/303   12:03       59:49
3975  Tony Consul            M 45-49    160/168   12:03       59:53
3976  Penelope Lora Ramirez  F 35-39    247/279   12:03       59:53
3977  Froilan Bonilla        M 30-34    324/340   12:04       59:54
3978  Bjorn Huber            M 1-14     146/169   12:04       59:54
3979  Alaina Steiner         F 25-29    478/531   12:04       59:55
3980  Pawan Kalkirajan       M 30-34    325/340   12:04       59:56
3981  Ralph Gribben          M 50-54    126/132   12:04       59:57
3982  Phong Mai              M 25-29    343/364   12:04       59:59
3983  Eden Bonilla           F 35-39    248/279   12:04       59:59
3984  Sheliah Escarda        F 45-49    142/165   12:05       59:59
3985  Kimberly Huber         F 35-39    249/279   12:05     1:00:00
3986  Brittany Mulvihill     F 20-24    270/303   12:05     1:00:00
3987  Zoe Escarda            F 15-19     91/109   12:05     1:00:02
3988  Seung Lee              M 25-29    344/364   12:05     1:00:02
3989  Lindsey Bright         F 25-29    479/531   12:05     1:00:03
3990  Jessica Bright         F 25-29    480/531   12:05     1:00:03
3991  Rick Saguin            M 45-49    161/168   12:06     1:00:04
3992  Mariel Hanna           F 30-34    328/389   12:06     1:00:05
3993  Sarah McKenzie         F 30-34    329/389   12:06     1:00:06
3994  Colton Matter          M 1-14     147/169   12:06     1:00:07
3995  Gordon Kuenster        M 15-19    116/122   12:07     1:00:10
3996  Katy Clarke            F 15-19     92/109   12:07     1:00:11
3997  Tim Sam                M 45-49    162/168   12:07     1:00:13
3998  Eric Ferreira          M 40-44    214/230   12:08     1:00:14
3999  Cleofe Johnson         F 55-59      28/43   12:08     1:00:14
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4000  Danika Haff            F 25-29    481/531   12:08     1:00:14
4001  Tyler Bauer            M ??-??      10/10   12:08     1:00:15
4002  Kelsey Lawerence       F 20-24    271/303   12:08     1:00:16
4003  Alisha Sperling        F 30-34    330/389   12:08     1:00:16
4004  Stacy Norton           F 35-39    250/279   12:08     1:00:16
4005  Brian Kunimoto         M 20-24    154/165   12:08     1:00:17
4006  Ming Wang              M 50-54    127/132   12:08     1:00:18
4007  Sally Wittenberg       F 30-34    331/389   12:08     1:00:18
4008  Teresa Harding         F 45-49    143/165   12:09     1:00:19
4009  John Quam              M 65-69      15/15   12:09     1:00:19
4010  Selena MacLennan       F 30-34    332/389   12:09     1:00:20
4011  Kimberly Allen         F 55-59      29/43   12:09     1:00:22
4012  Suzy Matter            F 40-44    211/245   12:09     1:00:22
4013  Leslie Holleran        F 40-44    212/245   12:10     1:00:24
4014  Tina Silbaugh          F 30-34    333/389   12:10     1:00:27
4015  Janna Wai              F 25-29    482/531   12:10     1:00:27
4016  Aileen Anonical        F 35-39    251/279   12:10     1:00:27
4017  Zoe Harper             F 1-14      91/122   12:10     1:00:27
4018  Ryan Harper            F 1-14      92/122   12:11     1:00:29
4019  Wade Harper            M 40-44    215/230   12:11     1:00:30
4020  Aimi Irikedamoto       F 25-29    483/531   12:11     1:00:32
4021  Xiaoxue Huang          F 30-34    334/389   12:11     1:00:32
4022  MacKenzie Wamble       F 1-14      93/122   12:11     1:00:32
4023  Kimberly Zindel        F 20-24    272/303   12:11     1:00:33
4024  Alexandria Capek       F 20-24    273/303   12:11     1:00:33
4025  Angie Wu               F 20-24    274/303   12:12     1:00:34
4026  Elizabeth Wallwork     M 50-54    128/132   12:13     1:00:41
4027  Cassea Anderson        F 25-29    484/531   12:13     1:00:42
4028  Susnne Berndt-Radley   F 45-49    144/165   12:13     1:00:42
4029  Kimberly Krebs         F 25-29    485/531   12:13     1:00:44
4030  Sara Clinton           F 1-14      94/122   12:14     1:00:45
4031  Jennie Clinton         F 45-49    145/165   12:14     1:00:45
4032  Lindsey Hull           F 15-19     93/109   12:14     1:00:48
4033  Sandy Hull             F 45-49    146/165   12:14     1:00:48
4034  Stephanie Irons        F 25-29    486/531   12:15     1:00:49
4035  Jim Walters            M 45-49    163/168   12:15     1:00:49
4036  Aaron Kamp             M 35-39    217/222   12:15     1:00:50
4037  Yvonne Johnson         F 30-34    335/389   12:15     1:00:51
4038  Simone Kamp            F 30-34    336/389   12:15     1:00:53
4039  Alice Dixon            F 1-14      95/122   12:16     1:00:54
4040  Emma Richardson        F 1-14      96/122   12:16     1:00:54
4041  John Dixon                            0/0   12:16     1:00:54
4042  Laurie Roberts         F 35-39    252/279   12:16     1:00:55
4043  Peter Holman           M 40-44    216/230   12:16     1:00:56
4044  Lucy Holman            F 1-14      97/122   12:16     1:00:56
4045  Isaac Chirino          M 30-34    326/340   12:17     1:00:59
4046  Ryan Josal             M 25-29    345/364   12:17     1:00:59
4047  Hilma Josal            F 25-29    487/531   12:17     1:01:00
4048  Layne Soike            F 30-34    337/389   12:17     1:01:01
4049  Sarah Zindt            F 25-29    488/531   12:17     1:01:01
4050  Amy Leichtman          F 20-24    275/303   12:17     1:01:03
4051  Angela Price           F 50-54     95/107   12:18     1:01:06
4052  Candace Krull          F 30-34    338/389   12:19     1:01:10
4053  Laura Brewer           F 25-29    489/531   12:19     1:01:11
4054  Danielle Buckley       F 20-24    276/303   12:19     1:01:12
4055  Konrad Peterson        M 1-14     148/169   12:19     1:01:12
4056  Josh Russell           M 35-39    218/222   12:20     1:01:14
4057  Kaden Pigg             M 15-19    117/122   12:20     1:01:15
4058  Holly Devine           F 30-34    339/389   12:20     1:01:16
4059  Phuong-Anh Nguyen      F 25-29    490/531   12:20     1:01:16
4060  Chau Diep              F 25-29    491/531   12:20     1:01:17
4061  Laura Morgan           F 40-44    213/245   12:20     1:01:18
4062  Jane Morgan            F 1-14      98/122   12:20     1:01:18
4063  Sarah Hilaly           F 15-19     94/109   12:20     1:01:18
4064  Rowland Morgan         M 40-44    217/230   12:21     1:01:21
4065  Sarah Muoio            F 35-39    253/279   12:21     1:01:23
4066  Kimberly Bea-Burns     F 40-44    214/245   12:22     1:01:23
4067  Darlene Tuttle         F 50-54     96/107   12:22     1:01:24
4068  Raquel Griffin         F 30-34    340/389   12:22     1:01:24
4069  Susan Melhorn          F 30-34    341/389   12:22     1:01:25
4070  Ron Becker             M 55-59      79/83   12:23     1:01:29
4071  Christy Becker         F 30-34    342/389   12:23     1:01:29
4072  Karen Orstad           F 45-49    147/165   12:23     1:01:31
4073  Jacquelynn Russell     F 30-34    343/389   12:23     1:01:32
4074  Alex Wessel            M 1-14     149/169   12:23     1:01:32
4075  Gerald Alexander       M 60-64      41/43   12:23     1:01:33
4076  Olivia Wurster         F 15-19     95/109   12:24     1:01:34
4077  Oliver Page-Kuhr       M 1-14     150/169   12:24     1:01:36
4078  Patti Curde            F 60-64      16/21   12:24     1:01:37
4079  Wendy Zhang            F 1-14      99/122   12:24     1:01:38
4080  Martha Page-Kuhr       F 1-14     100/122   12:25     1:01:38
4081  Steph Page             F 40-44    215/245   12:25     1:01:40
4082  Sophy Sor              F 30-34    344/389   12:25     1:01:42
4083  Navi Ratanalvkasano    F 20-24    277/303   12:26     1:01:45
4084  Nathan Lam             M 20-24    155/165   12:26     1:01:45
4085  Ellen Langley          F 40-44    216/245   12:26     1:01:45
4086  Vivian Su              F 15-19     96/109   12:26     1:01:47
4087  Heidi Daniels          F 35-39    254/279   12:27     1:01:49
4088  Jennifer Depner        F 25-29    492/531   12:28     1:01:57
4089  David Harris           M 25-29    346/364   12:28     1:01:57
4090  Keith Marone           M 40-44    218/230   12:28     1:01:57
4091  Jeanette Grisham       F 40-44    217/245   12:29     1:02:00
4092  Julie Huang            F 30-34    345/389   12:29     1:02:00
4093  Samantha Corman        F 1-14     101/122   12:29     1:02:00
4094  Ashleigh Milton        F 25-29    493/531   12:29     1:02:00
4095  Julien Douet           M 1-14     151/169   12:29     1:02:01
4096  Nicole Samuelson       F 25-29    494/531   12:29     1:02:03
4097  Alae Farag             F 15-19     97/109   12:30     1:02:04
4098  Mohamed Khalil         M 25-29    347/364   12:30     1:02:04
4099  Laurel Seiler          F 30-34    346/389   12:30     1:02:05
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4100  Matt Richardson        M 35-39    219/222   12:30     1:02:05
4101  Imad Belaallam         M 25-29    348/364   12:30     1:02:05
4102  Thierry Douet          M 40-44    219/230   12:30     1:02:05
4103  Pauline Torrella       F 20-24    278/303   12:30     1:02:08
4104  Matthew Luc            M 25-29    349/364   12:31     1:02:09
4105  Casey Martin           F 20-24    279/303   12:31     1:02:13
4106  Haven Zhong            M 20-24    156/165   12:32     1:02:14
4107  Kerry Lesell           F 25-29    495/531   12:33     1:02:18
4108  Gracie Gregson         F 15-19     98/109   12:33     1:02:19
4109  Marlene Gregson        F 40-44    218/245   12:33     1:02:21
4110  Yan-Pui Kam            F 20-24    280/303   12:33     1:02:21
4111  Justin Weber           M 15-19    118/122   12:33     1:02:21
4112  Fred Wong              M 25-29    350/364   12:33     1:02:21
4113  Graham Gusway          M 70-UP        7/7   12:33     1:02:22
4114  Amy Bruhn              F 45-49    148/165   12:34     1:02:24
4115  Linda Osterholt        F 60-64      17/21   12:35     1:02:29
4116  Marcus Battiste        M 25-29    351/364   12:35     1:02:29
4117  Linda Maza-Sparks      F 45-49    149/165   12:35     1:02:29
4118  Monica Riikula         F 45-49    150/165   12:35     1:02:30
4119  Ruben Sparks           M 1-14     152/169   12:35     1:02:31
4120  Alasdair Kirby         M 50-54    129/132   12:35     1:02:31
4121  Erin Hogue             F 25-29    496/531   12:35     1:02:31
4122  Megan Jackson          F 25-29    497/531   12:35     1:02:32
4123  Will Kirby             M 1-14     153/169   12:35     1:02:33
4124  Leslie Lzicar          F 30-34    347/389   12:35     1:02:33
4125  MacEy Risley           F 15-19     99/109   12:36     1:02:33
4126  Donald McAlpine        M 30-34    327/340   12:36     1:02:34
4127  Courtney Vowels        F 30-34    348/389   12:36     1:02:34
4128  Avielle Seeburger      F 1-14     102/122   12:36     1:02:35
4129  Amy Hay                F 30-34    349/389   12:36     1:02:37
4130  Kathy Thompson         F ??-??      12/13   12:36     1:02:37
4131  Ann Buckley            F 45-49    151/165   12:37     1:02:38
4132  Paul Grasher           M 30-34    328/340   12:37     1:02:42
4133  Art Valla              M 55-59      80/83   12:38     1:02:44
4134  Arlene Cooper          F 35-39    255/279   12:38     1:02:48
4135  Connor O'Brien         M 40-44    220/230   12:39     1:02:48
4136  Susan Morgan           F 25-29    498/531   12:39     1:02:49
4137  Josefina Salazar       F 25-29    499/531   12:39     1:02:49
4138  Maya Dunstan           F 40-44    219/245   12:39     1:02:51
4139  C Phillips             F 35-39    256/279   12:39     1:02:52
4140  Laurie Pickering       F 40-44    220/245   12:40     1:02:54
4141  Dan Chiang             M 40-44    221/230   12:40     1:02:55
4142  Erika Chiang           F 40-44    221/245   12:40     1:02:55
4143  Healy Landis           F 50-54     97/107   12:41     1:02:58
4144  Maria Smith            F 45-49    152/165   12:41     1:02:59
4145  Julianne Wurden        F 15-19    100/109   12:41     1:03:00
4146  Paula Clements         F 40-44    222/245   12:41     1:03:01
4147  Christy Bemis          F 30-34    350/389   12:41     1:03:03
4148  Josh Taylor            M 30-34    329/340   12:42     1:03:03
4149  Jaime Nephew           F 30-34    351/389   12:42     1:03:04
4150  Tracy Young            M 50-54    130/132   12:43     1:03:08
4151  Jacqueline Mintz       F 45-49    153/165   12:43     1:03:08
4152  Douglas Buros          M 40-44    222/230   12:43     1:03:09
4153  Benjamin Lemaster      M 1-14     154/169   12:43     1:03:09
4154  Dana Forfylow          F 40-44    223/245   12:43     1:03:09
4155  Joy Kang               F 20-24    281/303   12:43     1:03:10
4156  Sailee Nalawade        F 30-34    352/389   12:43     1:03:12
4157  Erin Schwartz          F 35-39    257/279   12:43     1:03:12
4158  Gaurav Joshi           M 25-29    352/364   12:43     1:03:13
4159  Emily Gettmann         F 1-14     103/122   12:44     1:03:13
4160  Siv Fern Eng           F 30-34    353/389   12:44     1:03:13
4161  Robert Colmant         M 40-44    223/230   12:44     1:03:16
4162  Grant Gilles           M 1-14     155/169   12:44     1:03:16
4163  Heidi Wylie            F 40-44    224/245   12:45     1:03:18
4164  Wilson Song            M 20-24    157/165   12:45     1:03:19
4165  Rupender Malik         M 30-34    330/340   12:45     1:03:22
4166  Margot Saharic         F 40-44    225/245   12:45     1:03:22
4167  Riley Wright           F 1-14     104/122   12:47     1:03:28
4168  Olivia Aulava          F 20-24    282/303   12:47     1:03:28
4169  Dick Ottele            M 55-59      81/83   12:48     1:03:37
4170  Linh Tran              F 25-29    500/531   12:49     1:03:40
4171  Sarah Hamm             F 25-29    501/531   12:49     1:03:42
4172  Amy Goodloe            F 25-29    502/531   12:49     1:03:42
4173  Megan Gilley           F 20-24    283/303   12:50     1:03:43
4174  Devin Stuck            M 20-24    158/165   12:50     1:03:44
4175  Danielle Haff          F 25-29    503/531   12:50     1:03:45
4176  Lisa Carter            F 25-29    504/531   12:51     1:03:50
4177  Annika Smith           F 1-14     105/122   12:51     1:03:52
4178  Kevin Forsyth          M 40-44    224/230   12:51     1:03:52
4179  Marilyn Hime           F 20-24    284/303   12:52     1:03:54
4180  Brian Perry            M 35-39    220/222   12:52     1:03:55
4181  Kari Owens             F 35-39    258/279   12:52     1:03:55
4182  Trisha Terry           F 25-29    505/531   12:52     1:03:56
4183  Rath Mann              M 30-34    331/340   12:53     1:04:01
4184  Aaron Roper            M 25-29    353/364   12:55     1:04:07
4185  Colleen Anderson       F 40-44    226/245   12:55     1:04:10
4186  Alexis Anderson        F 1-14     106/122   12:55     1:04:10
4187  Deb Thurman            F 60-64      18/21   12:56     1:04:13
4188  Casey Jones            M 15-19    119/122   12:57     1:04:20
4189  Michael Primavera      M 30-34    332/340   12:58     1:04:25
4190  Anna Rendes            F 25-29    506/531   12:58     1:04:25
4191  Zander Gustafson       M 1-14     156/169   12:58     1:04:27
4192  Mark Gustafson         M 40-44    225/230   12:59     1:04:29
4193  Melinda Bauer          F ??-??      13/13   13:00     1:04:33
4194  Lee Gervais            M 60-64      42/43   13:00     1:04:34
4195  Minh Pham              F 25-29    507/531   13:01     1:04:40
4196  Danielle Lozeau        F 30-34    354/389   13:02     1:04:43
4197  Daniel Rodriguez       M 30-34    333/340   13:02     1:04:46
4198  Natalia Gonzalez       F 30-34    355/389   13:03     1:04:47
4199  Shanti Barnes          F 30-34    356/389   13:03     1:04:48

Generated January 28, 2026 at 10:10 AM 42/45



30th Annual Beat the Bridge - 8k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
4200  Sandi Mitchell         F 50-54     98/107   13:03     1:04:48
4201  Francis Fernandez      M 20-24    159/165   13:03     1:04:51
4202  Tausha Faust           F 35-39    259/279   13:04     1:04:52
4203  Jelisa Marshall        F 20-24    285/303   13:04     1:04:52
4204  Verdi Wirangga         M 15-19    120/122   13:04     1:04:55
4205  Kimi Goto              F 20-24    286/303   13:05     1:04:58
4206  Karson Brown           F 40-44    227/245   13:05     1:05:02
4207  Ashley Lyski           F 25-29    508/531   13:05     1:05:02
4208  Franki Brown           F 1-14     107/122   13:06     1:05:03
4209  Nicholas Toll          M 1-14     157/169   13:06     1:05:06
4210  Tristan Summers        F 25-29    509/531   13:07     1:05:08
4211  Tanya Seeburger        F 45-49    154/165   13:07     1:05:08
4212  Floyd Clark            M 1-14     158/169   13:07     1:05:09
4213  Shirley Notson         F 50-54     99/107   13:07     1:05:11
4214  Terry Pilichowski      M 60-64      43/43   13:07     1:05:11
4215  Jamie Berg             F 30-34    357/389   13:08     1:05:12
4216  Dave Toll              M 40-44    226/230   13:08     1:05:12
4217  Natasha Toll           F 1-14     108/122   13:08     1:05:13
4218  Jamie Choi             F 30-34    358/389   13:08     1:05:16
4219  Jennifer Widjaja       F 20-24    287/303   13:08     1:05:17
4220  Ashley Endres          F 35-39    260/279   13:09     1:05:18
4221  Michelle Houck         F 15-19    101/109   13:09     1:05:19
4222  Debbie Jensen          F 55-59      30/43   13:09     1:05:19
4223  Adrienne Houck         F 35-39    261/279   13:09     1:05:19
4224  Devina Sugialam        F 20-24    288/303   13:09     1:05:21
4225  Eileen Massey          F 55-59      31/43   13:11     1:05:31
4226  Gina Bowker            F 30-34    359/389   13:11     1:05:31
4227  Hanna Keranen          F 20-24    289/303   13:12     1:05:32
4228  Cindy Jo Allen         F 30-34    360/389   13:12     1:05:33
4229  Naila Prieto           F 20-24    290/303   13:12     1:05:33
4230  Adrienne Willder       F 45-49    155/165   13:12     1:05:34
4231  Delaney Young          F 15-19    102/109   13:12     1:05:35
4232  Margaret Chapman       F 25-29    510/531   13:13     1:05:40
4233  Marilee Byers          F 55-59      32/43   13:13     1:05:40
4234  Raymond Choi           M 30-34    334/340   13:13     1:05:41
4235  Mark Sisk              M 55-59      82/83   13:13     1:05:41
4236  Michelle Degenstein    F 25-29    511/531   13:14     1:05:45
4237  Judy Dannemann         F 25-29    512/531   13:15     1:05:48
4238  Heather Givens         F 35-39    262/279   13:15     1:05:50
4239  Ben Givens             M 35-39    221/222   13:15     1:05:51
4240  Stacy Yen              F 30-34    361/389   13:16     1:05:53
4241  Liam Sanders           M 1-14     159/169   13:16     1:05:54
4242  Wendi Felts            F 35-39    263/279   13:16     1:05:56
4243  Doug Felts             M 45-49    164/168   13:16     1:05:56
4244  Elizabeth Merrick      F 40-44    228/245   13:16     1:05:56
4245  Bonnie Selander        F 60-64      19/21   13:17     1:06:00
4246  Hunter Johnson         M 1-14     160/169   13:17     1:06:00
4247  Judy Clancy            F 30-34    362/389   13:17     1:06:00
4248  Brett Carolan          M 1-14     161/169   13:18     1:06:03
4249  Cynthia Carney         F 25-29    513/531   13:18     1:06:04
4250  Ben Kelly              M 1-14     162/169   13:18     1:06:05
4251  Emilee Brunton         F 30-34    363/389   13:18     1:06:06
4252  Gannon Weeks           F 30-34    364/389   13:18     1:06:06
4253  Ethan Sanders          M 1-14     163/169   13:19     1:06:08
4254  Bill Siemering         M 45-49    165/168   13:19     1:06:08
4255  Josh Alexander         M 30-34    335/340   13:19     1:06:09
4256  Lee Nolan              F 50-54    100/107   13:20     1:06:13
4257  Anna Neumann           F 1-14     109/122   13:20     1:06:16
4258  Kim Klaffky            F 45-49    156/165   13:21     1:06:17
4259  Joanna Kham            F 30-34    365/389   13:22     1:06:22
4260  Sara Qualin            F 25-29    514/531   13:22     1:06:24
4261  Christy Qualin         F 55-59      33/43   13:22     1:06:25
4262  Palmer Michelle        F 35-39    264/279   13:22     1:06:26
4263  Loryann Nichols        F 50-54    101/107   13:23     1:06:27
4264  Tookata Steitzer       F 40-44    229/245   13:23     1:06:27
4265  Colby Quarders         M 1-14     164/169   13:23     1:06:28
4266  Ryan Gorcester         M 20-24    160/165   13:23     1:06:28
4267  Nancy Aguilar          F 55-59      34/43   13:24     1:06:33
4268  A Matheranwala         M 30-34    336/340   13:24     1:06:35
4269  Kenny Nelson           M 25-29    354/364   13:25     1:06:38
4270  Alison Sweeny          F 35-39    265/279   13:25     1:06:40
4271  Rhonda Hagen           F 50-54    102/107   13:25     1:06:40
4272  Rachel Smith           F 35-39    266/279   13:25     1:06:40
4273  Kevin Baird            M 25-29    355/364   13:25     1:06:41
4274  Julia Cain             F 20-24    291/303   13:26     1:06:43
4275  Shala Len              F 30-34    366/389   13:27     1:06:47
4276  Tyrel Lafleur          M 25-29    356/364   13:27     1:06:48
4277  Judy Hines             F 55-59      35/43   13:28     1:06:53
4278  Stephen Hinds          M 50-54    131/132   13:28     1:06:56
4279  Breanna Carlson        F 20-24    292/303   13:29     1:06:58
4280  Les Schroll            F 55-59      36/43   13:29     1:06:58
4281  Tammy Mair             F 40-44    230/245   13:29     1:06:58
4282  Barb Labelle           F 55-59      37/43   13:29     1:06:58
4283  Anna Mair              F 1-14     110/122   13:29     1:06:58
4284  Jennifer Nolte         F 35-39    267/279   13:29     1:06:59
4285  Jennifer Wiseman       F 30-34    367/389   13:29     1:07:01
4286  Minnie Anandan-Michel  F 25-29    515/531   13:31     1:07:10
4287  Marque Craig           F 35-39    268/279   13:32     1:07:13
4288  Victoria Xu            F 1-14     111/122   13:32     1:07:14
4289  Grace Friedman         F 25-29    516/531   13:33     1:07:17
4290  Jenny Davidson         F 40-44    231/245   13:34     1:07:23
4291  Kevin Goldsmith        M 30-34    337/340   13:34     1:07:25
4292  Timothy Morris         M 30-34    338/340   13:35     1:07:29
4293  Joanne Gervais         F 60-64      20/21   13:36     1:07:33
4294  Carl McNabb            M 40-44    227/230   13:37     1:07:41
4295  Leah Llamas            F 30-34    368/389   13:37     1:07:41
4296  Kathleen Llamas        F 25-29    517/531   13:38     1:07:42
4297  Camilla Jamandre       F 30-34    369/389   13:39     1:07:50
4298  Karen McGrue           F 45-49    157/165   13:40     1:07:51
4299  Sophie Ruha            F 1-14     112/122   13:40     1:07:53
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4300  Tess Roberts           F 1-14     113/122   13:40     1:07:53
4301  Judy Ruha              F 45-49    158/165   13:40     1:07:53
4302  Joan Roberts           F 45-49    159/165   13:40     1:07:54
4303  Aurora Santiago-Moore  F 35-39    269/279   13:42     1:08:02
4304  Kimberly Beaty         F 40-44    232/245   13:42     1:08:03
4305  Vanessa Smith          F 25-29    518/531   13:42     1:08:03
4306  Reiden Emery           F 1-14     114/122   13:44     1:08:13
4307  Ed Felix               M 25-29    357/364   13:44     1:08:15
4308  Emily Stebbins         F 30-34    370/389   13:44     1:08:15
4309  Kim Tippett            F 40-44    233/245   13:44     1:08:15
4310  Sheena Harris          F 25-29    519/531   13:44     1:08:15
4311  Lance Cote             M 1-14     165/169   13:44     1:08:16
4312  Kari Emery             F 40-44    234/245   13:44     1:08:16
4313  Jennifer Farmer        F 35-39    270/279   13:45     1:08:17
4314  Evelyn Aguero          F 45-49    160/165   13:46     1:08:24
4315  Karen Carter           F 35-39    271/279   13:46     1:08:25
4316  Nester Marquez         M 45-49    166/168   13:46     1:08:25
4317  Esther Dadufalza       F 45-49    161/165   13:47     1:08:27
4318  Amy Feliciano          F 35-39    272/279   13:47     1:08:28
4319  Matthew Feliciano      M 40-44    228/230   13:47     1:08:28
4320  Melissa McPherson      F 30-34    371/389   13:47     1:08:29
4321  Thomas McPherson       M 45-49    167/168   13:47     1:08:29
4322  David Stuck            M 25-29    358/364   13:48     1:08:32
4323  Erin Lancaster         F 20-24    293/303   13:48     1:08:34
4324  Kimberley Sam          F 40-44    235/245   13:48     1:08:35
4325  Kristy Phillips        F 40-44    236/245   13:48     1:08:36
4326  Denise Higgins         F 45-49    162/165   13:49     1:08:37
4327  Ayla Young             F 20-24    294/303   13:49     1:08:38
4328  Unknown Participant                   0/0   13:49     1:08:39
4329  Monica Marmolejo       F 20-24    295/303   13:49     1:08:39
4330  Katriona MacKay        F 15-19    103/109   13:51     1:08:47
4331  Kathleen Way           F 50-54    103/107   13:51     1:08:50
4332  Katie Recken           F 35-39    273/279   13:51     1:08:51
4333  James Olmsted          M 1-14     166/169   13:53     1:08:57
4334  Paul Olmsted           M 35-39    222/222   13:53     1:08:57
4335  Asal Tehrani           F 25-29    520/531   13:53     1:08:59
4336  Nicholas Alexander     M 20-24    161/165   13:55     1:09:08
4337  Shelby Ford            F 20-24    296/303   13:55     1:09:08
4338  Tasha Lucchesini       F 35-39    274/279   13:56     1:09:11
4339  Colleen Sanford        F 55-59      38/43   13:56     1:09:12
4340  Arnab Bose             M 25-29    359/364   13:56     1:09:14
4341  Jaycen Sim             M 15-19    121/122   13:57     1:09:16
4342  Sonna Eader            F 50-54    104/107   13:58     1:09:25
4343  Sophy Sok              F 30-34    372/389   13:59     1:09:27
4344  Barbara Ivanov         F 55-59      39/43   14:00     1:09:31
4345  Donna Corallino        F 55-59      40/43   14:02     1:09:43
4346  Millen Ghebreab        F 25-29    521/531   14:04     1:09:55
4347  Lindsay Bedard         F 25-29    522/531   14:05     1:09:59
4348  Jenna Moberg           F 20-24    297/303   14:06     1:10:04
4349  Taryn Derke            F 55-59      41/43   14:06     1:10:05
4350  Payton Tiehen          M 1-14     167/169   14:07     1:10:05
4351  Lisa Miller            F 35-39    275/279   14:07     1:10:07
4352  Dewey Ly               M 30-34    339/340   14:07     1:10:10
4353  Michael Stebbins       M 25-29    360/364   14:08     1:10:13
4354  Sean Cote              M 1-14     168/169   14:08     1:10:14
4355  Drew Miller            M 30-34    340/340   14:09     1:10:17
4356  Lorraine Lewis Phillip F 40-44    237/245   14:09     1:10:17
4357  Khang Do               M 25-29    361/364   14:09     1:10:19
4358  Thanh Nguyen           F 25-29    523/531   14:09     1:10:20
4359  Alaina Carney          F 20-24    298/303   14:12     1:10:32
4360  Donna Zeller           F 55-59      42/43   14:15     1:10:50
4361  Barbara Bender         F 40-44    238/245   14:16     1:10:50
4362  Nancy Davis            F 50-54    105/107   14:16     1:10:51
4363  Laurie Larson          F 50-54    106/107   14:16     1:10:51
4364  Francis Huelar         M 25-29    362/364   14:17     1:10:55
4365  Rida Lu                F 30-34    373/389   14:17     1:10:56
4366  Gee Gee Smith          F 1-14     115/122   14:20     1:11:13
4367  Maryross Olanday       F 15-19    104/109   14:21     1:11:18
4368  Lydia Sprague          F 25-29    524/531   14:23     1:11:25
4369  Michelle Mascardo      F 20-24    299/303   14:23     1:11:25
4370  Mary Belcourt          F 50-54    107/107   14:23     1:11:25
4371  Carla Sibillin         F 15-19    105/109   14:23     1:11:26
4372  Joseph Rios            M 25-29    363/364   14:24     1:11:32
4373  Michelle Powers        F 35-39    276/279   14:24     1:11:34
4374  Alexis Edwards         F 1-14     116/122   14:27     1:11:49
4375  Corey Dejong           M 25-29    364/364   14:27     1:11:49
4376  Corie Adams            F 40-44    239/245   14:28     1:11:51
4377  Anna Zawadzki          F 15-19    106/109   14:29     1:11:56
4378  Anna Harness           F 40-44    240/245   14:31     1:12:07
4379  Gabby Harness          F 1-14     117/122   14:31     1:12:07
4380  Unknown Participant                   0/0   14:31     1:12:09
4381  Trang Le               F 30-34    374/389   14:33     1:12:17
4382  Chelsea McLemore       F 25-29    525/531   14:34     1:12:23
4383  Debbie Pangburn        F 45-49    163/165   14:34     1:12:23
4384  Jennifer Chong         F 35-39    277/279   14:35     1:12:24
4385  Scott Lum              M 40-44    229/230   14:35     1:12:25
4386  Mihai Petriuc          M 15-19    122/122   14:35     1:12:26
4387  Roxana Rautu           F 20-24    300/303   14:36     1:12:29
4388  Raeann Richards        F 40-44    241/245   14:37     1:12:36
4389  Megan Hearn            F 30-34    375/389   14:38     1:12:39
4390  Laura Cohn             F 40-44    242/245   14:44     1:13:12
4391  Jessica Jordan         F 30-34    376/389   14:50     1:13:42
4392  Nagisa Nguyen          F 20-24    301/303   14:50     1:13:42
4393  Edward Seid            M 20-24    162/165   14:50     1:13:42
4394  Grace Rossi            F 1-14     118/122   14:51     1:13:45
4395  Gayl Kirby             F 55-59      43/43   14:52     1:13:52
4396  Michelle Privatsky     F 40-44    243/245   14:53     1:13:58
4397  Jack Privatsky         M 1-14     169/169   14:54     1:13:59
4398  Angela Chambers        F 40-44    244/245   15:00     1:14:30
4399  Nikki Chambers         F 25-29    526/531   15:00     1:14:31
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4400  Sandy Shum             F 30-34    377/389   15:01     1:14:34
4401  Janice Lu              F 25-29    527/531   15:06     1:15:00
4402  Kyla Taylor            F 30-34    378/389   15:06     1:15:03
4403  Teresa Caldwell        F 45-49    164/165   15:07     1:15:08
4404  Sauntia Griffin        F 30-34    379/389   15:08     1:15:10
4405  Stephen Worsley        M 55-59      83/83   15:08     1:15:12
4406  Beza Getahun           F 25-29    528/531   15:09     1:15:15
4407  Frances Slendebroek    F 60-64      21/21   15:09     1:15:17
4408  MacAlla Yi             F 35-39    278/279   15:11     1:15:26
4409  Laura Morse            F 40-44    245/245   15:12     1:15:32
4410  Rebecca Boyd           F 25-29    529/531   15:13     1:15:34
4411  Susan Park             F 30-34    380/389   15:15     1:15:44
4412  Philip Bell            M 45-49    168/168   15:18     1:15:58
4413  Zoe Bell               F 1-14     119/122   15:18     1:16:00
4414  Lee Rayl               F 35-39    279/279   15:20     1:16:10
4415  Riya Bhattacharjee     F 30-34    381/389   15:23     1:16:23
4416  Jackie Suarez          F 15-19    107/109   15:23     1:16:24
4417  Lexi Chan              F 15-19    108/109   15:24     1:16:31
4418  Annie Meadows          F 15-19    109/109   15:24     1:16:31
4419  Erlene Guieb           F 30-34    382/389   15:31     1:17:03
4420  Jason Pham             M 20-24    163/165   15:31     1:17:04
4421  Don Roberts            M 50-54    132/132   15:43     1:18:05
4422  Maria Drury            F 45-49    165/165   15:44     1:18:08
4423  Rowan Drury            F 1-14     120/122   15:44     1:18:08
4424  Tiffany Quenzer        F 30-34    383/389   15:48     1:18:30
4425  Julianna Pulver        F 25-29    530/531   15:48     1:18:30
4426  Sarah Fish             F 30-34    384/389   15:48     1:18:31
4427  Nidhi Malik            F 25-29    531/531   15:59     1:19:25
4428  Spencer Larsen         M 20-24    164/165   16:14     1:20:39
4429  Irene Parkhill         F 30-34    385/389   16:18     1:20:59
4430  Lisa Yoon              F 30-34    386/389   16:18     1:20:59
4431  Victoria McCormick     F 30-34    387/389   16:27     1:21:45
4432  Cassie Caldier         F 1-14     121/122   16:28     1:21:46
4433  Shylaja Vijay          F 20-24    302/303   16:32     1:22:09
4434  Ankit Patel            M 20-24    165/165   16:32     1:22:09
4435  Morimoto Takuya        M 40-44    230/230   16:33     1:22:15
4436  Ryan Boske-Cox         F 30-34    388/389   16:35     1:22:22
4437  Katie Sohn             F 30-34    389/389   16:35     1:22:23
4438  Eleri Roberts          F 1-14     122/122   16:39     1:22:41
4439  Tuyet Phan             F 20-24    303/303   16:41     1:22:53
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